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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Sammy Rotich           M3034        1/298    4:35       18:18
2     Esau Ambakwa           M2024         1/67    4:40       18:38
3     Colin Cernik           M2024         2/67    4:50       19:17
4     Johnny Harley          M2024         3/67    4:57       19:46
5     Robby Holcomb          M3034        2/298    5:02       20:05
6     Steve Mantell          M2529        1/212    5:05       20:19
7     Jesse Chettle          M3034        3/298    5:10       20:38
8     Brett Guemmer          M2529        2/212    5:13       20:50
9     Vicoty Chepngeno       F2024        1/156    5:14       20:54
10    Cameron Aly            M2529        3/212    5:15       21:00
11    Tc Wigger              M3034        4/298    5:23       21:29
12    Christopher Cornell    M2529        4/212    5:23       21:30
13    Eric Fry               M3539        1/309    5:23       21:32
14    Mike Bonham            M4044        1/209    5:27       21:45
15    Sarah Fogarty          F2024        2/156    5:28       21:51
16    Mark Whittemore        M3034        5/298    5:30       22:00
17    Kristen Brosnan        F2529        1/349    5:35       22:18
18    Brett Agee             M3034        6/298    5:37       22:25
19    Jimmy Balough          M3034        7/298    5:38       22:32
20    Chantalle Blundell     F2024        3/156    5:40       22:37
21    Robert Velasco         M3034        8/298    5:40       22:37
22    Drake Vidrine          M4044        2/209    5:41       22:42
23    Lindsey McDonald       F2529        2/349    5:44       22:53
24    Christian Reed         M4549        1/203    5:44       22:56
25    Van Schloegel          M2024         4/67    5:45       23:00
26    Tyler Lamette          M2024         5/67    5:46       23:01
27    Andrew Dare            M2024         6/67    5:46       23:02
28    Brock Graves           M3034        9/298    5:47       23:08
29    Todd Stedry            M4549        2/203    5:48       23:11
30    Quinn Coats            F3034        1/429    5:49       23:13
31    Peter Dirks            M2024         7/67    5:49       23:15
32    Aj Heiser              M3034       10/298    5:49       23:15
33    Greg Atkin             M2024         8/67    5:50       23:17
34    Scott McCracken        M2529        5/212    5:50       23:18
35    Scott Wilmes           M4044        3/209    5:53       23:31
36    Lauren Barnett         F3034        2/429    5:53       23:31
37    Samuel Smith           M1315         1/61    5:54       23:34
38    Stephen Kuehner        M2529        6/212    5:54       23:35
39    Alex Becker            F3034        3/429    5:55       23:40
40    Donny Danner           M5559        1/137    5:56       23:41
41    Brandon Barnett        M3539        2/309    5:56       23:42
42    Ryan Yamnitz           M4044        4/209    5:57       23:45
43    Sam Stuckey            M2529        7/212    5:57       23:45
44    Michelle Andrew        F4549        1/339    5:57       23:46
45    Adam Guzman            M5054        1/188    5:57       23:48
46    Steven Obenhaus        M5559        2/137    5:58       23:51
47    Nick Coil              M3539        3/309    5:59       23:54
48    Art Silva              M3539        4/309    5:59       23:55
49    Kurt Rorvik            M4044        5/209    5:59       23:56
50    Joe Kidd               M2024         9/67    6:00       23:57
51    Joshua Bruner          M3034       11/298    6:00       23:59
52    Samuel Obando          M2024        10/67    6:00       23:59
53    Scott Lillis           M4044        6/209    6:00       23:59
54    Jeff Holzbeierlein     M4549        3/203    6:01       24:03
55    Scott Durham           M3539        5/309    6:01       24:04
56    Mat Eastlack           M5054        2/188    6:02       24:05
57    Eli Kaldahl            M2529        8/212    6:02       24:08
58    Nick Mueting           M4044        7/209    6:04       24:13
59    Rob Harber             M6064        1/117    6:04       24:14
60    Robert Schloegel       M5054        3/188    6:04       24:15
61    Kevin Cooper           M5559        3/137    6:05       24:17
62    Mark Joseph            M3539        6/309    6:06       24:21
63    Brant Weeks            M2529        9/212    6:07       24:28
64    Stan McCormack         M6064        2/117    6:08       24:31
65    Matt Mason             M2529       10/212    6:09       24:33
66    Michael Franke         M2529       11/212    6:09       24:34
67    John Blaser            M6064        3/117    6:09       24:35
68    John Runnion           M3539        7/309    6:09       24:36
69    Jeff Mundt             M4549        4/203    6:09       24:36
70    Kolby Menard           M3034       12/298    6:10       24:37
71    Charles Bush           M3539        8/309    6:10       24:38
72    Zak Kastelic           M2529       12/212    6:11       24:41
73    Nick Pigg              M3539        9/309    6:11       24:44
74    Amy Reggin             F2024        4/156    6:12       24:47
75    Marvin Mastin          M5054        4/188    6:13       24:51
76    David Hickey           M3034       13/298    6:14       24:56
77    Roger Corey            M5559        4/137    6:16       25:02
78    Mark Hopkins           M3034       14/298    6:16       25:03
79    Alex Niner             M1619         1/38    6:18       25:09
80    Andrew Sulley          M3034       15/298    6:18       25:09
81    Ryan Fitzgerald        M3539       10/309    6:18       25:12
82    Andrew Grudniewski     M4044        8/209    6:19       25:13
83    Brad Larson            M3539       11/309    6:23       25:29
84    Bob Luder              M5559        5/137    6:23       25:30
85    Craig Scott            M5054        5/188    6:23       25:31
86    Edward Pinkelman       M4549        5/203    6:23       25:32
87    Nick Gardner           M2024        11/67    6:24       25:36
88    Chase Vadnais          M3034       16/298    6:24       25:36
89    Michael Anthony Peeler M4044        9/209    6:25       25:39
90    Tracy King             M3539       12/309    6:25       25:40
91    Jared Wisner           M3539       13/309    6:25       25:40
92    Charlie Gomez          M3539       14/309    6:26       25:42
93    Adam Conley            M2529       13/212    6:26       25:43
94    Ciro Ortega            M4549        6/203    6:26       25:44
95    Ben Bowers             M5054        6/188    6:27       25:45
96    Jimmy Stanziola        M6064        4/117    6:28       25:51
97    Derek Gale             M3539       15/309    6:28       25:51
98    Jake Kingery           M1315         2/61    6:28       25:52
99    Joel Cochran           M2529       14/212    6:29       25:54
100   Andy Gifford           M3539       16/309    6:29       25:55
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101   Alexandra Bojarski-Sta F2529        3/349    6:29       25:56
102   Will Tampke            M1619         2/38    6:30       25:57
103   Alex Breitenbach       M2529       15/212    6:30       25:58
104   Alex Koval             M2529       16/212    6:30       26:00
105   Jason Dockery          M4044       10/209    6:30       26:00
106   Bennett Junkins        M1619         3/38    6:31       26:01
107   Ryan King              M2529       17/212    6:32       26:05
108   Eve Tobar              F3034        4/429    6:32       26:05
109   Meghan Sullivan        F3034        5/429    6:32       26:06
110   Eric Napple            M3539       17/309    6:32       26:07
111   Dan Maher              M3539       18/309    6:32       26:08
112   Camden Summers         M3539       19/309    6:34       26:14
113   Abe Dick               M2024        12/67    6:35       26:17
114   Nick Heng              M5559        6/137    6:35       26:20
115   Bruce Allen            M5054        7/188    6:36       26:22
116   Vincent Tadokoro       M2529       18/212    6:37       26:25
117   Craig Fisher           M3034       17/298    6:38       26:30
118   Elliot Brand           M4549        7/203    6:38       26:31
119   Frank Barton           M1315         3/61    6:38       26:32
120   Matthew Berberich      M3034       18/298    6:38       26:32
121   Philip Meyer           M4044       11/209    6:39       26:33
122   Paul Allegri           M5054        8/188    6:39       26:34
123   Patrick Ross           M5559        7/137    6:40       26:37
124   Shawn Smith            M4549        8/203    6:40       26:37
125   Gregory Goss           M4044       12/209    6:40       26:39
126   Aidan McQueen          M1315         4/61    6:40       26:40
127   Jason George           M3034       19/298    6:41       26:41
128   Hadley Stolte          M3539       20/309    6:41       26:42
129   Gayle Van Durme        M6569         1/68    6:41       26:44
130   Craig Fischman         M4549        9/203    6:42       26:47
131   Stephanie Michaelis    F3539        1/458    6:42       26:47
132   Brett Terp             M3034       20/298    6:42       26:48
133   Tucker Burton          M4044       13/209    6:42       26:48
134   Katie Duff             F3034        6/429    6:42       26:48
135   Nicolas Wirz           M0110         1/86    6:43       26:50
136   Evan Meyers            M3539       21/309    6:43       26:51
137   Gina Dillard           F4549        2/339    6:43       26:51
138   Jamie Steury           M2024        13/67    6:44       26:53
139   Matt Dunlap            M4549       10/203    6:44       26:54
140   Brian Weiford          M4549       11/203    6:44       26:54
141   William Humburg        M1619         4/38    6:44       26:54
142   Darren Kritzer         M3034       21/298    6:44       26:55
143   Jonathan Cooley        M3034       22/298    6:44       26:55
144   Nathan Fry             M3539       22/309    6:44       26:56
145   Dina Myers             F5054        1/242    6:44       26:56
146   Melanie Franke         F2529        4/349    6:45       26:58
147   Don Turner             M6569         2/68    6:45       26:59
148   Justin Luehring        M3034       23/298    6:45       26:59
149   Blake Burge            M2529       19/212    6:45       27:00
150   Liz Mann               F1619         1/52    6:46       27:02
151   Terry Seiter           M5559        8/137    6:46       27:03
152   Jill Hamilton-Reeves   F4044        1/339    6:46       27:04
153   Brian Healy            M4044       14/209    6:47       27:05
154   Sybil Orman            F3034        7/429    6:47       27:07
155   Jarod Mann             M1619         5/38    6:47       27:07
156   Brock Rowatt           M4549       12/203    6:47       27:08
157   Robert O'Connor        M3539       23/309    6:47       27:08
158   Patrick Burkett        M3034       24/298    6:48       27:10
159   Brian Gregory          M5054        9/188    6:48       27:11
160   Steve Daley            M6569         3/68    6:48       27:12
161   Steven Steinmeyer      M5559        9/137    6:48       27:12
162   Emily Bassi            F2529        5/349    6:49       27:14
163   Mike Marchese          M3034       25/298    6:49       27:16
164   Kurt Niemackl          M5054       10/188    6:49       27:16
165   Alex Beecher           M3034       26/298    6:51       27:22
166   Peter Sullivan         M2529       20/212    6:51       27:22
167   Andrew Newell          M3034       27/298    6:51       27:23
168   Danny Alvey            M2024        14/67    6:51       27:23
169   Jason Jordan           M3539       24/309    6:52       27:26
170   Joel Poindexter        M3034       28/298    6:52       27:26
171   Albert Mauro           M5054       11/188    6:52       27:27
172   Ben Morrill            M3034       29/298    6:52       27:27
173   Chris Holmes           M5054       12/188    6:53       27:29
174   Tom Marshall           M5054       13/188    6:53       27:29
175   Michael Steele         M3539       25/309    6:53       27:30
176   Stephen Maurin         M2529       21/212    6:53       27:31
177   Jared Palmer           M3034       30/298    6:53       27:32
178   Kimberly Crawford      F4044        2/339    6:53       27:32
179   David Humenczuk        M3034       31/298    6:55       27:38
180   Jae Campbell           M2024        15/67    6:56       27:42
181   Beverly Flores         F3539        2/458    6:56       27:42
182   Michael Liss           M4549       13/203    6:56       27:43
183   Aaron Blazar           M3539       26/309    6:56       27:44
184   Truman Glover          M2529       22/212    6:57       27:46
185   Chris France           M2529       23/212    6:57       27:46
186   John Dunne             M3034       32/298    6:57       27:47
187   Tim Wigger             M7074         1/20    6:57       27:48
188   Jared Simon            M2529       24/212    6:58       27:50
189   Eric Graham            M3539       27/309    6:58       27:50
190   Geoffrey Pratt         M3539       28/309    6:58       27:50
191   Patrick Otoole         M5559       10/137    6:58       27:50
192   Sloan Kassen           F1315         1/57    6:58       27:50
193   Brett Ungashick        M2529       25/212    6:58       27:51
194   Matt Allin             M4044       15/209    6:58       27:52
195   Aaron Kunze            M3539       29/309    6:58       27:52
196   Jeff Kelleher          M3034       33/298    6:58       27:52
197   Brandon Miller         M3034       34/298    6:58       27:52
198   Gilberto Filsinger     M2529       26/212    6:59       27:54
199   Rob Marlow             M3034       35/298    6:59       27:56
200   Steve Vockrodt         M3539       30/309    6:59       27:56
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201   Jonathan Meyer         M4044       16/209    7:00       27:58
202   Angel Morales          M4044       17/209    7:00       27:58
203   Brian Sulley           M3539       31/309    7:00       27:59
204   Rafael Andrade         M3539       32/309    7:00       28:00
205   Brad Hartmann          M2529       27/212    7:00       28:00
206   Joann Shipps           F5054        2/242    7:01       28:01
207   Kevin Easterday        M4044       18/209    7:01       28:01
208   Joe Peak               M1619         6/38    7:01       28:03
209   Matthew Myers          M2529       28/212    7:02       28:05
210   Jim Flucke             M4549       14/203    7:02       28:05
211   Paul Mast              M5054       14/188    7:02       28:05
212   Michael Thomas         M4044       19/209    7:02       28:05
213   Shelly Doerhoff        F3034        8/429    7:02       28:05
214   Paul Black             M6064        5/117    7:02       28:06
215   Paul Cavalluzzi        M3034       36/298    7:02       28:06
216   Heather Tegtmeier      F3034        9/429    7:02       28:06
217   Chris Connor           M2529       29/212    7:02       28:06
218   Daniel Bunge           M1112         1/46    7:02       28:07
219   Bart Gaddis            M3539       33/309    7:02       28:07
220   Zach Ballou            M3034       37/298    7:02       28:08
221   Paul Cason             M3539       34/309    7:03       28:09
222   Brett Kunshek          M3034       38/298    7:03       28:09
223   Kai White              M1315         5/61    7:03       28:09
224   Nathan Ladd            M3034       39/298    7:03       28:10
225   Isabella Gonzales      F3034       10/429    7:03       28:10
226   Kristen Comment        F4044        3/339    7:03       28:11
227   Peter Young            M3034       40/298    7:03       28:11
228   Alex Lopez             M3539       35/309    7:04       28:13
229   Bob McAnany            M6064        6/117    7:04       28:14
230   John Chittum           M3034       41/298    7:04       28:14
231   Brad Palmer            M3539       36/309    7:04       28:15
232   Kyle Eiserer           M3539       37/309    7:04       28:16
233   Charles Moloney        M1315         6/61    7:05       28:17
234   Jill Teale             F4549        3/339    7:05       28:19
235   Elizabeth Johnson      F3034       11/429    7:05       28:19
236   Roger Deterding        M5559       11/137    7:05       28:19
237   Chad Clement           M4549       15/203    7:05       28:20
238   Carrie Barton          F4549        4/339    7:06       28:21
239   Jaymie Bullard         F3539        3/458    7:06       28:21
240   Justin Georgetti       M3539       38/309    7:06       28:23
241   Marie Tabler           F4044        4/339    7:06       28:24
242   Christy Nelson         F2529        6/349    7:07       28:25
243   Cole Lamb              M2529       30/212    7:07       28:25
244   Michael Swofford       M5054       15/188    7:07       28:25
245   Luis Yin               M3539       39/309    7:07       28:25
246   Kyle Sebus             M3539       40/309    7:07       28:26
247   Mario Martinucci       M2529       31/212    7:07       28:26
248   Alecia Patrick         F3539        4/458    7:07       28:26
249   John Griesedieck       M3034       42/298    7:08       28:29
250   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:08       28:30
251   Michael Haines         M5054       16/188    7:08       28:31
252   Cara Houlihan Gilmore  F3539        5/458    7:09       28:33
253   Jim Tinsman            M5559       12/137    7:09       28:34
254   Tyler Barnett          M2529       32/212    7:09       28:34
255   Steve Moore            M3034       43/298    7:09       28:34
256   Wade Adams             M3034       44/298    7:09       28:34
257   Kamryn Johnson         M2024        16/67    7:09       28:35
258   Peter Carnesciali      M2024        17/67    7:09       28:35
259   Joaquim Klippenstein   M1112         2/46    7:09       28:35
260   Bryan Gross            M5559       13/137    7:09       28:35
261   Paul Monteil           M6064        7/117    7:09       28:35
262   Morgan Rommel          F3034       12/429    7:09       28:36
263   Melissa Kirchner       F3539        6/458    7:09       28:37
264   Lincoln Schulte        M2529       33/212    7:10       28:37
265   Robert Casida          M5054       17/188    7:10       28:37
266   Brian Klippenstein     M5559       14/137    7:10       28:37
267   Finn Smith             M0110         2/86    7:10       28:37
268   Greg Mitchell          M3034       45/298    7:10       28:38
269   Robert Ostmeyer        M3034       46/298    7:10       28:40
270   Presley Alford         M4044       20/209    7:10       28:40
271   Grace Davis            F1619         2/52    7:11       28:41
272   Chris Haggart          M2024        18/67    7:11       28:42
273   Bradlee Twigg          M3034       47/298    7:11       28:42
274   Nancy Strickland       F4549        5/339    7:11       28:42
275   Ryan Rose              M3034       48/298    7:11       28:43
276   Justin Kurtz           M3539       41/309    7:11       28:43
277   Benjamin Letcher       M0110         3/86    7:11       28:44
278   Travis Braun           M2529       34/212    7:11       28:44
279   Dennis Mendoza         M4549       16/203    7:11       28:44
280   Jonathan Huebner       M3034       49/298    7:12       28:45
281   Julie Meyer            F4044        5/339    7:12       28:46
282   Brian Waddy            M3539       42/309    7:12       28:46
283   Martin Smith           M5559       15/137    7:12       28:46
284   Carmen Gentilia        F1112         1/72    7:12       28:48
285   Andy Fitzpatrick       M1315         7/61    7:12       28:48
286   Chad Pfister           M3539       43/309    7:13       28:50
287   Jon Rogers             M3034       50/298    7:13       28:51
288   Robert Myers           M3539       44/309    7:14       28:53
289   Scott Hedrick          M4549       17/203    7:14       28:53
290   Bruce Gilbert          M6569         4/68    7:14       28:53
291   Lisa Jewell            F4044        6/339    7:14       28:53
292   Dennis Steeves         M5559       16/137    7:14       28:53
293   Ashley Mitts           F2529        7/349    7:14       28:54
294   Jennifer Cheng         F3539        7/458    7:14       28:54
295   Amy Hansen             F3034       13/429    7:14       28:55
296   Scott Atkinson         M5054       18/188    7:15       28:57
297   Patrick Roark          M3034       51/298    7:15       28:58
298   Frederick Young        M4044       21/209    7:15       28:58
299   David Hendrix          M3539       45/309    7:15       28:59
300   Keaton Mishler         M3034       52/298    7:15       29:00
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301   Nathan Bleigh          M3539       46/309    7:16       29:01
302   Mike McKie             M3034       53/298    7:16       29:02
303   Kathleen Johnson       F6064        1/111    7:16       29:03
304   Blake Wahlbrink        M2529       35/212    7:16       29:03
305   Jim Fitzpatrick        M4549       18/203    7:16       29:04
306   James Abella           M4044       22/209    7:16       29:04
307   Josh Murphy            M4549       19/203    7:17       29:05
308   Katrina Scott          F3539        8/458    7:17       29:06
309   William Lawrence       M3034       54/298    7:17       29:07
310   Stephen Jernigan       M4044       23/209    7:17       29:08
311   Nancy Pinkerton        F4044        7/339    7:18       29:09
312   Candy Hawks            F4549        6/339    7:18       29:09
313   Jonathan Wolverton     M3539       47/309    7:18       29:10
314   Matt Martin            M2529       36/212    7:18       29:10
315   Alex Stump             M2024        19/67    7:18       29:11
316   Nick Regan             M2529       37/212    7:18       29:11
317   Gustavo Lomeli         M3034       55/298    7:18       29:12
318   Scott Stith            M3539       48/309    7:18       29:12
319   Ben Woschnick          M3034       56/298    7:19       29:13
320   Adam Roush             M3034       57/298    7:19       29:14
321   Maki Sueto             F4549        7/339    7:19       29:14
322   Aria Witherell         F2529        8/349    7:19       29:14
323   Hassane Fettache       M3034       58/298    7:19       29:14
324   Amanda Amin            F3539        9/458    7:19       29:15
325   Rafik Saad             M3539       49/309    7:19       29:15
326   Stefan Eichenauer      M3034       59/298    7:19       29:15
327   Jabari Washington      M3034       60/298    7:20       29:17
328   Hannah Hawks           F1619         3/52    7:20       29:18
329   Susan Pilgram          F5054        3/242    7:20       29:18
330   Marc Erickson          M4549       20/203    7:20       29:18
331   Terry Otoole           M5054       19/188    7:20       29:18
332   Jamie Thurman-Taylor   F3539       10/458    7:20       29:18
333   Jack Uhrig             M6064        8/117    7:20       29:19
334   Morgan Fisch           F2024        5/156    7:20       29:19
335   Patrick Mitchell       M3034       61/298    7:20       29:20
336   Russell Allen          M5559       17/137    7:20       29:20
337   Travis Vanderberg      M3034       62/298    7:21       29:21
338   Tom McKeon             M5054       20/188    7:21       29:21
339   Joseph Russell         M1619         7/38    7:21       29:21
340   Ronald Richardson      M3539       50/309    7:21       29:22
341   Koji Watanabe          M3539       51/309    7:21       29:22
342   Derek Testorff         M2529       38/212    7:21       29:22
343   Bill Godfrey           M3539       52/309    7:21       29:23
344   Jeremy Hubers          M3539       53/309    7:21       29:23
345   Joe McCarthy           M6569         5/68    7:22       29:25
346   Peter Lund             M5559       18/137    7:22       29:27
347   Drew Honaker           M4044       24/209    7:22       29:27
348   Dan Martin             M3034       63/298    7:23       29:30
349   Tim Jumps              M4044       25/209    7:23       29:30
350   Miranda Urbauer        F3539       11/458    7:23       29:31
351   Jillian Carroll        F2529        9/349    7:23       29:31
352   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:23       29:31
353   Eric Vinduska          M4549       21/203    7:23       29:32
354   Paul Snider            M3539       54/309    7:23       29:32
355   Nick Cottini           M3539       55/309    7:24       29:34
356   Ryan Moore             M3539       56/309    7:24       29:34
357   Alex Staton            M2529       39/212    7:24       29:35
358   Annie Fairchild        F3034       14/429    7:24       29:36
359   Daryl Simmons          M2529       40/212    7:25       29:37
360   John Ball              M6569         6/68    7:25       29:37
361   Hayden Odell           M1315         8/61    7:25       29:39
362   Dana Vossler           F4549        8/339    7:26       29:41
363   Michael Jury           M2529       41/212    7:26       29:43
364   Micah Sinclair         F4044        8/339    7:26       29:43
365   Reed Norphy            M2529       42/212    7:26       29:44
366   Lee Mah                M3539       57/309    7:26       29:44
367   John Frydman           M5559       19/137    7:27       29:45
368   Tim Banks              M3034       64/298    7:27       29:45
369   Erin Stahl             F4044        9/339    7:27       29:45
370   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:27       29:46
371   Chad Milam             M4044       26/209    7:27       29:46
372   Alex Downing           M3034       65/298    7:27       29:48
373   Gabby Gordon           F2529       10/349    7:27       29:48
374   Caitlin McManus        F3034       15/429    7:28       29:49
375   Joseph Nichols         M5054       21/188    7:28       29:50
376   Sean Kelley            M2529       43/212    7:28       29:50
377   Jane Tompkins          F6064        2/111    7:28       29:50
378   Donetta Kirkman        F6064        3/111    7:28       29:51
379   Quinton Lucas          M3034       66/298    7:28       29:52
380   Daniel O'Toole         M2024        20/67    7:28       29:52
381   Michael Kahn           M5054       22/188    7:28       29:52
382   Chris Jury             M2529       44/212    7:28       29:52
383   Maria Brown            F5559        1/224    7:28       29:52
384   Logan Putman           M1112         3/46    7:28       29:52
385   Kiah Kollman           F2529       11/349    7:29       29:53
386   Owen Carnes            M3034       67/298    7:29       29:54
387   Todd Clauer            M4549       22/203    7:29       29:56
388   Andrew Owen            M2529       45/212    7:30       29:57
389   Rainy Cadenhead        F4044       10/339    7:30       29:57
390   Aspyn Hutchinson-Nelso M1315         9/61    7:30       29:57
391   Brandon Blanchard      M4044       27/209    7:30       29:57
392   Brian Roewe            M3034       68/298    7:30       29:58
393   Lydia Friz             F3034       16/429    7:30       29:59
394   Calvin Thrasher        M1112         4/46    7:30       30:00
395   Robert Byrnes          M5559       20/137    7:30       30:00
396   Rachel Hancock         F3034       17/429    7:31       30:01
397   Benjamin Sutherlin     M3539       58/309    7:31       30:01
398   Amanda Grawe           F2529       12/349    7:31       30:01
399   Joe Redding            M5054       23/188    7:31       30:01
400   Jennifer Sutherlin     F3539       12/458    7:31       30:01
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401   Ryan Peters            M2529       46/212    7:31       30:01
402   Tony Layzell           M3539       59/309    7:31       30:01
403   Noelle Levy            F3539       13/458    7:31       30:02
404   Sara Aitken            F5054        4/242    7:31       30:02
405   Mark Dumsky            M4044       28/209    7:31       30:03
406   Conrad Westrich        M3034       69/298    7:31       30:03
407   Lance Hart             M5054       24/188    7:31       30:03
408   Matt Johnson           M4549       23/203    7:31       30:04
409   Rob Pulatie            M4044       29/209    7:31       30:04
410   Danny McGrail          M2529       47/212    7:31       30:04
411   Kathryn Kersting       F5054        5/242    7:31       30:04
412   David Auer             M2529       48/212    7:32       30:06
413   Holly Pippin           F3539       14/458    7:32       30:06
414   Daniel Fromm           M4549       24/203    7:32       30:07
415   Zack Brown             M2529       49/212    7:32       30:07
416   Patrick Dreiling       M5054       25/188    7:32       30:08
417   Joao Camargo           M3539       60/309    7:33       30:09
418   Don Stallard           M5559       21/137    7:33       30:09
419   Jessica Kellerman      F3539       15/458    7:33       30:09
420   Brian Ebbitts          M3034       70/298    7:33       30:11
421   Mandy Baliva           F3539       16/458    7:33       30:11
422   Benedict Humburg       M1619         8/38    7:33       30:11
423   Randy Watts            M3034       71/298    7:33       30:12
424   Lyndee Trost           F3539       17/458    7:33       30:12
425   Jeff Leonard           M3539       61/309    7:33       30:12
426   Amber Burgess          F4044       11/339    7:33       30:12
427   Larry Rink             M6569         7/68    7:34       30:13
428   Adam Bell              M1112         5/46    7:34       30:13
429   Robert Pippin          M4044       30/209    7:34       30:14
430   Cody Barthuly          M3034       72/298    7:34       30:15
431   Joe Hodes              M5054       26/188    7:34       30:15
432   Kurt Rohan             M3539       62/309    7:34       30:16
433   Charles Gonzales       M3034       73/298    7:34       30:16
434   Tim Phenicie           M4044       31/209    7:34       30:16
435   Kevin Hostetter        M2529       50/212    7:35       30:17
436   Amanda Haddad          F2529       13/349    7:35       30:18
437   Mireya Talamantes      F4549        9/339    7:35       30:18
438   Kevin Hanson           M2529       51/212    7:35       30:19
439   Clark Collings         M3539       63/309    7:35       30:19
440   Lauren Bruce           F3034       18/429    7:35       30:19
441   Tina Fleecs            F4044       12/339    7:35       30:19
442   Susan Marshall         F5054        6/242    7:36       30:21
443   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:36       30:21
444   Carlton Johnson        M3539       64/309    7:36       30:22
445   Quinn Tanner           M2529       52/212    7:36       30:23
446   David Oldroyd          M2529       53/212    7:36       30:23
447   Eric Raby              M5054       27/188    7:36       30:24
448   David Bell             M0110         4/86    7:36       30:24
449   Ann Blalock            F3539       18/458    7:36       30:24
450   Jonathon Nicol         M3539       65/309    7:36       30:24
451   John Allen             M6569         8/68    7:37       30:25
452   Xander Burke           M1315        10/61    7:37       30:25
453   Sara Covert            F3034       19/429    7:37       30:26
454   Julie Aitkens          F4044       13/339    7:37       30:27
455   Al Hinrichs            M5054       28/188    7:37       30:27
456   Chad Snoddy            M4549       25/203    7:37       30:27
457   Dylan Smith            M1112         6/46    7:37       30:28
458   Eric Jacobson          M6064        9/117    7:37       30:28
459   Kara Knott             F2529       14/349    7:37       30:28
460   Alex Beeman            F1112         2/72    7:37       30:28
461   Alex Zimmerman         M4044       32/209    7:38       30:30
462   Jeff Hayter            M3034       74/298    7:38       30:31
463   Greg Hartman           M7074         2/20    7:38       30:31
464   Craig Willemsen        M6569         9/68    7:38       30:31
465   Alejandro Coronel      M2529       54/212    7:38       30:32
466   Caitlin Gibson         F2529       15/349    7:38       30:32
467   Tony McGrail           M3034       75/298    7:39       30:33
468   David Hickman          M5054       29/188    7:39       30:33
469   Nick Cody              M2529       55/212    7:39       30:34
470   Jon Gripka             M3034       76/298    7:39       30:34
471   Jackie Teahan          F2529       16/349    7:39       30:34
472   Michelle Jantsch       F2529       17/349    7:39       30:34
473   Jenny Johnson          F3034       20/429    7:39       30:35
474   Kerri Thurmon          F3539       19/458    7:39       30:35
475   Emily Bush             F3539       20/458    7:39       30:35
476   Jared Thomas           M3034       77/298    7:39       30:35
477   Tony Halford           M4044       33/209    7:39       30:36
478   Aaron Curtis           M3539       66/309    7:40       30:37
479   Jefferson Adams        M2529       56/212    7:40       30:38
480   Brian Simpson          M2529       57/212    7:40       30:38
481   Charles Vossler        M4549       26/203    7:40       30:38
482   Doug Reaser            M5054       30/188    7:40       30:38
483   Adam Walcott           M4549       27/203    7:40       30:39
484   Andew Johnson          M3034       78/298    7:40       30:39
485   Monica Reaser          F2024        6/156    7:40       30:40
486   Jillian Sovereign      F1112         3/72    7:40       30:40
487   Josh Sovereign         M4044       34/209    7:40       30:40
488   Kendra Reaser          F2024        7/156    7:40       30:40
489   Chelsea Anglemyer      F3034       21/429    7:40       30:40
490   Thomas Clark           M3539       67/309    7:41       30:42
491   Ashley Easterday       F1619         4/52    7:41       30:42
492   Greg Vonnahme          M3539       68/309    7:41       30:42
493   Dorothy Dring          F5559        2/224    7:41       30:43
494   Eliane Rodriguez       F2024        8/156    7:41       30:43
495   David Rose             M5054       31/188    7:41       30:43
496   Lisa Quilling          F2529       18/349    7:41       30:43
497   Dale Bradley           M2529       58/212    7:41       30:44
498   Rebecca Gehrer         F3539       21/458    7:41       30:44
499   Jeff Russell           M4549       28/203    7:42       30:45
500   Kevin Connor           M5559       22/137    7:42       30:45
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501   Kerianne Forge         F2529       19/349    7:42       30:45
502   Paul Armenta           M3539       69/309    7:42       30:45
503   Tom Dunn               M5559       23/137    7:42       30:47
504   Brandon Hursh          M3034       79/298    7:42       30:48
505   Layne Anonsen          F3539       22/458    7:42       30:48
506   John Roberts           M5559       24/137    7:43       30:49
507   Bradley Myers          M5054       32/188    7:43       30:49
508   Lance Robertson        M3539       70/309    7:43       30:50
509   Juan Varela            M3034       80/298    7:43       30:51
510   Timothy Stark          M5054       33/188    7:43       30:52
511   Leslie McKinley        F4044       14/339    7:44       30:53
512   Monica Johnson         F2529       20/349    7:44       30:53
513   Addison Sloan          F1112         4/72    7:44       30:55
514   Kurt Hoobing           M4549       29/203    7:44       30:55
515   William Ford           M3034       81/298    7:45       30:57
516   Samuel Brook           M1315        11/61    7:45       30:57
517   Steven Weilert         M6064       10/117    7:45       30:57
518   Zach Riley             M3034       82/298    7:45       30:59
519   Janette Moldrup        F3034       22/429    7:46       31:01
520   Josh Crain             M3034       83/298    7:46       31:02
521   Kelly Ryan             M5559       25/137    7:46       31:02
522   Lydia Maas             F2529       21/349    7:46       31:02
523   Derek Butler           M3539       71/309    7:46       31:02
524   Michael Harrison       M3034       84/298    7:46       31:04
525   Zach Kastelic          M2529       59/212    7:46       31:04
526   Dan Dubbert            M5559       26/137    7:46       31:04
527   Erica Cook             F2024        9/156    7:47       31:05
528   Jacob Hodge            M3034       85/298    7:47       31:06
529   Becca Mathews          F3034       23/429    7:47       31:06
530   Nicholas Collins       M1619         9/38    7:47       31:07
531   Jason Greisen          M4044       35/209    7:47       31:08
532   Tara Russell           F4044       15/339    7:47       31:08
533   Joe Coletta            M3034       86/298    7:47       31:08
534   Kyle Belew             M3034       87/298    7:47       31:08
535   Hannah McCommon        F1619         5/52    7:48       31:09
536   Jon Glazeman           M4044       36/209    7:48       31:09
537   Tim Kelley             M4549       30/203    7:48       31:09
538   Will Kelley            M1315        12/61    7:48       31:09
539   Mary Clara Hutchison   F2529       22/349    7:48       31:10
540   Genevieve Sovereign    F1112         5/72    7:48       31:10
541   Kara Tweedy            F2529       23/349    7:48       31:10
542   Becky Lowery           F5054        7/242    7:48       31:11
543   Santiago Varela        M3539       72/309    7:48       31:11
544   Henry Grubb            M6064       11/117    7:48       31:12
545   Charles Sweazy         M1619        10/38    7:49       31:14
546   Bill McKay             M6569        10/68    7:49       31:14
547   Brad Carpenter         M3539       73/309    7:49       31:14
548   Jennifer Katheiser     F4044       16/339    7:49       31:14
549   Jack Haley             M1112         7/46    7:49       31:15
550   Jose Quevero           M5559       27/137    7:50       31:17
551   Sarah Pope             F3539       23/458    7:50       31:17
552   John Gravley           M5559       28/137    7:50       31:18
553   Paul Morrison          M4549       31/203    7:50       31:18
554   Tatsiana Trimborn      F2529       24/349    7:50       31:18
555   Ben Wolkenfeld         M4044       37/209    7:50       31:19
556   Michael Hannon         M6064       12/117    7:50       31:20
557   Weston Arbogast        M3034       88/298    7:50       31:20
558   Brian Schnurr          M3034       89/298    7:50       31:20
559   Adam Cowley            M3539       74/309    7:51       31:21
560   Mike Lundgren          M6569        11/68    7:51       31:21
561   Tracey Shank           M5054       34/188    7:51       31:21
562   Amber Bunton           F2529       25/349    7:51       31:22
563   Kevin Brown            M5054       35/188    7:51       31:22
564   Jeremy Crocker         M4044       38/209    7:52       31:25
565   Patrick McClain        M2529       60/212    7:52       31:25
566   Steven Stahl           M5559       29/137    7:52       31:26
567   Trevor Kohl            M3539       75/309    7:52       31:28
568   Craig Stearns          M5054       36/188    7:52       31:28
569   Lyndsey Borton         F3539       24/458    7:53       31:29
570   Ashleigh Blanco        F3034       24/429    7:53       31:29
571   Nathan Maher           M2024        21/67    7:53       31:30
572   Grace Pritchett        F2024       10/156    7:53       31:30
573   Kimberly Scott         F3034       25/429    7:53       31:30
574   Matthew Kosinski       M3539       76/309    7:53       31:31
575   Keith Ohland           M4044       39/209    7:53       31:31
576   Jean Buechler          F5559        3/224    7:53       31:31
577   Robert Wood            M5054       37/188    7:53       31:31
578   Jenny Chronister       F4044       17/339    7:53       31:32
579   Bert Kersting          M5054       38/188    7:53       31:32
580   Susan Campbell         F5559        4/224    7:54       31:33
581   Kyle Cassias           M3539       77/309    7:54       31:33
582   Blake Ferrel           M3034       90/298    7:54       31:33
583   Scott Langford         M5054       39/188    7:54       31:34
584   Michael Leochner       M4549       32/203    7:54       31:35
585   Alisa Richard          F4044       18/339    7:54       31:35
586   Jessie Yeagle          M3034       91/298    7:54       31:35
587   Christian Mancinelli   M3539       78/309    7:54       31:36
588   Chuck Gordon           M5559       30/137    7:54       31:36
589   Don McArthur           M4549       33/203    7:55       31:37
590   Jeston Dulin           M2529       61/212    7:55       31:38
591   Amber Potts            F3539       25/458    7:55       31:38
592   Vincent Rupp           M3539       79/309    7:55       31:39
593   Keri Alloway           F3539       26/458    7:55       31:40
594   Michele Bogle          F5054        8/242    7:55       31:40
595   Michael Tabone         M3539       80/309    7:55       31:40
596   Joshua Odell           M1315        13/61    7:55       31:40
597   Thomas Ebel            M4044       40/209    7:55       31:40
598   Misty Green            F4044       19/339    7:56       31:41
599   Shawna Gillis          F3034       26/429    7:56       31:41
600   Rodney Becker          M5054       40/188    7:56       31:43
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601   Jonathan Dimitriou     M2529       62/212    7:56       31:43
602   John Stauffer          M3539       81/309    7:56       31:43
603   Joseph Anderson        M3539       82/309    7:56       31:43
604   Larry Corria           M5054       41/188    7:56       31:44
605   Nolan Dingley          M0110         5/86    7:56       31:44
606   Nicole Dingley         F4044       20/339    7:56       31:44
607   Edrissa Cham           M3034       92/298    7:56       31:44
608   Bret Bruning           M4044       41/209    7:56       31:45
609   Jason Hoy              M3539       83/309    7:57       31:45
610   Jason Hogard           M2024        22/67    7:57       31:45
611   Stephanie Mallory      F5054        9/242    7:57       31:45
612   Brian Alexander        M3539       84/309    7:57       31:45
613   James Goettsch         M4549       34/203    7:57       31:46
614   Isaac Keppler          F3539       27/458    7:57       31:47
615   Chad Iseman            M3539       85/309    7:57       31:47
616   Joseph Evola           M3539       86/309    7:57       31:47
617   Ronald Moore           M5559       31/137    7:57       31:48
618   Matt Osburn            M2024        23/67    7:58       31:49
619   Rob Bruer              M4549       35/203    7:58       31:49
620   Amanda Eastman         F3034       27/429    7:58       31:51
621   Molly Keppler          F3539       28/458    7:58       31:52
622   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:59       31:54
623   Richard Morken         M5054       42/188    7:59       31:54
624   Katy Scholdberg        F3034       28/429    7:59       31:54
625   Mike Goede             M3034       93/298    7:59       31:55
626   Mary Nero              F3034       29/429    7:59       31:55
627   Candy Smith            F4044       21/339    7:59       31:55
628   Kevin Smilor           M3539       87/309    7:59       31:56
629   Nick Haas              M2024        24/67    7:59       31:56
630   Mark Schmitz           M4549       36/203    8:00       31:59
631   Tom Moore              M5559       32/137    8:00       31:59
632   Wendell Wolfe          M4549       37/203    8:00       31:59
633   Maureen Schwartz       F4044       22/339    8:00       31:59
634   Jacob Epperson         M3034       94/298    8:00       31:59
635   Matthew Stromer        M6064       13/117    8:00       32:00
636   Kornhous Debbie        F6064        4/111    8:01       32:01
637   Jaime Santana          M5054       43/188    8:01       32:01
638   Jessalyn Conard        F2529       26/349    8:01       32:01
639   Justin Kurtz           M3539       88/309    8:01       32:01
640   Daniel Sweeney         M2529       63/212    8:01       32:03
641   Peter Brock            M2529       64/212    8:01       32:03
642   Hadley Wishard         F4549       10/339    8:01       32:03
643   Richard Marascuilo     M6569        12/68    8:01       32:03
644   Cory Schulte           M3539       89/309    8:01       32:03
645   Jill Coffey            F5054       10/242    8:01       32:04
646   Rashed Singaby         M3034       95/298    8:02       32:05
647   David Rambo            M4549       38/203    8:02       32:05
648   Joshua Hartzell        M2529       65/212    8:02       32:06
649   Brian Wurst            M3034       96/298    8:02       32:06
650   Brant Campbell         M3539       90/309    8:02       32:06
651   Ethan Adkisson         M2529       66/212    8:02       32:06
652   Beth Collings          F3034       30/429    8:02       32:08
653   Haley Sedlacek         F2024       11/156    8:03       32:09
654   Chad Kruger            M3539       91/309    8:03       32:10
655   Nathan Holm            M4044       42/209    8:03       32:10
656   Deva Johnson           F4549       11/339    8:03       32:10
657   James Fleming          M6569        13/68    8:03       32:10
658   Jennifer Eckert        F3539       29/458    8:03       32:11
659   Travis Lewis           M3539       92/309    8:03       32:12
660   Ruth Brackney          F4549       12/339    8:03       32:12
661   Donna Evans            F4044       23/339    8:03       32:12
662   Rob Klingbile          M4044       43/209    8:04       32:13
663   Jeff Enger             M3539       93/309    8:04       32:13
664   Luis Blanco            M3034       97/298    8:04       32:14
665   Alex Blickhan          M1315        14/61    8:04       32:15
666   Rachel Fowler          F3539       30/458    8:04       32:16
667   Brett Mueller          M1112         8/46    8:04       32:16
668   Bruno Miranda          M4549       39/203    8:04       32:16
669   Hunter Smith           M4044       44/209    8:04       32:16
670   Rodney Wilson          M3034       98/298    8:05       32:17
671   Jennifer Hake          F4044       24/339    8:05       32:18
672   Amy Borchers           F4549       13/339    8:05       32:18
673   Daniel Springer        M4044       45/209    8:05       32:18
674   Gino Lam-Nang          M3539       94/309    8:05       32:18
675   Jeremy Esquivel        M3034       99/298    8:05       32:19
676   Jeff Carriger          M5054       44/188    8:05       32:19
677   Adrianna Maurer        F2529       27/349    8:05       32:19
678   Elizabeth Arbisi       F4549       14/339    8:05       32:19
679   Cody Burch             M3539       95/309    8:05       32:20
680   Mark Gruber            M3034      100/298    8:05       32:20
681   Cole Hamby             M1315        15/61    8:05       32:20
682   Chrissie Guastello     F3539       31/458    8:06       32:21
683   Andrew Reil            M1315        16/61    8:06       32:22
684   Eric Brown             M2529       67/212    8:06       32:22
685   Elizabeth Burch                       0/0    8:06       32:22
686   Kasey Green            F2024       12/156    8:07       32:25
687   William Hays           M2529       68/212    8:07       32:25
688   Daniel O'Connell       M2529       69/212    8:07       32:25
689   Brooke Hragyil         F4044       25/339    8:07       32:25
690   Brian Hagen            M2529       70/212    8:07       32:25
691   Brad Gardner           M3034      101/298    8:07       32:26
692   Jeff Brentano          M4549       40/203    8:07       32:26
693   Joseph Rudis           M1112         9/46    8:07       32:27
694   Gavin Hess             M1112        10/46    8:07       32:27
695   Morgan Nelson          F3034       31/429    8:07       32:28
696   Jason Dorssom          M3539       96/309    8:07       32:28
697   Joni Sebus             F2529       28/349    8:07       32:28
698   Tara Gardner           F3539       32/458    8:07       32:28
699   Phillip Murphy         M3539       97/309    8:08       32:29
700   Joe Cauthon            M1619        11/38    8:08       32:29
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701   Joe Sopcich            M6064       14/117    8:08       32:29
702   Jess Johnson           F3034       32/429    8:08       32:30
703   Robert Rusert          M5054       45/188    8:08       32:30
704   Elliott Scott          M2529       71/212    8:08       32:30
705   Scott Pinney           M2529       72/212    8:08       32:31
706   Corey Reil             M4044       46/209    8:08       32:32
707   Brandon Lipp           M3539       98/309    8:08       32:32
708   Sarah Roddy            F2529       29/349    8:08       32:32
709   Cortney Mendenhall     F3539       33/458    8:08       32:32
710   Andrew Edson           M4044       47/209    8:09       32:33
711   Keith Putman           M3539       99/309    8:09       32:34
712   Benjamin Robinson      M1112        11/46    8:09       32:34
713   Samuel Stepp           M3034      102/298    8:09       32:34
714   Adam Schaumburg        M3034      103/298    8:09       32:34
715   Britta Stamps          F2529       30/349    8:09       32:34
716   Rebekah Robinson       F4044       26/339    8:09       32:35
717   Sharon Seaver          F5559        5/224    8:09       32:35
718   Brenna Gardino         F3539       34/458    8:09       32:35
719   Courtney Faron         F3034       33/429    8:09       32:36
720   Joe Van Oeveren        M3539      100/309    8:09       32:36
721   Austin Brooks          M2529       73/212    8:09       32:36
722   Mark Tucker            M5559       33/137    8:10       32:37
723   Monte Hess             M4549       41/203    8:10       32:38
724   Larry Troshynski       M5054       46/188    8:10       32:39
725   Ryan Fanning           M1112        12/46    8:10       32:39
726   Kristine Norton        F4044       27/339    8:10       32:39
727   Jessica Knox           F3539       35/458    8:10       32:40
728   Brandon Zimmerman      M2529       74/212    8:10       32:40
729   Sarah Boehnlein        F3539       36/458    8:10       32:40
730   Chris Nicholson        M2529       75/212    8:11       32:44
731   Harold Laurence        M5559       34/137    8:11       32:44
732   Randy Hite             M5559       35/137    8:11       32:44
733   Cory Rhoades           M3539      101/309    8:11       32:44
734   Carolyn Bergin         F5054       11/242    8:12       32:45
735   Amy Wazac              F3539       37/458    8:12       32:45
736   Brian Kessens          M4044       48/209    8:12       32:45
737   Jeffrey Turner         M3034      104/298    8:12       32:45
738   Amanda Ketchum         F4044       28/339    8:12       32:45
739   Beau Ketchum           M0110         6/86    8:12       32:45
740   Tessa Westhoff         F2529       31/349    8:12       32:45
741   Claire Kelley          F1619         6/52    8:12       32:47
742   Christie Cottle        F4044       29/339    8:12       32:47
743   Kerri Howerton         F3539       38/458    8:12       32:47
744   Katrina Shanks         F3034       34/429    8:12       32:48
745   Kyle Hosman            M3034      105/298    8:13       32:49
746   Cindy Longest          F5559        6/224    8:13       32:49
747   Josh Cauthon           M3539      102/309    8:13       32:50
748   Jason Ausberger        M2529       76/212    8:13       32:50
749   Finn Stocks            M1112        13/46    8:13       32:50
750   Sarah Walsh            F4549       15/339    8:13       32:51
751   Hannah Ferguson        F2024       13/156    8:13       32:51
752   Dustin Johnson         M2024        25/67    8:13       32:52
753   J.R. Buckner           M4549       42/203    8:13       32:52
754   Dan Brandt             M3034      106/298    8:13       32:52
755   Alex Sengstock         M2024        26/67    8:14       32:54
756   Chad Boline            M4549       43/203    8:14       32:54
757   Kevin Manning          M3034      107/298    8:14       32:54
758   Jimmy Moloney          M1619        12/38    8:14       32:54
759   Jordan Bruce           M2024        27/67    8:14       32:55
760   'anthony Groene        M2024        28/67    8:14       32:56
761   Michele Valdivia       F3034       35/429    8:14       32:56
762   Christine Cowan        F3539       39/458    8:15       32:57
763   Heinrich Herbst        M3539      103/309    8:15       32:57
764   Kylie Whitehead        F1112         6/72    8:15       32:57
765   Julia Russo            F2529       32/349    8:15       32:57
766   Laura Williams         F3034       36/429    8:15       32:57
767   Holly Bisbee           F3034       37/429    8:15       32:57
768   Emma Reed              F1112         7/72    8:15       32:57
769   Keili Kruger           F3539       40/458    8:15       32:58
770   Greg Wu                M4044       49/209    8:15       32:59
771   Saul Rico              M2529       77/212    8:15       32:59
772   Mark Barkman           M4044       50/209    8:15       32:59
773   Courtney Newell        F2529       33/349    8:15       32:59
774   Keith Pace             M5559       36/137    8:15       32:59
775   Joe Sciara             M5054       47/188    8:15       33:00
776   Logan Freeman          M2529       78/212    8:16       33:01
777   Ryan Hagedorn          M2529       79/212    8:16       33:01
778   Kendall Seal           M3539      104/309    8:16       33:01
779   Matthew Liebermann     M2529       80/212    8:16       33:01
780   Eddie Ibarra           M3539      105/309    8:16       33:02
781   Mark Alexander         M3539      106/309    8:16       33:02
782   Lindsay Friddle        F3034       38/429    8:16       33:02
783   John King              M2529       81/212    8:16       33:02
784   Mark Rogers            M5054       48/188    8:16       33:02
785   Garth Smith            M7579         1/11    8:16       33:02
786   Rafael Neri            M2529       82/212    8:16       33:02
787   Alex Conaway           M3034      108/298    8:16       33:03
788   Marlow Owens           M1315        17/61    8:16       33:03
789   Brooke Stetzler        F2024       14/156    8:16       33:03
790   Shauna Alexander       F3539       41/458    8:16       33:03
791   Adam Pope              M3034      109/298    8:16       33:04
792   Jack Renfro            M2024        29/67    8:16       33:04
793   Rachel Stephens        F3539       42/458    8:17       33:05
794   Naeem Babri            M5054       49/188    8:17       33:05
795   Kevin Hill             M5054       50/188    8:17       33:05
796   Jim Graszl             M4549       44/203    8:17       33:05
797   Ralph Mires            M7074         3/20    8:17       33:06
798   Jeff Light             M6064       15/117    8:17       33:06
799   Cheyenne Brewer        F2024       15/156    8:17       33:06
800   Leslee Trotter         F3034       39/429    8:17       33:06
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801   Reuss Anderson         M3539      107/309    8:17       33:07
802   Jessica Henderson      F3539       43/458    8:17       33:07
803   Nathan Vonder Haar     M2529       83/212    8:17       33:07
804   Katie Kong             F5054       12/242    8:17       33:07
805   Steve Plattner         M5559       37/137    8:17       33:08
806   Christopher McKillop   M2529       84/212    8:18       33:09
807   Branden Ehlers         M3034      110/298    8:18       33:09
808   Jenny Cho              F3539       44/458    8:18       33:09
809   Abha Shah              F3539       45/458    8:18       33:09
810   Taylor Nelson          F2024       16/156    8:18       33:09
811   Joshua Mortensen       M3034      111/298    8:18       33:11
812   Evan Cloepfil          M3034      112/298    8:18       33:12
813   Ken Powell             M5559       38/137    8:18       33:12
814   Bryce Johnson          M0110         7/86    8:18       33:12
815   Adam Hosmann           M3539      108/309    8:18       33:13
816   Tim Coltvet            M5054       51/188    8:19       33:13
817   Allison Wiese          F2024       17/156    8:19       33:13
818   Zakariya Al-Shawish    M2529       85/212    8:19       33:13
819   Russell Benton         M5559       39/137    8:19       33:13
820   Keith Ice              M5559       40/137    8:19       33:13
821   Sam Kear               M3034      113/298    8:19       33:15
822   Dane Plummer           M4549       45/203    8:19       33:16
823   Laure-Anne Goblet      F3034       40/429    8:19       33:16
824   Melissa Greenstein     F4044       30/339    8:19       33:16
825   Clint Coffman          M3539      109/309    8:20       33:17
826   Brian Massey           M2529       86/212    8:20       33:18
827   Amanda Fuller          F2024       18/156    8:20       33:18
828   Erick Roeder           M4549       46/203    8:20       33:18
829   Brett Siegrist         M2024        30/67    8:20       33:19
830   Taylor Roberts         F2024       19/156    8:21       33:21
831   Annika Place           F1112         8/72    8:21       33:21
832   Taylor Janet           F2529       34/349    8:21       33:21
833   Mary Kennedy           F4549       16/339    8:21       33:21
834   Sean Mongey            M3539      110/309    8:21       33:21
835   Anjuli Sinha           F3034       41/429    8:21       33:21
836   Rob Holland            M3539      111/309    8:21       33:21
837   Laurence Coventry      F5054       13/242    8:21       33:22
838   Maria Hapke            F4549       17/339    8:21       33:23
839   Jim Pierzchalski       M3539      112/309    8:21       33:23
840   Mandy Evers            F4044       31/339    8:21       33:23
841   Jennifer Meyer         F4549       18/339    8:21       33:23
842   Brian Otto             M3539      113/309    8:21       33:23
843   Tom Clark              M4044       51/209    8:21       33:24
844   Colleen Nelson         F4044       32/339    8:22       33:25
845   Claire Tadokoro        F2024       20/156    8:22       33:25
846   Liz Johnston           F4044       33/339    8:22       33:25
847   Tom McHugh             M5054       52/188    8:22       33:25
848   Caroline Mudd          F3539       46/458    8:22       33:26
849   Amelia Bartkoski       F2529       35/349    8:22       33:26
850   Sarah Jones            F2024       21/156    8:22       33:26
851   Jadin Winberg          M3539      114/309    8:22       33:26
852   Jeremy Unseld          M2529       87/212    8:22       33:27
853   David Rope             M1315        18/61    8:22       33:27
854   Denise Phelan          F3034       42/429    8:22       33:27
855   Bryan Robertson        M3539      115/309    8:22       33:28
856   Travis Roberts         M5054       53/188    8:23       33:29
857   Rob Nagel              M5054       54/188    8:23       33:29
858   Ellen McNamara         F3539       47/458    8:23       33:29
859   Brett Anderson         M3034      114/298    8:23       33:29
860   Ravi Yarlagadda        M4044       52/209    8:23       33:29
861   Sean Mangiaracina      M2529       88/212    8:23       33:30
862   Amy McCoy              F4044       34/339    8:23       33:30
863   Jennifer Overstreet    F3034       43/429    8:23       33:30
864   Julie Shull            F4549       19/339    8:23       33:30
865   Blake Brodie           M2529       89/212    8:23       33:31
866   Molly Williams         F2529       36/349    8:23       33:31
867   Dan Durrer             M3539      116/309    8:23       33:32
868   Elliott Cowden         M0110         8/86    8:24       33:33
869   Anna Saviano           F3539       48/458    8:24       33:33
870   Christina Bowen        F5054       14/242    8:24       33:33
871   Jaimie Link            F3034       44/429    8:24       33:34
872   Emily Cowden           F4549       20/339    8:24       33:34
873   Ruben Paniagua         M2024        31/67    8:24       33:34
874   Alexis Rusley          F1112         9/72    8:24       33:34
875   Sammie Ratsaphangthong M2529       90/212    8:24       33:35
876   Matthew Hanson         M2529       91/212    8:24       33:35
877   Lacy Rueff             F2529       37/349    8:24       33:35
878   Kelli Stout            F3034       45/429    8:24       33:35
879   Lisa Loftin            F3034       46/429    8:24       33:36
880   Ian Barker             M5054       55/188    8:25       33:37
881   Katie Kinsella         F3539       49/458    8:25       33:37
882   Denny Depugh           M4549       47/203    8:25       33:37
883   Nathan Rawlins         M3034      115/298    8:25       33:37
884   Jon Myers              M3539      117/309    8:25       33:38
885   Marc Abbott            M4044       53/209    8:25       33:38
886   Melissa Gall           F2024       22/156    8:25       33:38
887   Mallory McDonald       F2529       38/349    8:25       33:39
888   Taylor Rickard         F2529       39/349    8:25       33:39
889   Dorian Lucio           M3034      116/298    8:25       33:40
890   Elizabeth Barton       F3539       50/458    8:26       33:41
891   Clif Rope              M6064       16/117    8:26       33:42
892   Katie Crowley          F3034       47/429    8:26       33:42
893   Bruce Stansberry       M6569        14/68    8:26       33:42
894   Cori Cahoon            F2529       40/349    8:26       33:42
895   Laura Coy              F3539       51/458    8:26       33:43
896   Alex Blanc             M1315        19/61    8:26       33:43
897   Dhiraj Grover          M4549       48/203    8:26       33:44
898   Kevin Wilson           M5054       56/188    8:26       33:44
899   Robert Galicia         M4044       54/209    8:26       33:44
900   Jack Arender           M1315        20/61    8:26       33:44
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901   Katie Burkley          F3034       48/429    8:27       33:46
902   Eric McCarthy          M2529       92/212    8:27       33:46
903   Brady Crites           M2529       93/212    8:27       33:46
904   Michael Wirtz          M3034      117/298    8:27       33:46
905   Leana Massey           F3539       52/458    8:27       33:46
906   Angela Straubel        F4044       35/339    8:27       33:46
907   Erica McCarthy         F2529       41/349    8:27       33:46
908   Brian Jones            M4044       55/209    8:27       33:47
909   Matthew McGinley       M3539      118/309    8:27       33:47
910   Bruce Clark            M6569        15/68    8:27       33:47
911   Ray Dick               M5054       57/188    8:27       33:48
912   Kelley Frye            F3539       53/458    8:28       33:49
913   Jaxon Miller           M2024        32/67    8:28       33:49
914   Angela Wittmer         F4044       36/339    8:28       33:49
915   Katie McGurk           F3034       49/429    8:28       33:49
916   Audra Kosinski         F3539       54/458    8:28       33:50
917   Evan Davis             M3034      118/298    8:28       33:50
918   Amanda Pemberton       F3034       50/429    8:28       33:50
919   Leslee Bartell         F3539       55/458    8:28       33:50
920   Dennis Case            M4549       49/203    8:28       33:51
921   Stephanie Hill         F4044       37/339    8:28       33:51
922   Megan Case             F4549       21/339    8:28       33:51
923   Ed Bartak              M5054       58/188    8:28       33:51
924   Pam Wirken             F4044       38/339    8:28       33:51
925   Rachel Anderson        F3539       56/458    8:28       33:51
926   Deborah Sicoli         F4044       39/339    8:28       33:51
927   Drue Bailey            F2024       23/156    8:28       33:52
928   Pat Fanning            M4044       56/209    8:29       33:53
929   Eliel Gama             M3034      119/298    8:29       33:53
930   Jay Hill               M3539      119/309    8:29       33:53
931   Marcus Scudiero        M1619        13/38    8:29       33:53
932   Mike Rode              M3539      120/309    8:29       33:53
933   Trish Williams         F5054       15/242    8:29       33:54
934   Rosalyn Henn           F2529       42/349    8:29       33:54
935   Collin Renieri         M3034      120/298    8:29       33:55
936   Julia Taylor           F3539       57/458    8:29       33:55
937   Jason Iezzi            M3034      121/298    8:29       33:55
938   Courtney Foster        F3539       58/458    8:29       33:56
939   Mary Hultman           F3034       51/429    8:29       33:56
940   Duc Tran               M3034      122/298    8:29       33:56
941   Nicholas Malyon        M3034      123/298    8:29       33:56
942   Matthew Panjada        M3539      121/309    8:29       33:56
943   Ryan Walters           M3539      122/309    8:30       33:57
944   Ron Helm               M5559       41/137    8:30       33:58
945   Natalie Hawley         F2024       24/156    8:30       33:59
946   Micaela O'Toole        F2529       43/349    8:30       34:00
947   Genevieve Gillespie    F3034       52/429    8:30       34:01
948   Sarah Pettengill       F3034       53/429    8:31       34:01
949   Grace Roth             F2024       25/156    8:31       34:01
950   Jacob Shroyer          M3034      124/298    8:31       34:01
951   Eric Smith             M6569        16/68    8:31       34:01
952   Andrew Thompson        M2529       94/212    8:31       34:03
953   Amber Thompson         F3034       54/429    8:31       34:03
954   Kinsley Manns          F1619         7/52    8:31       34:04
955   Dean Newton            M4549       50/203    8:31       34:04
956   Isabella Evans         F1315         2/57    8:31       34:04
957   Margaret Lindquist     F2529       44/349    8:31       34:04
958   Joseph Drummond        M5054       59/188    8:31       34:04
959   Julia Thompson         F3539       59/458    8:32       34:05
960   Carter Cline           M1112        14/46    8:32       34:05
961   Dale Irwin             M6569        17/68    8:32       34:05
962   Laura Kirpatrick       F5559        7/224    8:32       34:05
963   Billy Welch            M4044       57/209    8:32       34:06
964   Chris Marcano          M4549       51/203    8:32       34:06
965   Marion During          F3034       55/429    8:32       34:06
966   Robert Mueller         M4044       58/209    8:32       34:06
967   April Pugh             F4044       40/339    8:32       34:06
968   Shannon Pryor          F4044       41/339    8:32       34:06
969   Alex Gardner           F5054       16/242    8:32       34:06
970   Matthew Anderson       M2024        33/67    8:32       34:07
971   Karen Evans            F4044       42/339    8:32       34:07
972   Kevin Martin           M5559       42/137    8:32       34:07
973   Jenna Vanderpluym      F2529       45/349    8:32       34:08
974   Austin Williams        M2529       95/212    8:33       34:09
975   Chad Cummings          M3539      123/309    8:33       34:10
976   Robert Browning        M6064       17/117    8:33       34:10
977   Rebekah Carnes         F3034       56/429    8:33       34:10
978   Melanie Lehmann        F4549       22/339    8:33       34:10
979   Jeff Grace             M5559       43/137    8:33       34:12
980   Madison Bennett        M2529       96/212    8:33       34:12
981   Maura Dombrowski       F3034       57/429    8:33       34:12
982   Scott Pohlman          M5054       60/188    8:33       34:12
983   Brittany Mayo          F2529       46/349    8:33       34:12
984   Jane Anderson          F6064        5/111    8:34       34:13
985   Elizabeth Lopez        F4044       43/339    8:34       34:13
986   Meg McCollister        F3034       58/429    8:34       34:13
987   Corinne Dappas         F2529       47/349    8:34       34:13
988   Brad Millard           M4044       59/209    8:34       34:14
989   Kortni Benson          F2529       48/349    8:34       34:14
990   Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:34       34:14
991   Josh Dusel             M3034      125/298    8:34       34:14
992   Duncan McQueen         M4044       60/209    8:34       34:14
993   Emily Littrell         F3034       59/429    8:34       34:15
994   Eric Smith             M0110         9/86    8:34       34:15
995   Kenna McQueen          F1112        10/72    8:34       34:15
996   Jessica Pastorino      F4044       44/339    8:34       34:16
997   Chuck Maggiorotto      M5559       44/137    8:34       34:16
998   Mark Wenzl             M6064       18/117    8:34       34:16
999   Gary Harshman          M5559       45/137    8:34       34:16
1000  Emma Shaver            F2024       26/156    8:35       34:17
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1001  Zachary Smith          M2529       97/212    8:35       34:17
1002  Alaeyah Chleborad      F1112        11/72    8:35       34:17
1003  Jason Wettstein        M2529       98/212    8:35       34:17
1004  Clayce Dow             M1315        21/61    8:35       34:17
1005  Daisy Weiss            F5559        8/224    8:35       34:17
1006  Jonathan Roberts       M2529       99/212    8:35       34:17
1007  Doug McCommon          M4549       52/203    8:35       34:18
1008  Jeff Humburg           M4549       53/203    8:35       34:18
1009  Dale Sass              M6064       19/117    8:35       34:18
1010  Paige Johnson          F1619         8/52    8:35       34:18
1011  Tim Todd               M5054       61/188    8:35       34:18
1012  Belinda Roberts        F5559        9/224    8:35       34:18
1013  Keith Ehrhard          M5559       46/137    8:35       34:18
1014  Beth Johnson           F4549       23/339    8:35       34:18
1015  Andrew Boland          M2529      100/212    8:35       34:19
1016  Michael Wheeler        M6569        18/68    8:35       34:19
1017  Rhys Loring            F3034       60/429    8:35       34:19
1018  Lorie Gordon           F3539       60/458    8:35       34:19
1019  Michelle Cloepfil      F3034       61/429    8:35       34:19
1020  Laura Nordyke          F2529       49/349    8:35       34:20
1021  Cara Harbstreet        F2529       50/349    8:35       34:20
1022  Jesse Huntsman         M4044       61/209    8:35       34:20
1023  Sara Gasaway           F3539       61/458    8:36       34:21
1024  Christina Sipu-Ryan    F5054       17/242    8:36       34:21
1025  Brendan Dalpe          M2529      101/212    8:36       34:21
1026  Scott Collins          M4044       62/209    8:36       34:21
1027  Sean Cowherd           M4044       63/209    8:36       34:22
1028  Amanda Geno            F3034       62/429    8:36       34:22
1029  Margarida Kessens      F4044       45/339    8:36       34:23
1030  Madison Warren         F2529       51/349    8:36       34:23
1031  Doug Boudreau          M4549       54/203    8:36       34:23
1032  Sabine Boudreau        F3539       62/458    8:36       34:23
1033  Tyson Markham          M4044       64/209    8:36       34:24
1034  Megan Roark            F3034       63/429    8:36       34:24
1035  Melanie Sloan          F4044       46/339    8:37       34:25
1036  Jaysen Lowry           M4549       55/203    8:37       34:26
1037  Brian Sickle           M5054       62/188    8:37       34:26
1038  Emily Frederick        F2529       52/349    8:37       34:27
1039  Blake Chaplin          M4549       56/203    8:37       34:27
1040  Alan McQueen           M3539      124/309    8:37       34:27
1041  Franklin Peters        M5559       47/137    8:37       34:27
1042  Susan Goodman          F6064        6/111    8:37       34:28
1043  Chris Markham          M3034      126/298    8:37       34:28
1044  Amanda Kingsolver      F3034       64/429    8:38       34:29
1045  Kendra Bealmear        F6064        7/111    8:38       34:29
1046  Tim Thomas             M7074         4/20    8:38       34:30
1047  Jared Douglas          M3539      125/309    8:38       34:30
1048  Jenifer Settle         F3539       63/458    8:38       34:30
1049  Allie Williams         F2024       27/156    8:38       34:30
1050  Lauren Rigg            F2529       53/349    8:38       34:31
1051  Sadie Robb             F3034       65/429    8:38       34:31
1052  Pamela Heiman          F2529       54/349    8:39       34:33
1053  Will Black             M1619        14/38    8:39       34:33
1054  Sheila Gossett         F3539       64/458    8:39       34:34
1055  Michael Strauser       M4549       57/203    8:39       34:35
1056  James Crowder          M3034      127/298    8:39       34:35
1057  Noah Devine            M3034      128/298    8:39       34:35
1058  Michael McCollum       M3539      126/309    8:39       34:36
1059  Mary Ellen Pendergraph F4044       47/339    8:40       34:37
1060  David Anderson         M4044       65/209    8:40       34:37
1061  Brian Seymour          M3034      129/298    8:40       34:38
1062  Tami Geary             F5054       18/242    8:40       34:38
1063  Christina Braatz       F2529       55/349    8:40       34:39
1064  Amy Rutherford         F3034       66/429    8:40       34:39
1065  Megan Arpin            F2529       56/349    8:40       34:39
1066  Adam Rutherford        M3034      130/298    8:40       34:40
1067  Lee Wald               M4549       58/203    8:40       34:40
1068  Bobby Burch            M2529      102/212    8:41       34:41
1069  Julie Lawrence         F4044       48/339    8:41       34:41
1070  Fred Marashi           M6569        19/68    8:41       34:41
1071  Mary Dunz              F2529       57/349    8:41       34:41
1072  Ron Johnson            M5559       48/137    8:41       34:41
1073  Sam Hawkins            M1619        15/38    8:41       34:42
1074  James Doughty          M3539      127/309    8:41       34:42
1075  Steve Eads             M3539      128/309    8:41       34:42
1076  Chandelar Carey        F2529       58/349    8:41       34:43
1077  Thomas Odell           M7074         5/20    8:41       34:43
1078  Shibo Zhong            M2024        34/67    8:41       34:44
1079  Owen Doogs             M0110        10/86    8:41       34:44
1080  Stephanie Harris       F3034       67/429    8:42       34:45
1081  William Elliott        M4549       59/203    8:42       34:45
1082  Monica Elliott         F4549       24/339    8:42       34:45
1083  Michelle Russell       F3034       68/429    8:42       34:45
1084  Lynn Alexander         F3539       65/458    8:42       34:46
1085  Misty Hanson           F4549       25/339    8:42       34:46
1086  Katherine McLiney      F2529       59/349    8:42       34:46
1087  David Swaney           M3539      129/309    8:42       34:47
1088  Pete Casey             M3034      131/298    8:42       34:48
1089  Timothy Casey          M6569        20/68    8:42       34:48
1090  Jennifer Dutton        F4044       49/339    8:43       34:49
1091  Cassie Sterbenz        F2024       28/156    8:43       34:49
1092  Blake Goldstein        M2529      103/212    8:43       34:49
1093  Kelly Hawkins          F4044       50/339    8:43       34:50
1094  Phillip Grace          M2529      104/212    8:43       34:51
1095  Steve Kubicki          M5054       63/188    8:43       34:51
1096  Amy Stiglic            F4044       51/339    8:43       34:51
1097  Lindsey McDonald       F2529       60/349    8:43       34:51
1098  Terri Ellison          F5559       10/224    8:43       34:52
1099  Todd Jaros             M3539      130/309    8:43       34:52
1100  Allison McCoy          F3034       69/429    8:44       34:53

Generated February 2, 2026 at 2:14 PM 11/52



30th Annual CCVI Trolley Run - 2018 - 4 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1101  Sandra Hughes          F4044       52/339    8:44       34:53
1102  Jaclyn Coffey          F2529       61/349    8:44       34:53
1103  Pam Gustafson          F5054       19/242    8:44       34:53
1104  Jacob Reitz            M1112        15/46    8:44       34:53
1105  Chris Keene            M5054       64/188    8:44       34:54
1106  Curtis Shank           M3034      132/298    8:44       34:54
1107  Chris Carr             M3034      133/298    8:44       34:54
1108  Jill Leach             F2529       62/349    8:44       34:54
1109  Ben Harper             M3034      134/298    8:44       34:55
1110  Reed Waldon            M2529      105/212    8:44       34:55
1111  Kate Gallen            F3034       70/429    8:44       34:56
1112  Tracie Wilson          F3539       66/458    8:44       34:56
1113  Aaron Louchart         M3034      135/298    8:45       34:57
1114  Greg Hayes             M1315        22/61    8:45       34:57
1115  Kate Moloney           F1315         3/57    8:45       34:57
1116  Emily Louchart         F3034       71/429    8:45       34:58
1117  Brian Pattison         M3034      136/298    8:45       34:58
1118  Molly Hein             F2024       29/156    8:45       34:58
1119  Joey Freeland          M3034      137/298    8:45       34:59
1120  Wyatt Hemphill         M1112        16/46    8:45       34:59
1121  Chris Yackle           M2529      106/212    8:45       34:59
1122  Brittany Blackford     F3034       72/429    8:45       35:00
1123  John Griffith          M1315        23/61    8:45       35:00
1124  Jonathan Emery         M3034      138/298    8:45       35:00
1125  Noah Blanc             M1112        17/46    8:45       35:00
1126  Cy Nadler              M3034      139/298    8:45       35:00
1127  Dana Wilders           F3539       67/458    8:46       35:02
1128  Carolyn Portner        F4044       53/339    8:46       35:02
1129  Jr Arbogast            M3034      140/298    8:46       35:02
1130  Bryan Jomar Paat       M1619        16/38    8:46       35:02
1131  Jessica Johnson        F3539       68/458    8:46       35:02
1132  Cohen Arbogast         M0110        11/86    8:46       35:03
1133  Benjamin Frey          M1112        18/46    8:46       35:03
1134  Bob McNellis           M5054       65/188    8:46       35:03
1135  Amy Kelly              F5559       11/224    8:46       35:03
1136  Patrick Kelly          M4549       60/203    8:46       35:03
1137  Jonathan Horwitz       M4044       66/209    8:46       35:03
1138  Jerry Elmore           M4549       61/203    8:46       35:04
1139  Christine Somodi       F5054       20/242    8:46       35:04
1140  Terri Elmore           F4549       26/339    8:46       35:04
1141  Kimberly Dillon        F4044       54/339    8:47       35:05
1142  Amanda Beaver          F3034       73/429    8:47       35:06
1143  Hayley Riddle          F1112        12/72    8:47       35:06
1144  Courtney Weigand       F3539       69/458    8:47       35:06
1145  David Hayes            M4044       67/209    8:47       35:07
1146  Daniel Short           M3034      141/298    8:47       35:08
1147  Kathryn Rohan          M3034      142/298    8:47       35:08
1148  Christina Graves       F2024       30/156    8:47       35:08
1149  Bruce Dunwiddie        M4044       68/209    8:47       35:08
1150  Gretchen Crossett      F6064        8/111    8:48       35:09
1151  Will Dorrance          M3034      143/298    8:48       35:10
1152  Kathy Calvert          F5559       12/224    8:48       35:10
1153  Virginia Dobesh        F4044       55/339    8:48       35:10
1154  Brooke Keiser          F3034       74/429    8:48       35:11
1155  Jeffery Schager        M5559       49/137    8:48       35:11
1156  Ryan Ball              M3034      144/298    8:48       35:11
1157  Halie McCarter         F2529       63/349    8:48       35:12
1158  Stephanie Mina         F4044       56/339    8:48       35:12
1159  Stacy Yehle            F4044       57/339    8:48       35:12
1160  Melissa Powell         F4549       27/339    8:48       35:12
1161  Lisa Taylor            F4044       58/339    8:49       35:13
1162  Jennifer Ryan          F2529       64/349    8:49       35:14
1163  Kathryn Hicks          F4044       59/339    8:49       35:14
1164  Aidan Manns            M1315        24/61    8:49       35:14
1165  Katherine Durbin       F4044       60/339    8:49       35:14
1166  James Warner           M4549       62/203    8:49       35:15
1167  Russell Comley         M3034      145/298    8:49       35:15
1168  John McGurk            M3539      131/309    8:49       35:16
1169  Elizabeth Icenogle     F3539       70/458    8:50       35:17
1170  Jason Grill            M3539      132/309    8:50       35:17
1171  Melissa Tullis         F3539       71/458    8:50       35:18
1172  Kimberly Warren        F3539       72/458    8:50       35:19
1173  Li Li                  M2529      107/212    8:50       35:19
1174  Haley Schank           F1112        13/72    8:50       35:20
1175  Jeremy Evers           M2024        35/67    8:51       35:21
1176  Kate Kuester           F1619         9/52    8:51       35:21
1177  Seth Johnson           M0110        12/86    8:51       35:21
1178  Bob Berry              M5054       66/188    8:51       35:21
1179  Evan Anderson          M1112        19/46    8:51       35:22
1180  Ali Janet              F2024       31/156    8:51       35:22
1181  Noah Kuester           M1619        17/38    8:51       35:23
1182  Rosanna Paat           F4044       61/339    8:51       35:23
1183  Miriam Feingold        F4044       62/339    8:51       35:23
1184  Kevin Meier            M3034      146/298    8:51       35:24
1185  Gretchen Pumphrey      F4549       28/339    8:51       35:24
1186  Gary Gardner           M3034      147/298    8:51       35:24
1187  Sydney Evans           F5054       21/242    8:51       35:24
1188  Karon Way-Turner       F7074         1/24    8:52       35:26
1189  Robert Brogden         M6064       20/117    8:52       35:26
1190  Kim Beachner           M5054       67/188    8:52       35:26
1191  Kai Bressler           M2024        36/67    8:52       35:27
1192  Ryan Bressler          M2529      108/212    8:52       35:27
1193  Annabel Beeman         F0110         1/58    8:52       35:27
1194  Joni Smith             F3539       73/458    8:52       35:28
1195  Rochelle Hall          F3034       75/429    8:52       35:28
1196  James Eppler           M3034      148/298    8:52       35:28
1197  Erin Fecske            F3034       76/429    8:53       35:29
1198  Lacey Middleton        F3034       77/429    8:53       35:29
1199  Shawn Flynn            M3034      149/298    8:53       35:30
1200  Ryan Hennessy          M3034      150/298    8:53       35:30
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1201  Lauren Freking         F2024       32/156    8:53       35:32
1202  Christopher Pardee     M3034      151/298    8:53       35:32
1203  Sarah Johnson          F4044       63/339    8:53       35:32
1204  Christy Dow            F4044       64/339    8:54       35:33
1205  Nicole Howard          F2024       33/156    8:54       35:33
1206  Monica Schrag          F5054       22/242    8:54       35:33
1207  Will Greaves           M1315        25/61    8:54       35:33
1208  Chris Vering           M5054       68/188    8:54       35:34
1209  Nilma Zelaya           F4044       65/339    8:54       35:34
1210  Lisa Elsener           F4549       29/339    8:54       35:34
1211  Christopher Windes     M4549       63/203    8:54       35:35
1212  Lyle Shapland          M5054       69/188    8:54       35:35
1213  Julie Parks            F5054       23/242    8:54       35:35
1214  Connor Geary           M0110        13/86    8:54       35:35
1215  Matthew Geary          M4044       69/209    8:54       35:35
1216  Todd Stiff             M5054       70/188    8:54       35:36
1217  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:54       35:36
1218  Curt Browne            M3539      133/309    8:54       35:36
1219  Steve Maggard          M5559       50/137    8:54       35:36
1220  Linda Kaiser           F5559       13/224    8:55       35:37
1221  Amanda Besler          F2529       65/349    8:55       35:37
1222  John Larson            M5559       51/137    8:55       35:37
1223  Megan Roberts          F2529       66/349    8:55       35:38
1224  Tom Zind               M6064       21/117    8:55       35:38
1225  Rebecca Smith          F5054       24/242    8:55       35:39
1226  Deanna Heartsfield     F4549       30/339    8:55       35:39
1227  Brian Carmody          M2024        37/67    8:55       35:39
1228  Sharon Archer          F4044       66/339    8:55       35:39
1229  Raymond McCormick      M4549       64/203    8:55       35:40
1230  Dane Rhodes            M2529      109/212    8:55       35:40
1231  Nick Warren            M3539      134/309    8:55       35:40
1232  Gina Brophy            F5054       25/242    8:56       35:41
1233  Dave Nelson            M5054       71/188    8:56       35:41
1234  Ryan Hallenbeck        M3539      135/309    8:56       35:41
1235  Ryan Yamnitz           M4044       70/209    8:56       35:41
1236  Pamela Nelson          F3539       74/458    8:56       35:42
1237  Leah Becerra           F2529       67/349    8:56       35:42
1238  Daniel Brown           M4549       65/203    8:56       35:43
1239  Carol Lounsbury        F5054       26/242    8:56       35:44
1240  Larissa Lynn           F2529       68/349    8:56       35:44
1241  Leah Enright           F4044       67/339    8:56       35:44
1242  Kathleen Johnson       F5559       14/224    8:57       35:45
1243  Tina Jinkens           F4549       31/339    8:57       35:46
1244  Rebecca Johnson        F4044       68/339    8:57       35:46
1245  Anna Egan              F4044       69/339    8:57       35:46
1246  Natalee Weddle         F2529       69/349    8:57       35:46
1247  Theresa Dorrell        F5559       15/224    8:57       35:46
1248  Michael Wharton        M5054       72/188    8:57       35:46
1249  Andy Greaves           M1112        20/46    8:57       35:46
1250  Andrew Tworek          M3539      136/309    8:57       35:47
1251  Sara Elder             F3034       78/429    8:57       35:47
1252  Jeffrey Stanton        M5054       73/188    8:57       35:47
1253  Amanda Snodgrass       F2529       70/349    8:57       35:47
1254  Kevin Elder            M3539      137/309    8:57       35:47
1255  Kathy Klostermann      F5054       27/242    8:57       35:48
1256  Karen Samuelson        F4549       32/339    8:57       35:48
1257  Daniel Loomis          M4549       66/203    8:57       35:48
1258  Eugene Wren            M7579         2/11    8:57       35:48
1259  Gregory Elliott        M3539      138/309    8:57       35:48
1260  Juan Meza              M5054       74/188    8:57       35:48
1261  Isabel Smikahl         F1112        14/72    8:58       35:49
1262  London Porter          F1315         4/57    8:58       35:49
1263  Don Mitchum            M4044       71/209    8:58       35:49
1264  Mary Callahan          F5559       16/224    8:58       35:49
1265  Joe Blasi              M3539      139/309    8:58       35:50
1266  Ryan Zumbach           M2024        38/67    8:58       35:50
1267  Samantha Caetano       F3539       75/458    8:58       35:50
1268  Jason Sanders          M4549       67/203    8:58       35:51
1269  Laura Mogenson         F2529       71/349    8:58       35:52
1270  Emma Pierce            F2024       34/156    8:58       35:52
1271  Joe Poplinger          M3539      140/309    8:59       35:53
1272  Salwa Maalouf          F3539       76/458    8:59       35:54
1273  Wael Sammur            M5559       52/137    8:59       35:54
1274  Greg White             M5559       53/137    8:59       35:55
1275  Ayax Ron               M3539      141/309    8:59       35:55
1276  Randy Kirkman          M6064       22/117    8:59       35:55
1277  Kirsten Pfeiffer       F2529       72/349    8:59       35:55
1278  Mike Taylor            M4549       68/203    8:59       35:55
1279  Jim Kirpatrick         M6064       23/117    8:59       35:55
1280  Mike Donovan           M5559       54/137    8:59       35:55
1281  Schyler Slaven         F2024       35/156    8:59       35:56
1282  Holly Bonenberger      F2024       36/156    8:59       35:56
1283  Kenneth Sam            M4044       72/209    9:00       35:57
1284  Mike Lombardo          M3539      142/309    9:00       35:57
1285  Connor Ornce           M3034      152/298    9:00       35:57
1286  Pam Lombardo           F4044       70/339    9:00       35:58
1287  Mike Van Booven        M3034      153/298    9:00       35:58
1288  Jonathan Vande Krol    M4044       73/209    9:00       35:58
1289  Lisa Berglund          F3539       77/458    9:00       35:59
1290  Kelly Masters          F4044       71/339    9:00       36:00
1291  Kerri Otoole           F3539       78/458    9:00       36:00
1292  Bobby Chennault        M3034      154/298    9:01       36:01
1293  David Wilson           M6064       24/117    9:01       36:01
1294  Joshua Gentilia        M0110        14/86    9:01       36:01
1295  Daniel Place           M3034      155/298    9:01       36:01
1296  Jean Golden            F6064        9/111    9:01       36:02
1297  Adam Holste            M3034      156/298    9:01       36:02
1298  Angela Robertson       F3539       79/458    9:01       36:03
1299  Jon Gilchrist          M5559       55/137    9:01       36:03
1300  Angie Allen            F3539       80/458    9:01       36:04
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1301  Brian Huntington       M3034      157/298    9:01       36:04
1302  Barbie O'Toole         F5054       28/242    9:02       36:05
1303  Andy Klosak            M5054       75/188    9:02       36:05
1304  Matthew Moderson       M3034      158/298    9:02       36:05
1305  Jimmy Moloney          M1619        18/38    9:02       36:06
1306  Erin Meier             F3539       81/458    9:02       36:06
1307  Rachel Pryor           F1315         5/57    9:02       36:06
1308  Jordan Asberry         M2024        39/67    9:02       36:07
1309  Rishab Jampana         M1315        26/61    9:02       36:07
1310  Kyle Toal              M0110        15/86    9:02       36:07
1311  Tiffany Schweer        F3539       82/458    9:02       36:07
1312  Muthu Kadavasal        M3539      143/309    9:02       36:08
1313  Andrew Masters         M4044       74/209    9:02       36:08
1314  Jeremy Crist           M4044       75/209    9:02       36:08
1315  Courtney Lauderback    F2529       73/349    9:02       36:08
1316  Susan Graham           F4549       33/339    9:02       36:08
1317  Alexa Oestmann         F2024       37/156    9:02       36:08
1318  Brooklyn Swantek       F2024       38/156    9:02       36:08
1319  Brianne Englund        F2529       74/349    9:03       36:09
1320  Erin Kautz             F2529       75/349    9:03       36:09
1321  Jami Ferguson          F4044       72/339    9:03       36:09
1322  Matt Draznik           M3034      159/298    9:03       36:09
1323  Alfred Harris          M4044       76/209    9:03       36:09
1324  Lindy Cain             F3539       83/458    9:03       36:10
1325  Jace Altman            M1315        27/61    9:03       36:11
1326  Margaret Aisenbrey     F3539       84/458    9:03       36:12
1327  Hilary Barbour         F2529       76/349    9:03       36:12
1328  Laura Beth Yates       F3539       85/458    9:03       36:12
1329  Blake Goodman          M3034      160/298    9:03       36:12
1330  Owen Baker             M1112        21/46    9:04       36:13
1331  Jade Hernandez         F2529       77/349    9:04       36:13
1332  Scott Russell          M5559       56/137    9:04       36:14
1333  Andrea Miller          F4044       73/339    9:04       36:14
1334  Stephanie Lovett-Bowma F3539       86/458    9:04       36:14
1335  Brant Kunze            M3034      161/298    9:04       36:14
1336  Tracy Angold           F6569         1/49    9:04       36:14
1337  Andrew Reece           M3034      162/298    9:04       36:14
1338  Ashly Kilz             F2529       78/349    9:04       36:15
1339  Kelly Putthoff         F4549       34/339    9:04       36:15
1340  Angel Vautour          F3034       79/429    9:04       36:15
1341  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:04       36:16
1342  Charlie Ismert         M3539      144/309    9:04       36:16
1343  Rianne Chisum          F2529       79/349    9:04       36:16
1344  Maxwell Bethel         M2529      110/212    9:04       36:16
1345  Ralph Bellar           M5559       57/137    9:04       36:16
1346  Ashley Shroyer         F3034       80/429    9:04       36:16
1347  John Rudis             M5054       76/188    9:04       36:16
1348  Rachel Peterson        F3034       81/429    9:05       36:17
1349  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:05       36:17
1350  Elizabeth Pierce       F3034       82/429    9:05       36:17
1351  Robert Schmitt         M5559       58/137    9:05       36:17
1352  Pat Ryan               M3034      163/298    9:05       36:17
1353  Sofia Kelley           F1112        15/72    9:05       36:17
1354  Gayla Benson           F5054       29/242    9:05       36:17
1355  Brad Vanbrimmer        M5559       59/137    9:05       36:18
1356  Zack Arndt             M3034      164/298    9:05       36:19
1357  Leslie McTighe         F3539       87/458    9:05       36:19
1358  Keith Slyter           M4549       69/203    9:05       36:19
1359  Michael Arndt          M6569        21/68    9:05       36:19
1360  Bjorn Adolfsson        M5054       77/188    9:05       36:19
1361  Jody McKnight          F4549       35/339    9:05       36:20
1362  Hillary Anderson       F4044       74/339    9:06       36:21
1363  Elizabeth Wulff-Burchf F3034       83/429    9:06       36:21
1364  Kelly Morin            F3539       88/458    9:06       36:21
1365  Wayne Smith            M5559       60/137    9:06       36:22
1366  Kim Schank             F3539       89/458    9:06       36:22
1367  Jennifer Riley         F3539       90/458    9:06       36:23
1368  Steve Strickland       M4044       77/209    9:06       36:23
1369  Samuel Reyna           M0110        16/86    9:06       36:23
1370  Ashley Hatcher         F3539       91/458    9:06       36:23
1371  Katie Weaver           F2529       80/349    9:06       36:23
1372  Sarah Kassen           F4044       75/339    9:06       36:24
1373  Jordan Blair           M3034      165/298    9:06       36:24
1374  Paul Ferrall           M6064       25/117    9:06       36:24
1375  Joseph Alba            M2529      111/212    9:06       36:24
1376  Shelby Mathews         F2529       81/349    9:07       36:25
1377  Lori Morgan            F4549       36/339    9:07       36:25
1378  Alison Sapikoski-Arnet F3034       84/429    9:07       36:25
1379  Carter Arnett          M4044       78/209    9:07       36:25
1380  Susie Bernard          F4549       37/339    9:07       36:26
1381  Floyd Frankel          M6569        22/68    9:07       36:26
1382  Marcie Oppold          F4044       76/339    9:07       36:26
1383  Amy Taylor             F4549       38/339    9:07       36:26
1384  Ellen Shortlidge       F3539       92/458    9:07       36:26
1385  Ramond Wilson          M2529      112/212    9:07       36:27
1386  Anna Clauer            F1315         6/57    9:07       36:27
1387  Arl Altman             M7074         6/20    9:07       36:27
1388  Ted Denton             M6569        23/68    9:07       36:27
1389  Frank Jurden           M5054       78/188    9:07       36:27
1390  Susan Schmitt Reyna    F4044       77/339    9:07       36:28
1391  Fred Neis              M4549       70/203    9:07       36:28
1392  Andy Ross              M4044       79/209    9:07       36:28
1393  William Cownie         M5559       61/137    9:07       36:28
1394  Wesley Milburn         M3539      145/309    9:07       36:28
1395  Benjamin Neis          M4549       71/203    9:07       36:28
1396  Douglas Hewitt         M6569        24/68    9:07       36:28
1397  Jason Wright           M3034      166/298    9:08       36:29
1398  Nancy Hildreth         F5054       30/242    9:08       36:29
1399  James Hancock          M3539      146/309    9:08       36:30
1400  Bethann Baker          F4044       78/339    9:08       36:30
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1401  Christy Altman         F3539       93/458    9:08       36:30
1402  Heather Hancock        F3539       94/458    9:08       36:30
1403  Tiffany Morris         F3539       95/458    9:08       36:30
1404  Holly Stevens          F2529       82/349    9:08       36:31
1405  Chris Reynolds         M5054       79/188    9:08       36:31
1406  Natalie Orrison        F3034       85/429    9:08       36:31
1407  Janet Dye              F6064       10/111    9:08       36:31
1408  Nathan Wallace         M3034      167/298    9:08       36:32
1409  Jeffrey Howard         M4549       72/203    9:08       36:32
1410  Tara Hall              F4549       39/339    9:09       36:33
1411  Kathryn Mettman        F3034       86/429    9:09       36:33
1412  Rob Courville          M4549       73/203    9:09       36:34
1413  Kason Morehouse        M0110        17/86    9:09       36:34
1414  Kathleen Ismert        F2529       83/349    9:09       36:35
1415  Avianna Acid           F2529       84/349    9:09       36:35
1416  Maddy Kenkel           F3034       87/429    9:09       36:35
1417  John Kenkel            M3539      147/309    9:09       36:36
1418  Karl Martens           M4044       80/209    9:09       36:36
1419  Nick Buschschulte      M1112        22/46    9:09       36:36
1420  Matt Brooks            M2529      113/212    9:10       36:37
1421  Sam Venmahavong        M6064       26/117    9:10       36:37
1422  Elizabeth Luna         F2529       85/349    9:10       36:37
1423  Ben Mora               M2529      114/212    9:10       36:37
1424  Brandon Ferguson       M4044       81/209    9:10       36:38
1425  Haley Mize             F2529       86/349    9:10       36:38
1426  Paige Vickers          F2529       87/349    9:10       36:38
1427  Wes Kassen             M4044       82/209    9:10       36:39
1428  Michael Robins         M6064       27/117    9:10       36:39
1429  Rose York              F3034       88/429    9:10       36:39
1430  Jacob Uhrig            M2529      115/212    9:10       36:39
1431  Hallie Stiff           F1315         7/57    9:10       36:39
1432  Laura Rippel           F3539       96/458    9:10       36:40
1433  David Davis            M5054       80/188    9:10       36:40
1434  Stephanie Hosmann      F3539       97/458    9:10       36:40
1435  Kaly Edwards           F2024       39/156    9:10       36:40
1436  Chelsea Morehouse      M3034      168/298    9:10       36:40
1437  Elyssa Moderson        F3034       89/429    9:10       36:40
1438  Nathan Martin          M4044       83/209    9:11       36:41
1439  Gretchen Hess          F4549       40/339    9:11       36:42
1440  Ronnie Knight-Beck     M3034      169/298    9:11       36:43
1441  Matt Ungashick         M5054       81/188    9:11       36:44
1442  Rob Harvey             M5054       82/188    9:12       36:45
1443  Hannah Stuhlmann       F2529       88/349    9:12       36:45
1444  Tamera Higgins         F5054       31/242    9:12       36:46
1445  Jessica Wright         F4044       79/339    9:12       36:46
1446  Kevin Simms            M4549       74/203    9:12       36:46
1447  Mike Hanson            M2529      116/212    9:12       36:47
1448  Kyle Tran              M4044       84/209    9:12       36:47
1449  Edward Tinsley         M6569        25/68    9:12       36:48
1450  Carla Williams         F3539       98/458    9:12       36:48
1451  Sue Wegner             F3539       99/458    9:13       36:49
1452  Alison Rodriguez       F3034       90/429    9:13       36:49
1453  Lisa Marino            F3539      100/458    9:13       36:49
1454  Darin Worthington      M4044       85/209    9:13       36:49
1455  Lindsay Ryan           F2529       89/349    9:13       36:50
1456  Andrew Shupe           M0110        18/86    9:13       36:50
1457  Holly Winchell         F4044       80/339    9:13       36:51
1458  Gabrielle Beam         F4044       81/339    9:13       36:51
1459  James Console          M3539      148/309    9:13       36:51
1460  Chris Mitchell                        0/0    9:13       36:51
1461  Andrew Burden          M4549       75/203    9:13       36:51
1462  Matthew Zuiss          M2024        40/67    9:13       36:51
1463  Samuel Robinson        M3034      170/298    9:13       36:51
1464  John Reeves            M4549       76/203    9:13       36:52
1465  Rachel Robinson        F3034       91/429    9:13       36:52
1466  Caitlin Rose           F3034       92/429    9:13       36:52
1467  Catherine Dobson       F3034       93/429    9:14       36:53
1468  Caitlin Wallace        F2529       90/349    9:14       36:53
1469  Jesse Geske            M3034      171/298    9:14       36:53
1470  Joseph Brigandi        M4044       86/209    9:14       36:53
1471  Ani Nesheim-Ferguson   F1315         8/57    9:14       36:53
1472  Annie McMahill         F4044       82/339    9:14       36:53
1473  Jeff Smikahl           M4044       87/209    9:14       36:53
1474  Jennifer Ferrell       F5559       17/224    9:14       36:54
1475  Karen Carpenter        F5559       18/224    9:14       36:54
1476  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:14       36:54
1477  Nic Corbin             M4549       77/203    9:14       36:54
1478  Houston McConnell      M2529      117/212    9:14       36:54
1479  Joel Parker            M3539      149/309    9:14       36:55
1480  Ryan Stiff             M1619        19/38    9:14       36:55
1481  Katie Mitchum          F3539      101/458    9:14       36:56
1482  Courtney Hallenbeck    F3539      102/458    9:14       36:56
1483  Claire Thornton        F2529       91/349    9:15       36:57
1484  Steve Warlick          M7074         7/20    9:15       36:58
1485  Lauren Drummond        F2024       40/156    9:15       36:58
1486  Zachary Colvin         M3539      150/309    9:15       36:58
1487  Paul Munoz             M5054       83/188    9:15       36:58
1488  Jack Moderson          M2529      118/212    9:15       36:58
1489  John Reinke            M4549       78/203    9:15       36:58
1490  Denise Sarver          F4549       41/339    9:15       36:59
1491  James Hohensee         M6064       28/117    9:15       36:59
1492  Rhianna Weilert        F3034       94/429    9:15       36:59
1493  Reid Hanny             M2024        41/67    9:16       37:01
1494  Mike Goodman           M3539      151/309    9:16       37:01
1495  Terrence Flowers       M4044       88/209    9:16       37:01
1496  Robin Tucker           F5054       32/242    9:16       37:01
1497  Megan McQuinn          F3034       95/429    9:16       37:02
1498  Joy Moody              F4044       83/339    9:16       37:02
1499  Josie Vanwey           F3034       96/429    9:16       37:02
1500  Lerae White            F5054       33/242    9:16       37:03
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1501  Tom Poer               M4549       79/203    9:16       37:03
1502  Robert Hunter          M3539      152/309    9:17       37:06
1503  Mark Stocks            M4044       89/209    9:17       37:06
1504  Jennipher Walters      F3539      103/458    9:17       37:06
1505  Kristen Lenz           F4044       84/339    9:17       37:08
1506  Joni Bramson           M3034      172/298    9:17       37:08
1507  Jaxon Tindall          M1315        28/61    9:18       37:10
1508  Tyler Nottberg         M4044       90/209    9:18       37:11
1509  Leigh Nottberg         F4044       85/339    9:18       37:11
1510  Terry Trafton          M4549       80/203    9:18       37:11
1511  Anna Allen             F6064       11/111    9:18       37:12
1512  Mark Dallas            M5559       62/137    9:18       37:12
1513  Bill Blaise            M5559       63/137    9:19       37:13
1514  David Ta               M3539      153/309    9:19       37:13
1515  Ashley Wurst           F2529       92/349    9:19       37:13
1516  Joe Chiodo             M2529      119/212    9:19       37:13
1517  Dominick Thompson      M1619        20/38    9:19       37:14
1518  Brandon Langerud       M3034      173/298    9:19       37:14
1519  Jay Stewart            M6064       29/117    9:19       37:14
1520  Nick Findley           M4044       91/209    9:19       37:14
1521  Katie Callahan         F2529       93/349    9:19       37:14
1522  Joe Cowan              M3034      174/298    9:19       37:15
1523  Heidi Cowan            F3034       97/429    9:19       37:15
1524  Kevin Catalano         M6569        26/68    9:19       37:15
1525  Melissa Shephard       F2529       94/349    9:19       37:16
1526  Jonathan Jones         M5054       84/188    9:19       37:16
1527  Makenzie Schwertner    F2024       41/156    9:19       37:16
1528  Maria Jones            F4549       42/339    9:19       37:16
1529  Lynn Koenigsfeld       F2024       42/156    9:19       37:16
1530  Brian Forbes           M4044       92/209    9:19       37:16
1531  Bryce Forbes           M1112        23/46    9:20       37:17
1532  Emily Vierbrock        F3539      104/458    9:20       37:18
1533  Andy Michels           M3034      175/298    9:20       37:18
1534  Anna Honas             F3034       98/429    9:20       37:18
1535  Ray Kuntz              M5559       64/137    9:20       37:18
1536  Tim Erickson           M3539      154/309    9:20       37:19
1537  Melissa Reimann        F4549       43/339    9:20       37:19
1538  Kallie Foss            F3539      105/458    9:20       37:19
1539  Linda Collier          F6569         2/49    9:20       37:19
1540  Tarah Smithmier        F4044       86/339    9:20       37:20
1541  Brittany Koppers       F2024       43/156    9:20       37:20
1542  Michael Owens          M5054       85/188    9:21       37:21
1543  Jenny Cole             F3034       99/429    9:21       37:21
1544  Mike Sherry            M5054       86/188    9:21       37:22
1545  Amy Gale               F3539      106/458    9:21       37:22
1546  Erin Thompson-Janszen  F3539      107/458    9:21       37:22
1547  Amber Munoz            F5054       34/242    9:21       37:23
1548  Mike Aylward           M5054       87/188    9:21       37:23
1549  Lauren Beres           F2024       44/156    9:21       37:24
1550  Rob Morgan             M4549       81/203    9:21       37:24
1551  Taylor Wilson          M2529      120/212    9:22       37:25
1552  Indika McCampbell      F4044       87/339    9:22       37:25
1553  Rachel Hamby           F4044       88/339    9:22       37:25
1554  Tess Surprenant        F5559       19/224    9:22       37:25
1555  Courtney Gosewisch     F2529       95/349    9:22       37:26
1556  Shelby Parilla         F2529       96/349    9:22       37:26
1557  Darren Bruner          M4044       93/209    9:22       37:26
1558  Tim Parilla            M2529      121/212    9:22       37:26
1559  Jennifer Zeltwanger    F4044       89/339    9:22       37:27
1560  Angie Keck             F4549       44/339    9:22       37:28
1561  Amy Tibbitts           F4549       45/339    9:22       37:28
1562  Karlis Mendoza         F1619        10/52    9:22       37:28
1563  Lisa Hilyard           F4549       46/339    9:23       37:29
1564  Kenya Bausby           F1619        11/52    9:23       37:29
1565  Rachel Kimminau        F2529       97/349    9:23       37:29
1566  Elaine Clemons         F3034      100/429    9:23       37:30
1567  Alexzis Thomson        F2024       45/156    9:23       37:30
1568  Angela Lovell          F4549       47/339    9:23       37:31
1569  Nikki Browning         F4044       90/339    9:23       37:31
1570  Derek Noll             M4044       94/209    9:23       37:32
1571  Amber Simpson          F3539      108/458    9:23       37:32
1572  Andy Simpson           M4044       95/209    9:23       37:32
1573  Jason Jantz            M3539      155/309    9:23       37:32
1574  Jason Coomes           M2529      122/212    9:24       37:33
1575  Staci Blount           F4044       91/339    9:24       37:33
1576  Richard Pearson        M2529      123/212    9:24       37:34
1577  Sam Phimmachak         M2529      124/212    9:24       37:34
1578  Gabriella Cox          F0110         2/58    9:24       37:35
1579  Emily Robertson        F1112        16/72    9:24       37:35
1580  Eric Huggins           M4044       96/209    9:24       37:35
1581  Janice Morrow          F4044       92/339    9:24       37:35
1582  Wilbert Odums          M4044       97/209    9:24       37:35
1583  Jeff Grimes            M4549       82/203    9:24       37:36
1584  John Luthi             M3539      156/309    9:24       37:36
1585  Laura May              F6064       12/111    9:25       37:37
1586  Grace Flowers          F3034      101/429    9:25       37:37
1587  Israel Dell            M3539      157/309    9:25       37:37
1588  Jenny Lightstone       F4044       93/339    9:25       37:38
1589  Kelsey Niernberger     F2529       98/349    9:25       37:39
1590  Theresa Seck           F4044       94/339    9:25       37:39
1591  Matt Dolliver          M6064       30/117    9:25       37:39
1592  Laura Neff             F3539      109/458    9:25       37:40
1593  Jennifer Hanson        F3539      110/458    9:25       37:40
1594  Aly Brownlee           F2529       99/349    9:26       37:41
1595  Tim Schieber           M3034      176/298    9:26       37:41
1596  Brandon Warner         M3539      158/309    9:26       37:41
1597  Justin McSweyn         M3034      177/298    9:26       37:41
1598  Sarah Warner           F3539      111/458    9:26       37:41
1599  Jaklynn Farage         F2529      100/349    9:26       37:41
1600  Kelsie McCrea          F3539      112/458    9:26       37:42
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1601  Susan Hermes           F4044       95/339    9:26       37:42
1602  Joshua Dreesen         M3539      159/309    9:26       37:42
1603  Melissa Davis          F5559       20/224    9:26       37:43
1604  Brianna Chaplin        F1315         9/57    9:26       37:43
1605  Roger Samuel           M6064       31/117    9:26       37:43
1606  Cameron Beveridge      M0110        19/86    9:26       37:44
1607  Jim Riddle             M4044       98/209    9:26       37:44
1608  Rebekah Simmons        F2529      101/349    9:26       37:44
1609  Michael Tracy          M6064       32/117    9:26       37:44
1610  Daniel Hodes           M4044       99/209    9:27       37:45
1611  Michael Moore          M6064       33/117    9:27       37:45
1612  Rik Hine               M4549       83/203    9:27       37:45
1613  Brad Heydon            M3539      160/309    9:27       37:45
1614  Jacqueline Sessler     F3539      113/458    9:27       37:45
1615  Justin Kovac           M3539      161/309    9:27       37:46
1616  Jason Benson           M3034      178/298    9:27       37:46
1617  Christopher Miles      M4044      100/209    9:27       37:46
1618  Margaret Smith         F2529      102/349    9:27       37:46
1619  Tess Fatino            F3034      102/429    9:27       37:46
1620  Lindsay Johnson        F3034      103/429    9:27       37:46
1621  Matt Fatino            M3034      179/298    9:27       37:46
1622  Mike Coffey            M5054       88/188    9:27       37:47
1623  Denise Andrews         F5559       21/224    9:27       37:47
1624  Laura Rittel           F4549       48/339    9:27       37:48
1625  Bryant Bell            M5054       89/188    9:27       37:48
1626  Chad Clauser           M3539      162/309    9:28       37:49
1627  Kimberly McEnaney      F3539      114/458    9:28       37:50
1628  Emma Burke             F1315        10/57    9:28       37:50
1629  Stephanie Twigg        F3034      104/429    9:28       37:50
1630  Danya Foster           F3034      105/429    9:28       37:51
1631  Alyee Ray              M3539      163/309    9:28       37:51
1632  Lisa Brown             F3539      115/458    9:28       37:51
1633  Bryce Navarro          M2529      125/212    9:28       37:52
1634  Anna Lower             F2024       46/156    9:28       37:52
1635  Sarah Diehl-Miller     F3539      116/458    9:28       37:52
1636  Amanda Mechlin         F4044       96/339    9:28       37:52
1637  Steve Meilink          M3034      180/298    9:28       37:52
1638  Elizabeth Keehn        F3034      106/429    9:29       37:53
1639  Kristi Heeney Janiak   F4549       49/339    9:29       37:53
1640  Suki Oliver            F6064       13/111    9:29       37:53
1641  Chris Hane             M4549       84/203    9:29       37:54
1642  Naomi Ryan             F3034      107/429    9:29       37:54
1643  Karli Cash             F3539      117/458    9:29       37:55
1644  Ben Goodin             M1315        29/61    9:29       37:55
1645  Stephen Adams          M3539      164/309    9:29       37:55
1646  Rodney Gordon          M4549       85/203    9:29       37:55
1647  Jim Herrington         M5054       90/188    9:29       37:56
1648  Lindsey Callahan       F2529      103/349    9:29       37:56
1649  Amanda Stewart         F4044       97/339    9:29       37:56
1650  Summer Lee             F1112        17/72    9:30       37:57
1651  Derrick Miller         M3539      165/309    9:30       37:58
1652  Annette Campbell       F5559       22/224    9:30       37:59
1653  Julie Van Horn         F5559       23/224    9:30       38:00
1654  Marcia Bergin          F6064       14/111    9:30       38:00
1655  Elizabeth Brown        F1619        12/52    9:30       38:00
1656  Rochelle Falk          F3539      118/458    9:31       38:01
1657  Patrick Lesage         M2529      126/212    9:31       38:01
1658  Stephanie Russell      F2529      104/349    9:31       38:02
1659  Joe Foster             M3539      166/309    9:31       38:02
1660  Alisha Smith           F4044       98/339    9:31       38:02
1661  Emily Schmidt          F3539      119/458    9:31       38:02
1662  Ryan Calovich          M3034      181/298    9:31       38:02
1663  John Lane              M5054       91/188    9:31       38:03
1664  Lauren Starks          F3034      108/429    9:31       38:03
1665  Nicholas Rickert       M3034      182/298    9:31       38:04
1666  Amanda Martin          F3034      109/429    9:31       38:04
1667  Jocelyn Coburn         F4549       50/339    9:32       38:05
1668  Tom Mentzer            M5054       92/188    9:32       38:05
1669  Lara Pabst             F3539      120/458    9:32       38:05
1670  Sandy Krigel           M6569        27/68    9:32       38:05
1671  Kevin Loges            M2529      127/212    9:32       38:06
1672  Adrienne Fox           F2529      105/349    9:32       38:06
1673  Stephen Franklin       M2529      128/212    9:32       38:06
1674  Shawn Gorrell          M4549       86/203    9:32       38:06
1675  Melissa Huenefeldt     F3539      121/458    9:32       38:06
1676  Stephanie Zech         F4549       51/339    9:32       38:07
1677  Alicia Walsh           F5054       35/242    9:32       38:08
1678  Shayne Gregson         F2024       47/156    9:33       38:09
1679  Annie Marascuilo-Cox   F3539      122/458    9:33       38:10
1680  Norine Culotta         F4549       52/339    9:33       38:10
1681  David Greub            M2529      129/212    9:33       38:11
1682  Stephanie Davis        F4549       53/339    9:33       38:12
1683  King Alverson          M1112        24/46    9:33       38:12
1684  Sarah Dodson           F2529      106/349    9:34       38:13
1685  Melinda Cole           F4044       99/339    9:34       38:13
1686  Josh Hartman           M3034      183/298    9:34       38:13
1687  Rusty Croft            M4549       87/203    9:34       38:14
1688  Margie Modglin         F6064       15/111    9:34       38:14
1689  Leo Butler             M0110        20/86    9:34       38:14
1690  Megan Higgins          F2529      107/349    9:34       38:15
1691  Angela Pritchett       F5559       24/224    9:34       38:15
1692  Lauren Crupper         F3539      123/458    9:34       38:16
1693  Jesse Crupper          M3539      167/309    9:34       38:16
1694  Gabrielle Abrams       F1619        13/52    9:34       38:16
1695  Haidee Clauer          F1619        14/52    9:34       38:16
1696  Danielle Pierce        F2529      108/349    9:35       38:18
1697  Alicia Henk            F5559       25/224    9:35       38:18
1698  Jill Burton            F5559       26/224    9:35       38:18
1699  Jo Rittermeyer         F4549       54/339    9:35       38:18
1700  Ken McQuade            M4549       88/203    9:35       38:19
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1701  Jason Heine            M3034      184/298    9:35       38:19
1702  Elizabeth Scott        F3539      124/458    9:35       38:19
1703  Jeff Flowers           M3539      168/309    9:35       38:19
1704  Willem Van Asselt      M1315        30/61    9:35       38:19
1705  Jennifer Gaddis        F3539      125/458    9:35       38:19
1706  Michelle Bright        F4549       55/339    9:35       38:19
1707  Carlo Dix              M4044      101/209    9:35       38:20
1708  Terrie Hall            F5559       27/224    9:35       38:20
1709  Shane Elenz            M3034      185/298    9:35       38:20
1710  Jodi Butler            F3539      126/458    9:35       38:20
1711  Brett Barton           M3034      186/298    9:36       38:22
1712  Terri Houchen          F4044      100/339    9:36       38:23
1713  Robert Clement         M4549       89/203    9:36       38:23
1714  David Dickerson        M5054       93/188    9:36       38:23
1715  Charlie Upchurch       F3034      110/429    9:36       38:23
1716  Alexandra Nieves       F3034      111/429    9:36       38:23
1717  Amanda Koester         F3539      127/458    9:36       38:24
1718  Drew Smith             M1112        25/46    9:37       38:26
1719  Karen Williams         F2529      109/349    9:37       38:26
1720  Chantalle Blundell     F2024       48/156    9:37       38:26
1721  Rachel Horvath         F2529      110/349    9:37       38:26
1722  Kevin Morin            M3034      187/298    9:37       38:26
1723  Aaron Osborne          M3539      169/309    9:37       38:27
1724  Craig Tyhurst          M4549       90/203    9:37       38:28
1725  Gillian Baxter         F3034      112/429    9:37       38:28
1726  Alyssa Hillman         F3034      113/429    9:37       38:28
1727  Michael Baxter         M4044      102/209    9:37       38:28
1728  Patty Ogle             F5559       28/224    9:37       38:28
1729  Amanda Frey            F3539      128/458    9:37       38:28
1730  Bob Pinney             M6064       34/117    9:38       38:29
1731  Sarah Mead             F3539      129/458    9:38       38:29
1732  Sam Panis              M4044      103/209    9:38       38:29
1733  Adam Olivas            M3034      188/298    9:38       38:29
1734  Edna Valenzuela        F2529      111/349    9:38       38:29
1735  Seth Peattie           M4044      104/209    9:38       38:30
1736  Lindsay Peattie        F3539      130/458    9:38       38:31
1737  Gary Brown             M5054       94/188    9:38       38:31
1738  Lauren Mackin          F3539      131/458    9:38       38:32
1739  Kendra Owusu           F2024       49/156    9:38       38:32
1740  Lindsay Trotter        F3034      114/429    9:39       38:33
1741  Reece Dickerson        M1315        31/61    9:39       38:33
1742  Glen Scott             M3539      170/309    9:39       38:33
1743  Shea Sullivan          F3539      132/458    9:39       38:34
1744  J S Olaughlin          M4549       91/203    9:39       38:34
1745  Stan Johnson           M6064       35/117    9:39       38:34
1746  Anna Jo Davis          F2024       50/156    9:39       38:34
1747  Deborah Knox           F4044      101/339    9:39       38:35
1748  Brian Hubbard          M5054       95/188    9:39       38:35
1749  Jeff Knox              M4044      105/209    9:39       38:35
1750  Jay Stubbs             M3539      171/309    9:39       38:35
1751  Craig Paddock          M5054       96/188    9:39       38:36
1752  Sarah Forge            F4044      102/339    9:39       38:36
1753  Pat Daniels            M7579         3/11    9:39       38:36
1754  Jillian Loges          F2529      112/349    9:40       38:37
1755  Jeremy Schmitz         M3539      172/309    9:40       38:37
1756  Emma Murray            F0110         3/58    9:40       38:37
1757  Gretta Allen           F1619        15/52    9:40       38:38
1758  Emmy Allen             F2024       51/156    9:40       38:38
1759  Collin Allen           M2024        42/67    9:40       38:38
1760  Natalie Pryor          F1112        18/72    9:40       38:39
1761  Ava Doughty            F1112        19/72    9:40       38:39
1762  Dhawal Oswal           M3034      189/298    9:40       38:39
1763  Emily Morris           F3034      115/429    9:40       38:39
1764  Vinur Wells            F2529      113/349    9:40       38:39
1765  Kenneth Wells          M3034      190/298    9:40       38:39
1766  Matti Mauzey           F1112        20/72    9:40       38:39
1767  Traci White            F4044      103/339    9:40       38:40
1768  Steve Brown            M5559       65/137    9:40       38:40
1769  Erica Kobleski         F3539      133/458    9:41       38:41
1770  Sarah Martin           F2529      114/349    9:41       38:41
1771  Rose Ann Pearl         F5559       29/224    9:41       38:41
1772  Dawn Adams             F5054       36/242    9:41       38:43
1773  Pat Burnett            F5559       30/224    9:41       38:43
1774  Viviana Grieco         F4549       56/339    9:41       38:43
1775  Mike Quilty            M3034      191/298    9:41       38:43
1776  Stan Shilling          M6064       36/117    9:41       38:44
1777  Abigail Wilson         F2529      115/349    9:41       38:44
1778  Josh Bradley           M2529      130/212    9:41       38:44
1779  Hayley Steel           F2529      116/349    9:41       38:44
1780  Luanne Petentler       F5054       37/242    9:42       38:45
1781  Sarah Murray           F4549       57/339    9:42       38:45
1782  Donna Jones            F5054       38/242    9:42       38:47
1783  Sierra Roberts         F2024       52/156    9:42       38:47
1784  Samantha Knoten        F2529      117/349    9:42       38:47
1785  Katie Martin           F3539      134/458    9:42       38:48
1786  Ray Martinez           M6569        28/68    9:42       38:48
1787  Karsten Watts          M2529      131/212    9:43       38:50
1788  Nicola Heskett         F4549       58/339    9:43       38:50
1789  Troy Stout             M4549       92/203    9:43       38:50
1790  Kelli Schmidt          F4549       59/339    9:43       38:50
1791  Paul Olsen             M6064       37/117    9:43       38:50
1792  Jared Pearson          M2024        43/67    9:43       38:50
1793  Starla Myers           F2529      118/349    9:43       38:51
1794  Kate Carpenter         F3034      116/429    9:43       38:51
1795  Michelle Winkler       F3034      117/429    9:43       38:51
1796  Jen Poeschl            F3539      135/458    9:43       38:51
1797  Melissa Owusu          F2529      119/349    9:43       38:51
1798  Samuel Elliott         M3034      192/298    9:43       38:51
1799  Alex Summers           F2024       53/156    9:43       38:51
1800  Kojo Owusu             M3034      193/298    9:43       38:52
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1801  Randy Beshore          M6064       38/117    9:43       38:52
1802  Elizabeth Warren       F5054       39/242    9:43       38:52
1803  Bart Foster            M5054       97/188    9:44       38:54
1804  John Goodman           M6064       39/117    9:44       38:54
1805  Connie Piekarski       F6569         3/49    9:44       38:54
1806  Robert Cook            M6569        29/68    9:44       38:54
1807  Tyler Bischof          M2529      132/212    9:44       38:55
1808  Gordon Roe             M5054       98/188    9:44       38:55
1809  Henry Madera           M3034      194/298    9:44       38:55
1810  Courtney Ebel          F3539      136/458    9:44       38:55
1811  Olivia Forsyth         M0110        21/86    9:44       38:56
1812  Fauna Ecker            F3539      137/458    9:44       38:56
1813  Mayly Yang             F4044      104/339    9:44       38:56
1814  Daniel Irwin           M4549       93/203    9:44       38:56
1815  Rebeckah Haight        F3539      138/458    9:44       38:56
1816  Monty Hutchison        M6064       40/117    9:45       38:57
1817  Amy Flynn              F4044      105/339    9:45       38:57
1818  Phillip Peters         M3539      173/309    9:45       38:58
1819  Amy Peters             F3539      139/458    9:45       38:58
1820  Michael Kehoe          M6064       41/117    9:45       38:58
1821  Ali Rajabi             M3034      195/298    9:45       38:59
1822  Anthony Broderick      M3034      196/298    9:45       38:59
1823  Jd Reitinger           M2529      133/212    9:45       39:00
1824  Dustin Potter          M3034      197/298    9:45       39:00
1825  Jonna Hamlin           F5054       40/242    9:45       39:01
1826  Kayla Hawks            F3034      118/429    9:46       39:01
1827  Vivian Gutierrez De Pi F4044      106/339    9:46       39:01
1828  Nell Neary             F2529      120/349    9:46       39:02
1829  Andrea Slater          F3539      140/458    9:46       39:03
1830  Andrew S Nelson        M3034      198/298    9:46       39:03
1831  Kelly Sopinski         F4044      107/339    9:46       39:04
1832  Mark Ellis             M4044      106/209    9:46       39:04
1833  Amy Pierce             F5054       41/242    9:46       39:04
1834  Amy Pilsl              F2529      121/349    9:46       39:04
1835  Bethany Hiskey         F2024       54/156    9:47       39:05
1836  Melissa Wagner         F4044      108/339    9:47       39:05
1837  Corinne Kritikos       F3034      119/429    9:47       39:05
1838  Mary Nestor            F2529      122/349    9:47       39:05
1839  Owen Moore             M1112        26/46    9:47       39:05
1840  David Eaton            M5559       66/137    9:47       39:06
1841  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:47       39:07
1842  Chase Davis            M2529      134/212    9:47       39:07
1843  Daniel Garcia          M5559       67/137    9:47       39:07
1844  Richard Warren         M5054       99/188    9:47       39:08
1845  Mishelle Martinez      F2529      123/349    9:47       39:08
1846  Rachel Hetrick         F3034      120/429    9:47       39:08
1847  Lauren Kepler          F2529      124/349    9:47       39:08
1848  Charlie Ward           M3034      199/298    9:47       39:08
1849  Elsa Morris            F2529      125/349    9:47       39:08
1850  Jessica Hill           F2529      126/349    9:48       39:09
1851  Cody Shalagan          M3034      200/298    9:48       39:10
1852  Makayla Naudet         F2024       55/156    9:48       39:10
1853  Yesenia Lopez          F2529      127/349    9:48       39:10
1854  Hunter Ensz            M2529      135/212    9:48       39:10
1855  Joseph Walker          M5054      100/188    9:48       39:10
1856  Michael Dorn           M5054      101/188    9:48       39:10
1857  Christina Olivarez     F3034      121/429    9:48       39:11
1858  Kelly Darrah           F5054       42/242    9:48       39:11
1859  Sandra Williams        F4044      109/339    9:48       39:11
1860  Mike Super             M6064       42/117    9:48       39:12
1861  Kate Shoemaker         F3539      141/458    9:48       39:12
1862  Bryan Montemurro       M3539      174/309    9:48       39:12
1863  Kelly Huntington       F3034      122/429    9:48       39:12
1864  Michael Saxton         M5054      102/188    9:48       39:12
1865  Madison Fischer        F1315        11/57    9:48       39:12
1866  Hudson Funk            M1112        27/46    9:49       39:13
1867  Mary Metivier          F2024       56/156    9:49       39:13
1868  Jenn Turner            F3034      123/429    9:49       39:13
1869  Bill Morse             M4549       94/203    9:49       39:13
1870  Zach O'Keefe           M2529      136/212    9:49       39:13
1871  Boris Usherenko        M6569        30/68    9:49       39:14
1872  Kieonne A Arrington    M4044      107/209    9:49       39:15
1873  Bri Gilmour            F2529      128/349    9:49       39:15
1874  Jim Lloyd              M6569        31/68    9:49       39:16
1875  Kevin Pringle          M2529      137/212    9:49       39:16
1876  Dianne Winter          F2529      129/349    9:49       39:16
1877  Jessica Jensen         F3539      142/458    9:49       39:16
1878  David Sutherland       M5054      103/188    9:49       39:16
1879  Karen Atala            F4549       60/339    9:49       39:16
1880  Hannah Arredondo       F2529      130/349    9:49       39:16
1881  Emma Wilson            F2529      131/349    9:49       39:16
1882  Anna Knackstedt        F2529      132/349    9:50       39:17
1883  Jill Walker            F3034      124/429    9:50       39:18
1884  Kirk Nobiling          M3034      201/298    9:50       39:18
1885  Corry Giffin           M3539      175/309    9:50       39:18
1886  Deanna Smith           F4044      110/339    9:50       39:20
1887  Jesi Warlick           F3539      143/458    9:50       39:20
1888  Jordyn Stephens        F2024       57/156    9:51       39:21
1889  April Lee              F4044      111/339    9:51       39:21
1890  Jessica Schmitt        F3539      144/458    9:51       39:21
1891  Steve Clark            M6064       43/117    9:51       39:21
1892  Susan Tomelleri        F5054       43/242    9:51       39:22
1893  Trent Burks            M3539      176/309    9:51       39:23
1894  Brett Colvin           M3539      177/309    9:51       39:24
1895  Chandra Burks          F3539      145/458    9:51       39:24
1896  Claire Fanning         F1315        12/57    9:51       39:24
1897  Alison Stailey         F3539      146/458    9:51       39:24
1898  Jamie Madden           F2529      133/349    9:51       39:24
1899  Lauren Erickson        F3034      125/429    9:51       39:24
1900  Courtney Hall          F2024       58/156    9:52       39:25
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1901  Mia Delapiedra         F1315        13/57    9:52       39:25
1902  Chris Henning          M2529      138/212    9:52       39:26
1903  Kelly Wiens            F3539      147/458    9:52       39:26
1904  Tricia Enright         F3539      148/458    9:52       39:26
1905  Erin Evans             F3539      149/458    9:52       39:27
1906  Paul Gilbert           M3539      178/309    9:52       39:28
1907  Kellie Westgate        F5559       31/224    9:53       39:29
1908  Wade Hall              M5054      104/188    9:53       39:29
1909  Alvin Beltramo         M4549       95/203    9:53       39:29
1910  Dave Shandler          M3539      179/309    9:53       39:29
1911  Robert Henning         M6064       44/117    9:53       39:29
1912  Keith Howell           M3539      180/309    9:53       39:29
1913  Cindy Phillips         F5559       32/224    9:53       39:30
1914  Bonnie Stevens         F4044      112/339    9:53       39:31
1915  Kristin Smithmier      F3539      150/458    9:53       39:32
1916  Trent Pittman          M3034      202/298    9:53       39:32
1917  Sarah Blasdel Brook    F4549       61/339    9:54       39:33
1918  Lori Terzopoulos       F5054       44/242    9:54       39:33
1919  Lisa Davis             F4044      113/339    9:54       39:33
1920  Heather Epstein        F3034      126/429    9:54       39:33
1921  Dani Wainiak           F2529      134/349    9:54       39:36
1922  Rosie Del Nero         F2024       59/156    9:54       39:36
1923  Jeff Robards           M3539      181/309    9:54       39:36
1924  Jackie Arlotti         F4044      114/339    9:54       39:36
1925  Brent Privat           M4044      108/209    9:55       39:37
1926  Sydney Bodenhamer      F2024       60/156    9:55       39:37
1927  Sara Plunkett          F4044      115/339    9:55       39:37
1928  Jessica Hopkins        F3034      127/429    9:55       39:38
1929  Angie Scherzer         F4549       62/339    9:55       39:38
1930  Dawn Peete             F6064       16/111    9:55       39:38
1931  Megan Lindsey          F2529      135/349    9:55       39:40
1932  Irene Hendricks        F2024       61/156    9:56       39:42
1933  Katie Lee              F3034      128/429    9:56       39:42
1934  Caitlin Hendricks      F2529      136/349    9:56       39:42
1935  Tristyn Taylor         F2529      137/349    9:56       39:42
1936  Stacy Shipley          F4549       63/339    9:56       39:42
1937  Jason Forge            M4044      109/209    9:56       39:43
1938  John Warlick           M3539      182/309    9:56       39:44
1939  Reade Fors             M2529      139/212    9:56       39:44
1940  Drew Hane              M1315        32/61    9:57       39:45
1941  Neil Picart            M3539      183/309    9:57       39:45
1942  Mark Manns             M4549       96/203    9:57       39:45
1943  David Werner           M3539      184/309    9:57       39:45
1944  Aubrey Anderson        F1112        21/72    9:57       39:46
1945  Liz Waters             F3034      129/429    9:57       39:47
1946  Leslie Grindel         F2529      138/349    9:57       39:47
1947  Christina Contreras    F3539      151/458    9:57       39:47
1948  Emily Robards          F4044      116/339    9:57       39:47
1949  Barbara Zubeck         F5559       33/224    9:57       39:48
1950  Alex Werner            M0110        22/86    9:57       39:48
1951  Kim Brown              F5054       45/242    9:57       39:48
1952  Lisa Gallagher         F5054       46/242    9:57       39:48
1953  Carrie Wright          F3034      130/429    9:57       39:48
1954  Pedro Hernandez        M2024        44/67    9:57       39:48
1955  Brynn Sullivan         F2024       62/156    9:57       39:48
1956  Logan Butler           F2024       63/156    9:58       39:49
1957  Luke Werner            M0110        23/86    9:58       39:50
1958  Shaun White            M4549       97/203    9:58       39:50
1959  David Ballew           M4549       98/203    9:58       39:50
1960  Katie Werner           F3539      152/458    9:58       39:50
1961  Angelina Faiva         F2529      139/349    9:58       39:51
1962  Tina Fanning           F4044      117/339    9:58       39:51
1963  Joanne Barbera         F5054       47/242    9:58       39:52
1964  Lawrence Marchin       M7074         8/20    9:58       39:52
1965  Bryna Delapiedra       F3539      153/458    9:59       39:53
1966  Debby Brookstein       F4044      118/339    9:59       39:53
1967  Jim Schneider          M3539      185/309    9:59       39:53
1968  Elizabeth Smart        F3034      131/429    9:59       39:53
1969  David Hagen            M3539      186/309    9:59       39:54
1970  Ashley Schuyler        F2529      140/349    9:59       39:54
1971  Chris Cobbett          M3034      203/298    9:59       39:54
1972  Emily Wilkinson        F3034      132/429    9:59       39:54
1973  Penny Burnidge         F5559       34/224    9:59       39:54
1974  Tod Reaves             M4549       99/203    9:59       39:55
1975  Rebecca Worden         F4044      119/339    9:59       39:55
1976  Rachelle Bartel        F4549       64/339   10:00       39:57
1977  Madison Ruelle         M3034      204/298   10:00       39:57
1978  Jennifer Ruelle        F3034      133/429   10:00       39:57
1979  Kelly Luden            F4549       65/339   10:00       39:58
1980  Alison Reece           F5559       35/224   10:00       39:58
1981  Jeffrey Field          M4549      100/203   10:00       39:59
1982  Phetphouthone Lokaphon M4044      110/209   10:00       39:59
1983  Elaina Brownlee        F2529      141/349   10:00       40:00
1984  Angie Nygren           F3034      134/429   10:01       40:01
1985  Doug Claxton           M5054      105/188   10:01       40:01
1986  Nicole Novak           F4549       66/339   10:01       40:01
1987  Kiran Kumar            M4044      111/209   10:01       40:01
1988  Rachel Hensel          F3034      135/429   10:01       40:01
1989  Jagannath Thyagarajan  M4549      101/203   10:01       40:02
1990  Michelle Smotherman    F4549       67/339   10:01       40:02
1991  Meghan Alt             F3034      136/429   10:01       40:02
1992  Turay Schroeder        F4549       68/339   10:01       40:02
1993  Brent Champion         M3034      205/298   10:01       40:02
1994  Gina Brownlee          F5559       36/224   10:01       40:02
1995  Heidi Hitchcock        F3034      137/429   10:01       40:03
1996  Todd Hitchcock         M3539      187/309   10:01       40:03
1997  Owen Korthanke         M3539      188/309   10:01       40:03
1998  Kate Beebe             F3034      138/429   10:01       40:03
1999  Brooke Fieth           F3539      154/458   10:01       40:03
2000  Rebekah Neitzey        F1619        16/52   10:01       40:03
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2001  Krystal Oseguera       F2024       64/156   10:01       40:04
2002  Teri Dennis            F4549       69/339   10:01       40:04
2003  David Rothgeb          M4549      102/203   10:02       40:05
2004  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:02       40:05
2005  Hadley Chapman         F1315        14/57   10:02       40:05
2006  Drew Robinson          M2529      140/212   10:02       40:06
2007  Cate Holzbeierlein     F1315        15/57   10:02       40:06
2008  Bridget Gramlich       F3034      139/429   10:02       40:06
2009  Allison Robinson       F2529      142/349   10:02       40:06
2010  Anthony Canning        M3539      189/309   10:02       40:06
2011  Timothy Freund         M4549      103/203   10:02       40:06
2012  Brian Bittner          M5054      106/188   10:02       40:07
2013  Hannah Keck            F2024       65/156   10:02       40:07
2014  Natalie Owens          F2024       66/156   10:02       40:07
2015  Tarl Neitzey           M4549      104/203   10:02       40:07
2016  Luke Longfield         M2529      141/212   10:02       40:07
2017  Kat Arndt              F6064       17/111   10:02       40:07
2018  Catlin Wenger          F3034      140/429   10:02       40:08
2019  Peter Vrooman          M4549      105/203   10:02       40:08
2020  Gene Wenger            M6569        32/68   10:02       40:08
2021  Susan Goertz           F6064       18/111   10:02       40:08
2022  Doug Evans             M4549      106/203   10:02       40:08
2023  Carolyn Welter         F2024       67/156   10:03       40:09
2024  Emily Brink            F0110         4/58   10:03       40:09
2025  Shanna Smith           F4549       70/339   10:03       40:09
2026  Becca Foster           F3539      155/458   10:03       40:09
2027  Neatha Snyder          F5054       48/242   10:03       40:10
2028  Tyler Demay            M3034      206/298   10:03       40:10
2029  Megan O Hara           F4044      120/339   10:03       40:11
2030  Lucy Mayer             F4549       71/339   10:03       40:11
2031  Jill Dehardt           F5559       37/224   10:03       40:11
2032  Dan McColligan         M4549      107/203   10:03       40:11
2033  Joe Sevcik             M5559       68/137   10:03       40:12
2034  Bradley Peak           M5054      107/188   10:03       40:12
2035  Greg Casel             M5054      108/188   10:03       40:12
2036  John Oeffner           M5054      109/188   10:03       40:12
2037  William Ellwood        M6064       45/117   10:03       40:12
2038  Robert Beers           M6064       46/117   10:03       40:12
2039  Shelby Lillig          F2529      143/349   10:04       40:13
2040  Taylre Pearson         F2529      144/349   10:04       40:13
2041  Amy Fitzgerald         F5054       49/242   10:04       40:13
2042  Erica Bottom           F3034      141/429   10:04       40:13
2043  Veronica Solis         F4044      121/339   10:04       40:14
2044  Gretchen Turnbull      F4044      122/339   10:04       40:14
2045  Karl Snyder            M5054      110/188   10:04       40:14
2046  Tiffany McBride        F4044      123/339   10:04       40:14
2047  Rodney Blair           M5054      111/188   10:04       40:14
2048  Laura Plaisance        F4044      124/339   10:04       40:15
2049  Chanda Fanolio         F4044      125/339   10:04       40:16
2050  Lori Mann              F4549       72/339   10:04       40:16
2051  Jon Taylor             M4549      108/203   10:05       40:17
2052  Cindy Christensen      F5559       38/224   10:05       40:17
2053  Andie Young            F2529      145/349   10:05       40:17
2054  Lauren Upton           F2529      146/349   10:05       40:17
2055  Brian Junkins          M5054      112/188   10:05       40:17
2056  Megan Lacy             F3034      142/429   10:05       40:18
2057  Amy Francis            F4549       73/339   10:05       40:18
2058  Elizabeth MacCracken   F4549       74/339   10:05       40:19
2059  Tracey Mauna           F4044      126/339   10:05       40:19
2060  Shawn Dorman           F6064       19/111   10:05       40:19
2061  Michelle Pruessner     F3539      156/458   10:06       40:21
2062  April Strickland       F3539      157/458   10:06       40:21
2063  Brian Newman           M4549      109/203   10:06       40:21
2064  Alex Kritenbrink       M2529      142/212   10:06       40:21
2065  Tamla Masters          F4044      127/339   10:06       40:22
2066  Todd Petentler         M5054      113/188   10:06       40:22
2067  Josie Owens            F2024       68/156   10:06       40:22
2068  Amelia Gerrity         F4549       75/339   10:06       40:23
2069  Jennefer Weil          F3539      158/458   10:07       40:25
2070  Jerry Taylor           M4549      110/203   10:07       40:26
2071  Melissa Cooper         F3539      159/458   10:07       40:26
2072  Abbey Dragan           F3034      143/429   10:07       40:27
2073  Breanna Perry          F2024       69/156   10:07       40:27
2074  Kelly Campbell         F2529      147/349   10:07       40:27
2075  Erin Davis             F4549       76/339   10:07       40:28
2076  Loree Anne Paradise    F2529      148/349   10:07       40:28
2077  Elizabeth Wallace      F4549       77/339   10:08       40:29
2078  Allison Williams       F4044      128/339   10:08       40:29
2079  Pavan Chekuri          M3034      207/298   10:08       40:29
2080  Michael Cummings       M3034      208/298   10:08       40:29
2081  Raviraj Poosarla       M2529      143/212   10:08       40:30
2082  Katie Tuttle           F3539      160/458   10:08       40:31
2083  David Stutzman         M6569        33/68   10:08       40:31
2084  Sally Wurtzler         F4044      129/339   10:08       40:31
2085  Aviva Clauer           F1315        16/57   10:08       40:31
2086  Branion Blank          M5559       69/137   10:08       40:32
2087  Wendy Blank            F5559       39/224   10:08       40:32
2088  Grant Kollman          M3034      209/298   10:08       40:32
2089  Bethany Short          F4549       78/339   10:08       40:32
2090  Amanda Wheeler         F4044      130/339   10:09       40:34
2091  Ryan Harwell           M3539      190/309   10:09       40:34
2092  Jared Ater             M3539      191/309   10:09       40:34
2093  Susie Turner           F7579          1/5   10:09       40:35
2094  Tammy Mercado          F5054       50/242   10:09       40:35
2095  Bret Ryan              M3539      192/309   10:09       40:35
2096  Megan Stephens         F4044      131/339   10:09       40:35
2097  Lauren Wolf            F3034      144/429   10:09       40:35
2098  James Moloney          M4549      111/203   10:10       40:37
2099  Becky Day              F4044      132/339   10:10       40:38
2100  Leticia Hickman        F4044      133/339   10:10       40:38
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2101  Michael Hahn           M5054      114/188   10:10       40:38
2102  Lindsay Barnes         F3539      161/458   10:10       40:38
2103  Kelsey Schulze         F2529      149/349   10:10       40:39
2104  Katherine Gross        F3034      145/429   10:10       40:40
2105  Colleen Schmidt        F3539      162/458   10:10       40:40
2106  Melissa Rees           F4044      134/339   10:10       40:40
2107  Chris Nease            M4549      112/203   10:10       40:40
2108  Andres Vicuna          M3539      193/309   10:11       40:41
2109  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:11       40:41
2110  Brenda Frick           F5054       51/242   10:11       40:42
2111  Josie Goodin           F1112        22/72   10:11       40:42
2112  Jeanne Hendrickson     F7074         2/24   10:11       40:42
2113  Ashley Cross           F2529      150/349   10:11       40:43
2114  Jared Furman           M4044      112/209   10:11       40:43
2115  Jamie Novak            M4549      113/203   10:11       40:44
2116  Megan Stock            F3539      163/458   10:12       40:45
2117  Nancy Johnson          F5559       40/224   10:12       40:45
2118  Shobana Gopal          F5559       41/224   10:12       40:45
2119  Ginny Varraveto        F2529      151/349   10:12       40:45
2120  Amanda Snoddy          F4549       79/339   10:12       40:45
2121  Jonathon Thormann      M2529      144/212   10:12       40:45
2122  Lindsey Malone         F3034      146/429   10:12       40:46
2123  Bobbi Keezell Cameron  F6064       20/111   10:12       40:46
2124  Ian Springer           M4044      113/209   10:12       40:46
2125  Rebecca Halverson      F3539      164/458   10:12       40:46
2126  Gerhart Kloiber        M4549      114/203   10:12       40:46
2127  Bernadette Ihde        F5559       42/224   10:12       40:47
2128  Brenda Harrington      F5054       52/242   10:12       40:47
2129  Mason Dehner           M4044      114/209   10:12       40:47
2130  Lindsay Wright         F3539      165/458   10:12       40:47
2131  Jack Dehner            M4044      115/209   10:12       40:47
2132  Jason Evans            M3539      194/309   10:12       40:47
2133  Laura Tripp            F3034      147/429   10:12       40:47
2134  Jill Evans             F3539      166/458   10:12       40:47
2135  Talia Potter           F3034      148/429   10:12       40:47
2136  David Gardner          M5559       70/137   10:12       40:48
2137  Jessica Nichols        F5054       53/242   10:12       40:48
2138  Madelyn Mohart         F0110         5/58   10:13       40:49
2139  Randolph Pacheco       M5054      115/188   10:13       40:49
2140  Sarah Purtee           F3539      167/458   10:13       40:49
2141  Chris Mohart           M4044      116/209   10:13       40:49
2142  Matt Twardowski        M3539      195/309   10:13       40:49
2143  Cindy Espy             F3034      149/429   10:13       40:49
2144  Jill Smith             F5054       54/242   10:13       40:50
2145  Matthew Kavanaugh      M2024        45/67   10:13       40:50
2146  Lindsay Podrebarac     F3034      150/429   10:13       40:51
2147  Megan Colombo          F3034      151/429   10:13       40:51
2148  Mary Holcomb           F6064       21/111   10:13       40:52
2149  Owen Curran            M1315        33/61   10:14       40:54
2150  Leti Estrada           F2529      152/349   10:14       40:55
2151  Jared Pierce           M2529      145/212   10:14       40:56
2152  Hector Godina          M4044      117/209   10:14       40:56
2153  Jodi Blackburn         F4549       80/339   10:14       40:56
2154  Travis Barker          M3034      210/298   10:15       40:57
2155  Christing Twardwoski   F3034      152/429   10:15       40:57
2156  Lisa Johnson           F4044      135/339   10:15       40:57
2157  Jeff Needham           M3034      211/298   10:15       40:58
2158  Jennifer Rudis         F4549       81/339   10:15       40:58
2159  Aaron Rudolph          M2024        46/67   10:15       40:58
2160  Adam Henn              M2529      146/212   10:15       40:59
2161  Beth Foster            F4549       82/339   10:15       41:00
2162  Melissa Emerson        F3034      153/429   10:15       41:00
2163  Sanam Millerlile       F2529      153/349   10:15       41:00
2164  Courtney Moilanen      F3539      168/458   10:15       41:00
2165  Eric Baum              M2529      147/212   10:15       41:00
2166  Lizzie Wilkerson       F2024       70/156   10:16       41:01
2167  Jenny Larson           F3539      169/458   10:16       41:01
2168  Jacey Ravencamp        F3539      170/458   10:16       41:01
2169  Skye Edwards           F3034      154/429   10:16       41:01
2170  Ron Achelpohl          M5559       71/137   10:16       41:02
2171  Emma Castro            F3034      155/429   10:16       41:03
2172  Sola Owens             F0110         6/58   10:16       41:03
2173  Cindy Ford             F5559       43/224   10:17       41:05
2174  Emma Pennington        F2024       71/156   10:17       41:05
2175  Charles Moloney        M1315        34/61   10:17       41:05
2176  Janell Hawks           F2024       72/156   10:17       41:05
2177  Dennis Collins         M5054      116/188   10:17       41:06
2178  Christina McBroom      F3034      156/429   10:17       41:06
2179  Rick Sauer             M6064       47/117   10:17       41:08
2180  David Irwin            M5054      117/188   10:17       41:08
2181  Clayton Burrow         M3539      196/309   10:17       41:08
2182  Emma Remboldt          F1619        17/52   10:17       41:08
2183  Wiggles Fowler         M3539      197/309   10:17       41:08
2184  Megan Montgomery       F3034      157/429   10:18       41:09
2185  Gretchen Weaver        F2529      154/349   10:18       41:09
2186  Amanda Grimes          F3034      158/429   10:18       41:10
2187  Roland Stone           M4549      115/203   10:18       41:10
2188  Stacey Kemner          F4549       83/339   10:18       41:11
2189  Jared Kleinowski       M3539      198/309   10:18       41:12
2190  Amanda Ferguson        F3539      171/458   10:18       41:12
2191  Alyson Stone           F1112        23/72   10:18       41:12
2192  Todd Mackin            M3539      199/309   10:18       41:13
2193  Chuck Martin           M5559       72/137   10:19       41:13
2194  Sara Rooney            F2529      155/349   10:19       41:13
2195  Cara Hawkins           F3539      172/458   10:19       41:14
2196  Angela Tomas           F4044      136/339   10:19       41:14
2197  Matt Moriarity         M3539      200/309   10:19       41:14
2198  Elizabeth Brittain     F2529      156/349   10:19       41:15
2199  Elena Owens            F4549       84/339   10:19       41:15
2200  Susie Meyer            F4549       85/339   10:19       41:15
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2201  Alli Wiles             F2529      157/349   10:19       41:15
2202  Diana Albor            F2024       73/156   10:19       41:15
2203  Stephanie Davis        F4044      137/339   10:19       41:15
2204  Shannon Wells          F4549       86/339   10:19       41:16
2205  Jerame Maupin          M3034      212/298   10:19       41:16
2206  Lori Maupin            F3034      159/429   10:19       41:16
2207  Jeff Stallbaumer       M4549      116/203   10:19       41:16
2208  Amanda Warren          F2024       74/156   10:20       41:17
2209  John Edmonds           M5054      118/188   10:20       41:17
2210  Luke Ball              M3034      213/298   10:20       41:17
2211  Mitchel Shields        M3539      201/309   10:20       41:17
2212  Jamie Hunt             F3539      173/458   10:20       41:18
2213  Janda Stone            F3539      174/458   10:20       41:19
2214  Cole Crenshaw          M1112        28/46   10:20       41:19
2215  Lindsey Sleigh         F3539      175/458   10:20       41:19
2216  Lisa Hall              F4549       87/339   10:20       41:19
2217  Joshua McBride         M3539      202/309   10:20       41:20
2218  Keisa Porter           F3539      176/458   10:20       41:20
2219  Mary Jorgenson         F5559       44/224   10:20       41:20
2220  Bob Duran              M5054      119/188   10:20       41:20
2221  Mary Gordon            F4044      138/339   10:20       41:20
2222  Jennifer Mitchell      F3539      177/458   10:20       41:20
2223  Amber Dierks           F3034      160/429   10:21       41:22
2224  Abbie Terp             F3539      178/458   10:21       41:23
2225  Sara Stites            F2529      158/349   10:21       41:24
2226  Tracy Payne            F4044      139/339   10:21       41:24
2227  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:21       41:24
2228  Hillary Winzenried     F3539      179/458   10:21       41:24
2229  Nick Hilger            M7074         9/20   10:21       41:24
2230  Maggie Orendac         F4549       88/339   10:22       41:25
2231  Janice Plum            F5559       45/224   10:22       41:25
2232  Emmitt Brooks          M1112        29/46   10:22       41:26
2233  Darrin Plant           M5054      120/188   10:22       41:26
2234  Susan Hagedorn         F5559       46/224   10:22       41:27
2235  Rae McDaniel           F4044      140/339   10:22       41:27
2236  Tracie Cumbie          F4549       89/339   10:22       41:27
2237  Melinda Farris         F4549       90/339   10:22       41:27
2238  Mike Lawless           M5054      121/188   10:22       41:27
2239  Aniston Cumbie         F1619        18/52   10:22       41:27
2240  Doug Grossenbacher     M5054      122/188   10:22       41:28
2241  Amy Ellis              F4044      141/339   10:23       41:29
2242  Becky Plattner         F5054       55/242   10:23       41:29
2243  Kelly Heide            F4044      142/339   10:23       41:30
2244  Timothy McLane         M4549      117/203   10:23       41:30
2245  Kathi Thomas           F4549       91/339   10:23       41:31
2246  Ashley Flynn           F3034      161/429   10:23       41:31
2247  Kevin Ginn             M4044      118/209   10:23       41:31
2248  Lisa O'Connor          F3539      180/458   10:23       41:32
2249  Jenni Laflin           F3034      162/429   10:23       41:32
2250  Gina Bowers            F5054       56/242   10:23       41:32
2251  William Campbell       M6569        34/68   10:23       41:32
2252  Keegan Mikessell       M3539      203/309   10:23       41:32
2253  Shawnda Gross          F3539      181/458   10:23       41:32
2254  Garrett Wittmaier      M2529      148/212   10:23       41:32
2255  Marilei Rothgeb        F4549       92/339   10:23       41:32
2256  Carrie Moore           F5559       47/224   10:23       41:32
2257  Kavita Gorantla        F3539      182/458   10:23       41:32
2258  Kari Gregory           F4549       93/339   10:24       41:33
2259  Maureen Clarke         F6064       22/111   10:24       41:33
2260  Julis Munoz            F4044      143/339   10:24       41:33
2261  Mirra Klausner         F4549       94/339   10:24       41:33
2262  Natalae Tillman        F5559       48/224   10:24       41:34
2263  Kim Butler             F5054       57/242   10:24       41:34
2264  Lisa Davenport         F4549       95/339   10:24       41:34
2265  Janee Johnson          F4549       96/339   10:24       41:34
2266  Andrea Busenitz        F2024       75/156   10:24       41:35
2267  Phillip Morgan         M2024        47/67   10:24       41:35
2268  Jessica Smith          F4044      144/339   10:24       41:36
2269  Tammy Sass             F5054       58/242   10:24       41:36
2270  Tara Douglas           F2024       76/156   10:24       41:36
2271  Joe Struemph           M7579         4/11   10:25       41:37
2272  Nicole Cooper          F2529      159/349   10:25       41:37
2273  Caitlin Campbell       F2529      160/349   10:25       41:38
2274  Steve Clay             M4044      119/209   10:25       41:39
2275  Scott McMeekin         M2529      149/212   10:25       41:39
2276  Kimberly Peterson      F4549       97/339   10:25       41:39
2277  Erica Falk             F2024       77/156   10:25       41:39
2278  Laura Lauridsen        F5559       49/224   10:25       41:39
2279  Jessica Ward           F2529      161/349   10:25       41:39
2280  Mary Scholl            F2529      162/349   10:25       41:40
2281  Carolyn Adams          F4549       98/339   10:25       41:40
2282  Dwayne Adams           M5054      123/188   10:26       41:41
2283  Cristal Barnes         F4549       99/339   10:26       41:41
2284  Cristina Wong-Nomura   F2529      163/349   10:26       41:41
2285  Casey Haase            F3034      163/429   10:26       41:41
2286  Bailey Smith           F0110         7/58   10:26       41:41
2287  Dino Sansone           M6064       48/117   10:26       41:41
2288  Carlotta Berry         F5054       59/242   10:26       41:41
2289  Neda Carnes            F3539      183/458   10:26       41:42
2290  Christopher Blunt      M4044      120/209   10:26       41:42
2291  Alison Lute            F3539      184/458   10:26       41:43
2292  Jenn Blunt             F3034      164/429   10:26       41:43
2293  Camille Goodwin        F1619        19/52   10:26       41:44
2294  Steve Bennett          M5054      124/188   10:27       41:45
2295  Patricia Cook          F6569         4/49   10:27       41:45
2296  Mamie Murphy           F1619        20/52   10:27       41:46
2297  John Fitzpatrick       M2529      150/212   10:27       41:46
2298  Tucker Ensz            M1112        30/46   10:27       41:46
2299  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:27       41:46
2300  Sheron Jones           F5054       60/242   10:27       41:46
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2301  Dee Cee Teague         F4549      100/339   10:27       41:46
2302  Curtis Vanmeter        M5559       73/137   10:27       41:47
2303  Annette Regan          F5054       61/242   10:27       41:47
2304  Kyle Harrington        M2529      151/212   10:27       41:47
2305  Erica Jones            F3539      185/458   10:27       41:47
2306  Scott Ensz             M5559       74/137   10:27       41:47
2307  Kristen Harrington     F3034      165/429   10:27       41:47
2308  Laney Silvers          F1315        17/57   10:27       41:48
2309  Nicole Anderson        F3034      166/429   10:28       41:49
2310  Steve Taylor           M5559       75/137   10:28       41:49
2311  Hillary Shields        F3034      167/429   10:28       41:49
2312  Shelly Herrod          F5559       50/224   10:28       41:52
2313  Dale Richardson        M4549      118/203   10:29       41:55
2314  Kristine Henson        F3539      186/458   10:29       41:55
2315  Jeanne Goodin          F4044      145/339   10:29       41:55
2316  Maggie Parsley         F3539      187/458   10:29       41:55
2317  Kim Bolch              F4044      146/339   10:29       41:55
2318  Melissa Budz           F5054       62/242   10:29       41:55
2319  Brian Kubicki          M5559       76/137   10:29       41:55
2320  Andrew Taylor          M3539      204/309   10:29       41:56
2321  Aaron Ladage           M3539      205/309   10:30       41:59
2322  Alison Peterson        F3034      168/429   10:30       41:59
2323  Jessica Torres-Sosa    F3034      169/429   10:30       41:59
2324  Shah Mumin             M4549      119/203   10:30       41:59
2325  Hannah Chow            F3034      170/429   10:30       41:59
2326  Tina Warford           F4549      101/339   10:30       42:00
2327  Nicole Dunn            F2529      164/349   10:30       42:00
2328  Jessi Rabe             F2024       78/156   10:31       42:01
2329  Andrew Backhus         M4044      121/209   10:31       42:02
2330  Alaina Webster         F3539      188/458   10:31       42:02
2331  Melanie Seybold        F3539      189/458   10:31       42:02
2332  Jeffrey Lanan          M6064       49/117   10:31       42:02
2333  Micah Seybold          M3539      206/309   10:31       42:03
2334  Ashley Kaylor          F2529      165/349   10:31       42:03
2335  Krista Martin          F3539      190/458   10:31       42:04
2336  Sean Duffy             M4044      122/209   10:32       42:06
2337  Lindsey Layzell        F3539      191/458   10:32       42:08
2338  Thomas McIntyre        M3034      214/298   10:32       42:08
2339  Janice E Stuart        F5054       63/242   10:32       42:08
2340  Karina Dunn            F2529      166/349   10:32       42:08
2341  Dana Dorssom           F3539      192/458   10:33       42:09
2342  Juancarlos Ayala       M1315        35/61   10:33       42:09
2343  Stephanie Hawkins      F3034      171/429   10:33       42:09
2344  Vasavi Lakshmi         F4044      147/339   10:33       42:11
2345  Grace Cantril          F2024       79/156   10:33       42:11
2346  Ron Garner             M6064       50/117   10:33       42:11
2347  Andrea Bock-Kunz       F4549      102/339   10:33       42:12
2348  Theresa Perrini        F3034      172/429   10:33       42:12
2349  Marissa Gencarelli     F3539      193/458   10:33       42:12
2350  Kelli Hall             F2529      167/349   10:33       42:12
2351  Kelly Cunningham       F3539      194/458   10:34       42:13
2352  Hailey McCommon        F1619        21/52   10:34       42:14
2353  Tim Van Zandt          M5054      125/188   10:34       42:14
2354  Kevin Terrill          M5559       77/137   10:34       42:16
2355  Traci Cole             F4549      103/339   10:34       42:16
2356  Robin Spooner          F5559       51/224   10:34       42:16
2357  Josh Mueller           M3539      207/309   10:34       42:16
2358  Ryan Meador            M3539      208/309   10:35       42:17
2359  Janet Lindsay          F4044      148/339   10:35       42:17
2360  Katie Thomas           F3539      195/458   10:35       42:17
2361  Heather Ober           F2529      168/349   10:35       42:19
2362  Laura Gibson           F4044      149/339   10:36       42:21
2363  Ann Haines             F4549      104/339   10:36       42:21
2364  Sheila Gilchrist       F3539      196/458   10:36       42:21
2365  Darles White           F5559       52/224   10:36       42:22
2366  Julie Mais             F3034      173/429   10:36       42:22
2367  Britt Benjamin         F4549      105/339   10:36       42:22
2368  Burt Haigh             M4549      120/203   10:36       42:22
2369  Gail Borelli           F5559       53/224   10:36       42:23
2370  Julie Cassmeyer        F5054       64/242   10:36       42:23
2371  Jaclyn Colter          F3539      197/458   10:36       42:24
2372  Savannah Geske         F2529      169/349   10:37       42:29
2373  Johannah Brantly       F3034      174/429   10:38       42:29
2374  David Lovett           M4044      123/209   10:38       42:30
2375  Bill Brooks            M5559       78/137   10:38       42:30
2376  Gabriel Brooks         M0110        24/86   10:38       42:30
2377  Jude Zahnd             M0110        25/86   10:38       42:31
2378  Aly Ruffini            F1619        22/52   10:38       42:32
2379  Caleb Zahnd            M3539      209/309   10:38       42:32
2380  Kate Greub             F2529      170/349   10:38       42:32
2381  Ben Hunter             M4549      121/203   10:38       42:32
2382  Kerri Stowell          F3539      198/458   10:39       42:33
2383  Sara Olson             F2529      171/349   10:39       42:33
2384  Virginia Tsai          F3539      199/458   10:39       42:34
2385  Kathleen Raupp         F6064       23/111   10:39       42:34
2386  Jay Raupp              M6064       51/117   10:39       42:34
2387  Grete Herman           F4044      150/339   10:39       42:34
2388  Lisa Shenk             F5054       65/242   10:39       42:34
2389  Heather Freund         F4549      106/339   10:39       42:34
2390  Lorraine Leicht-Gillga F4549      107/339   10:39       42:35
2391  Heather Burton         F4044      151/339   10:39       42:36
2392  Nancy Battmer          F6064       24/111   10:39       42:36
2393  Caleb Arnold           M2529      152/212   10:39       42:36
2394  Terry Nguyen           F3034      175/429   10:40       42:37
2395  Amber Savage           F3034      176/429   10:40       42:38
2396  Ann Malaker            F4549      108/339   10:40       42:38
2397  John Morin             M6569        35/68   10:40       42:39
2398  Kari Cozmyer           F3034      177/429   10:40       42:39
2399  Kyle Hill              M3539      210/309   10:40       42:39
2400  Reuben Cozmyer         M3034      215/298   10:40       42:40

Generated February 2, 2026 at 2:14 PM 24/52



30th Annual CCVI Trolley Run - 2018 - 4 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2401  Alex Lee               M3034      216/298   10:40       42:40
2402  Adrienne Allin         F4044      152/339   10:40       42:40
2403  Caroline Heller        F3539      200/458   10:41       42:41
2404  Amy Casey              F4549      109/339   10:41       42:41
2405  Addison Gray           F0110         8/58   10:41       42:41
2406  Becky Dumsky           F3539      201/458   10:41       42:42
2407  Daniel Gray            M3539      211/309   10:41       42:42
2408  Lauren Burns           F3034      178/429   10:41       42:43
2409  Aiden Kent             M1112        31/46   10:41       42:43
2410  Pam Billings           F5559       54/224   10:41       42:43
2411  Kaley Dixon            F3034      179/429   10:41       42:43
2412  Rusty Gardner          M3034      217/298   10:41       42:44
2413  Allison Moses          F2529      172/349   10:41       42:44
2414  Charles Branson        M4549      122/203   10:41       42:44
2415  Marcela Renna          F5054       66/242   10:41       42:44
2416  Pritha Hariharan       F4044      153/339   10:41       42:44
2417  Sam Volkmer            M2529      153/212   10:41       42:44
2418  Susan Jack             F4549      110/339   10:42       42:45
2419  Alisha Blanc           F1315        18/57   10:42       42:45
2420  Christopher Williamson M3539      212/309   10:42       42:45
2421  Tori Cantrell          F2529      173/349   10:42       42:46
2422  Kyle Kaker             M2529      154/212   10:42       42:46
2423  David Ball             M3034      218/298   10:42       42:46
2424  Adriane Ohlde          F3034      180/429   10:42       42:46
2425  Kevin McLiney          M4549      123/203   10:42       42:46
2426  Vickie Sparks          F4549      111/339   10:42       42:46
2427  Leisha Harrison        F3034      181/429   10:42       42:46
2428  Valerie Kemp           F3034      182/429   10:42       42:47
2429  Ali Brous              F3034      183/429   10:42       42:47
2430  Tiffany Jenkins        F3539      202/458   10:42       42:47
2431  Kristen Potter         F3034      184/429   10:42       42:47
2432  Andrew Owens           M1619        21/38   10:42       42:47
2433  Melinda Newberry       F4549      112/339   10:42       42:48
2434  Rufus Black            M6064       52/117   10:43       42:49
2435  Nichole Kammerer       F4044      154/339   10:43       42:49
2436  Chris Kammerer         M4044      124/209   10:43       42:49
2437  Alex Land              M2024        48/67   10:43       42:50
2438  Giovanna Proctor       F4549      113/339   10:43       42:50
2439  Kristy Hane            F4549      114/339   10:43       42:50
2440  Mark Wehmeyer          M6569        36/68   10:43       42:50
2441  Jim Stowers            M5559       79/137   10:43       42:50
2442  Connie Wehmeyer        F5559       55/224   10:43       42:50
2443  Claudia Costa          F4549      115/339   10:43       42:51
2444  Stacy Rope             F5054       67/242   10:43       42:52
2445  Katie Shephard         F5559       56/224   10:43       42:52
2446  Emily Cullinan         F3034      185/429   10:43       42:52
2447  Brandon Valentine      M0110        26/86   10:43       42:52
2448  Callie Jennings        F2529      174/349   10:43       42:52
2449  Anne Goodman           F2529      175/349   10:44       42:53
2450  Mara Becker            F4549      116/339   10:44       42:53
2451  Wendy Maggiorotto      F5559       57/224   10:44       42:53
2452  Chelsey Bertram        F2529      176/349   10:44       42:53
2453  Dereka Pedersen        F4549      117/339   10:44       42:53
2454  Daryl Kelley           M3034      219/298   10:44       42:54
2455  Kay Duty               F4549      118/339   10:44       42:54
2456  Christopher Wright     M0110        27/86   10:44       42:54
2457  Karen Daugherty        F6569         5/49   10:44       42:54
2458  Kristen Broadwater     F4044      155/339   10:44       42:55
2459  Meagan Freund          F3539      203/458   10:44       42:55
2460  Lauren Morgan          F2529      177/349   10:44       42:55
2461  Sara Borneman          F2529      178/349   10:44       42:56
2462  Hannah Keim            F2529      179/349   10:44       42:56
2463  Kathleen Purduski      F6064       25/111   10:44       42:56
2464  Amanda Thompson        F3034      186/429   10:44       42:56
2465  Aimee Chau             F2529      180/349   10:45       42:57
2466  Jack Baker             M6569        37/68   10:45       42:57
2467  Jodi Wallace           F3539      204/458   10:45       42:58
2468  Amber Wilson           F4044      156/339   10:45       42:58
2469  Jessica Beever         F3539      205/458   10:45       42:59
2470  Jake Baber             M2529      155/212   10:45       43:00
2471  Joel White             M5054      126/188   10:45       43:00
2472  Stephanie Ogilvie      F3034      187/429   10:46       43:01
2473  Taren Scott            F5054       68/242   10:46       43:01
2474  Joel Olson             M2529      156/212   10:46       43:01
2475  Kenneth Berrios        M3034      220/298   10:46       43:02
2476  Wendell Bell           M3539      213/309   10:46       43:02
2477  Moira Graham           F2024       80/156   10:46       43:04
2478  Matt Sockrider         M2024        49/67   10:47       43:05
2479  Russ Jenkins           M3539      214/309   10:47       43:05
2480  Anne Connor            F5559       58/224   10:47       43:05
2481  Ann Hodes              F5054       69/242   10:47       43:05
2482  Holly Lehmkuhl         F3539      206/458   10:47       43:06
2483  Kortez Woolen          M2024        50/67   10:47       43:06
2484  Liz Myers              F4044      157/339   10:47       43:06
2485  Kelsey Martin          F2024       81/156   10:47       43:07
2486  Paula Kamitsuka Hill   F5559       59/224   10:47       43:07
2487  Katie Shour            F2529      181/349   10:47       43:08
2488  Hannah Black           F2024       82/156   10:48       43:09
2489  Michael Gatrost        M7074        10/20   10:48       43:09
2490  Emily Curran           F2024       83/156   10:48       43:09
2491  Stephanie Vazzano      F4044      158/339   10:48       43:09
2492  Lauren Swaney          F3034      188/429   10:48       43:09
2493  Gabe Middleton         M3539      215/309   10:48       43:10
2494  Missie Lindsey         F5054       70/242   10:48       43:10
2495  Michael Curran         M5054      127/188   10:48       43:10
2496  Jay Simpson            M4044      125/209   10:48       43:11
2497  Susan Parrish          F5559       60/224   10:48       43:11
2498  Maggie Peterson        F4044      159/339   10:48       43:11
2499  Stephen Doogs          M3539      216/309   10:48       43:12
2500  Renee McKeon           F5054       71/242   10:48       43:12
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2501  Kristen Fromm          F4549      119/339   10:48       43:13
2502  Heather Turner         F4044      160/339   10:49       43:13
2503  Tim Walker             M3539      217/309   10:49       43:13
2504  Machelle Quick         F5054       72/242   10:49       43:14
2505  Francisco Ocampo       M3034      221/298   10:49       43:14
2506  William Kelley         M5054      128/188   10:49       43:15
2507  Yezika Kelley          F5054       73/242   10:49       43:15
2508  Mary Byard             F4044      161/339   10:49       43:16
2509  Stephanie Jones        F5054       74/242   10:50       43:17
2510  Jodi Borron            F5559       61/224   10:50       43:17
2511  Barbara Vratanina-Smit F5054       75/242   10:50       43:17
2512  Penny Shanklin         F5054       76/242   10:50       43:18
2513  Steven Dahms           M3539      218/309   10:50       43:18
2514  Celene Pallesen        F5054       77/242   10:50       43:19
2515  Joanna Reil            F0110         9/58   10:50       43:20
2516  Tyler Coverdale        M3034      222/298   10:50       43:20
2517  Anna Bohn              F2024       84/156   10:50       43:20
2518  Janice Mires           F6569         6/49   10:50       43:20
2519  Marshall Doogs         M1112        32/46   10:50       43:20
2520  Michelle Drye          F5559       62/224   10:51       43:21
2521  Kathy Douglas          F5054       78/242   10:51       43:21
2522  Ann Greene             F5054       79/242   10:51       43:21
2523  Marlys McGee           F3034      189/429   10:51       43:22
2524  Stacey Covington       F5054       80/242   10:51       43:23
2525  Michael Thomas         M4549      124/203   10:51       43:24
2526  Michael Brown          M4044      126/209   10:51       43:24
2527  Susan Bell             F4549      120/339   10:51       43:24
2528  Anastasia Gough        F2024       85/156   10:51       43:24
2529  Amy Brack Baker        F5559       63/224   10:52       43:25
2530  Kathy Olson            F7074         3/24   10:52       43:25
2531  Joe Hane               M1315        36/61   10:52       43:25
2532  Ben Allers             M6569        38/68   10:52       43:26
2533  Laura Jahn             F3539      207/458   10:52       43:26
2534  Chris McAlester        M2024        51/67   10:52       43:27
2535  Mark Lehmkuhl          M4044      127/209   10:52       43:27
2536  Stacia Baughman        F2529      182/349   10:52       43:28
2537  Jenifer Medellin       F3539      208/458   10:53       43:29
2538  Christina Crispell     F4044      162/339   10:53       43:29
2539  Laura Crain            F4549      121/339   10:53       43:30
2540  Delaney Bachmann       F1112        24/72   10:53       43:30
2541  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:53       43:30
2542  Jeremy Miller          M4549      125/203   10:53       43:31
2543  Amanda Pratt           F3034      190/429   10:53       43:32
2544  Rebecca Mountjoy       F4549      122/339   10:53       43:32
2545  Isabella Mountjoy      F1112        25/72   10:53       43:32
2546  Mary Hayter            F5559       64/224   10:53       43:32
2547  Gipper Sullivan        M5054      129/188   10:54       43:33
2548  Mary Corona            F5054       81/242   10:54       43:34
2549  Corey Scholes          F5054       82/242   10:54       43:34
2550  Frank Sebree           M4549      126/203   10:54       43:35
2551  Loretta Mentzer        F5054       83/242   10:54       43:35
2552  Grant Tysseling        M0110        28/86   10:55       43:38
2553  Amy Tysseling          F3539      209/458   10:55       43:38
2554  Samantha Cusumano      F2529      183/349   10:55       43:38
2555  Jennifer Hersh         F3034      191/429   10:55       43:39
2556  Rosa Pleitez           F2529      184/349   10:55       43:39
2557  Reham Askar            F1112        26/72   10:55       43:39
2558  Hilda Regalado         F3539      210/458   10:56       43:41
2559  Kristin Smith          F3034      192/429   10:56       43:41
2560  Michael Dement         M6064       53/117   10:56       43:42
2561  Jacy Deyo              M2024        52/67   10:56       43:43
2562  Brittanny Quirk        F2529      185/349   10:56       43:43
2563  Hayes Dean             M0110        29/86   10:56       43:44
2564  Stephanie Manning      F4549      123/339   10:56       43:44
2565  Miki Wallace           F5054       84/242   10:57       43:45
2566  Jennifer Toler         F3034      193/429   10:57       43:45
2567  Abigail Atkins         F3034      194/429   10:57       43:45
2568  Mariko Burger          F3034      195/429   10:57       43:46
2569  Joey Burger            M3034      223/298   10:57       43:46
2570  Marlon Allen           M3034      224/298   10:57       43:46
2571  Melissa Schuckman      F3539      211/458   10:57       43:46
2572  Susan Kwon             F3034      196/429   10:57       43:46
2573  Jeff Boos              M4549      127/203   10:57       43:47
2574  Amanda Carlo           F3034      197/429   10:57       43:48
2575  Karlee Goff            F3034      198/429   10:57       43:48
2576  Ben Carlo              M3539      219/309   10:57       43:48
2577  Cindy Buschschulte     F4549      124/339   10:57       43:48
2578  Brooklynn Mahowski     F1112        27/72   10:57       43:48
2579  Madisen Hane           F1619        23/52   10:58       43:49
2580  Viktoriya Budagov      F2529      186/349   10:58       43:49
2581  Patrick Meza           M1619        22/38   10:58       43:50
2582  Lisa Kraxner           F4044      163/339   10:58       43:52
2583  Will Peterson          M3539      220/309   10:58       43:52
2584  Roxie Hammill          F6064       26/111   10:59       43:53
2585  Chloe Borgmeyer        F1112        28/72   10:59       43:54
2586  Dave Dent              M7074        11/20   10:59       43:56
2587  Jamie Haak             F3034      199/429   10:59       43:56
2588  Amy Hayes              F4044      164/339   11:00       43:57
2589  Jaileah Huddleston     F4044      165/339   11:00       43:57
2590  Lori Lane              F5054       85/242   11:00       43:57
2591  Courtney Dewell        F2024       86/156   11:00       43:57
2592  Amanda McKibbon        F3539      212/458   11:00       43:57
2593  Joe McKibbon           M4044      128/209   11:00       43:57
2594  Christopher Otte       M5054      130/188   11:00       43:59
2595  Rachel Hill            F3539      213/458   11:00       43:59
2596  Kelly Iezzi            F3034      200/429   11:00       44:00
2597  Jennifer Markham       F3539      214/458   11:00       44:00
2598  Blake Gustafson        F2024       87/156   11:01       44:01
2599  Jo Ellen Humphrey      F4044      166/339   11:01       44:01
2600  Rusty Leffel           M7074        12/20   11:01       44:01
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2601  Jeff Evans             M5559       80/137   11:01       44:01
2602  Kennady Wallace        F1619        24/52   11:01       44:02
2603  Cathy James            F5054       86/242   11:01       44:02
2604  Katherine Simms        F2024       88/156   11:01       44:02
2605  Kristin Brinkman       F3539      215/458   11:01       44:02
2606  Lora Jacobsen          F4044      167/339   11:01       44:02
2607  Eric Batdorf           M4044      129/209   11:01       44:02
2608  Carter Batdorf         M0110        30/86   11:01       44:02
2609  Lisa Clear             F4549      125/339   11:01       44:02
2610  Vita-Roxanne Johnston  F3539      216/458   11:01       44:03
2611  Jennifer Golden        F2024       89/156   11:01       44:03
2612  Jamie Burks            F3034      201/429   11:02       44:05
2613  Leonard Mirabile       M6064       54/117   11:02       44:06
2614  Chris Pollard          M3539      221/309   11:02       44:06
2615  Elyse Ostrega          F3034      202/429   11:02       44:07
2616  Kevin Regan            M6064       55/117   11:02       44:07
2617  Laura Roberts          F3539      217/458   11:02       44:07
2618  Lindsey Burnett        F2529      187/349   11:02       44:08
2619  Joe Beveridge          M4044      130/209   11:03       44:09
2620  Christine Putman       F3539      218/458   11:03       44:09
2621  Diana Alberty          F1112        29/72   11:03       44:10
2622  Ami Rau                F4549      126/339   11:03       44:10
2623  Payton White           F2024       90/156   11:03       44:10
2624  Mira Rausch            F1315        19/57   11:03       44:10
2625  Sewtana Nash           F2024       91/156   11:03       44:10
2626  Katrina Decker         F2024       92/156   11:03       44:11
2627  Bobbie Harsch          F3539      219/458   11:03       44:11
2628  Andrea Morris          F4044      168/339   11:03       44:11
2629  Brooke Faria Da Cunha  F3539      220/458   11:03       44:11
2630  Denise Dowd            F5559       65/224   11:03       44:12
2631  Ryan Elder             M3539      222/309   11:03       44:12
2632  Kara Tan Bhala         F5559       66/224   11:04       44:14
2633  Raj Bhala              M5559       81/137   11:04       44:14
2634  Maryann Heckman        F5559       67/224   11:04       44:15
2635  Kelly Murphy           F5559       68/224   11:04       44:15
2636  Hans Heckman           M5054      131/188   11:04       44:15
2637  Barb Savino            F4549      127/339   11:04       44:15
2638  Renea Simpson          F4044      169/339   11:04       44:15
2639  Colleen Hutton         F5054       87/242   11:04       44:15
2640  Tara Rellihan          F2529      188/349   11:04       44:16
2641  James Fronk            M3034      225/298   11:04       44:16
2642  Brian Varney           M4549      128/203   11:05       44:17
2643  Jeremy Perrette        M4549      129/203   11:05       44:17
2644  Jared Pemberton        M3539      223/309   11:05       44:17
2645  Anna Varney            F1619        25/52   11:05       44:17
2646  Brooke Baber           F2529      189/349   11:05       44:17
2647  Keith Bessinger        M4044      131/209   11:05       44:18
2648  Amanda Cunigan         F2529      190/349   11:05       44:19
2649  Nell Bessinger         F4044      170/339   11:05       44:19
2650  Charlene Morris        F2529      191/349   11:05       44:19
2651  Brigham Joy            M3539      224/309   11:05       44:19
2652  Kathryn Haun           F3034      203/429   11:06       44:21
2653  James Dimitrov         M3539      225/309   11:06       44:23
2654  Herb Brown             M80UP          1/7   11:06       44:24
2655  Frank Hartung          M6064       56/117   11:06       44:24
2656  Daniel Zielinski       M4549      130/203   11:06       44:24
2657  Stephanie Sandelich    F6064       27/111   11:06       44:24
2658  Jim Schumacher         M6064       57/117   11:07       44:25
2659  Bob Elliott            M5559       82/137   11:07       44:26
2660  Danielle Schmitt       F3539      221/458   11:07       44:26
2661  Patrick Baldwin        M5559       83/137   11:07       44:26
2662  Brooke Rodina          F3034      204/429   11:07       44:26
2663  Brenda Rausch          F4549      128/339   11:07       44:27
2664  Brenda Rogers          F5054       88/242   11:07       44:27
2665  Erin Davis             F4044      171/339   11:07       44:27
2666  Sara Bushland          F2024       93/156   11:07       44:27
2667  Anna Elliott           F2024       94/156   11:07       44:27
2668  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:07       44:28
2669  Patty Grimm            F5559       69/224   11:08       44:29
2670  Mary Nacrelli          F5559       70/224   11:08       44:29
2671  Spencer Hiestand       M2529      157/212   11:08       44:30
2672  Jace Kleinhen          M0110        31/86   11:08       44:31
2673  Lesli Coomes           F2529      192/349   11:08       44:31
2674  Mymy Reitz             F0110        10/58   11:08       44:31
2675  Audrey Riddle          F0110        11/58   11:08       44:31
2676  Dave Zieber            M6569        39/68   11:08       44:31
2677  Jeff Taylor            M5054      132/188   11:08       44:32
2678  Ashley Dougan          F2529      193/349   11:08       44:32
2679  Jason Rusley           M4549      131/203   11:09       44:34
2680  Sarah Hine             F3539      222/458   11:09       44:35
2681  Jen Decker             F4044      172/339   11:09       44:36
2682  Mary Haley             F7074         4/24   11:09       44:36
2683  Aiden Turner           M1112        33/46   11:10       44:37
2684  Scott Coster           M2529      158/212   11:10       44:38
2685  Macy Falk              F1619        26/52   11:10       44:38
2686  Chris Call             M3034      226/298   11:10       44:38
2687  Heather Holthaus       F4044      173/339   11:10       44:39
2688  Amy Giangalanti        F3539      223/458   11:10       44:39
2689  Susan Roush            F6064       28/111   11:10       44:39
2690  Tai Campbell           F1112        30/72   11:10       44:39
2691  Timothy Roush          M6569        40/68   11:10       44:40
2692  Julie Falk             F5054       89/242   11:10       44:40
2693  Sydney Holthaus        F1315        20/57   11:11       44:41
2694  Zach Pettengill        M3034      227/298   11:11       44:41
2695  Neal Callahan          M2024        53/67   11:11       44:42
2696  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:11       44:42
2697  Shannon Coster         F3539      224/458   11:11       44:42
2698  Megan Rose             F2529      194/349   11:11       44:42
2699  Zenai Campbell         F1112        31/72   11:11       44:43
2700  Ellie Stafford         F2024       95/156   11:11       44:43
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2701  Grace Stafford         F2024       96/156   11:11       44:43
2702  Kelly Cromley          F5054       90/242   11:11       44:43
2703  Lisa Deabler           F4044      174/339   11:12       44:45
2704  Jeff Goertz            M6064       58/117   11:12       44:45
2705  Miguel Contreras       M2529      159/212   11:12       44:45
2706  Sally Kennett          F7579          2/5   11:12       44:46
2707  Megan Pruessner        F4044      175/339   11:12       44:47
2708  Justin Layton          M2529      160/212   11:12       44:47
2709  Casey Pruessner        M0110        32/86   11:12       44:48
2710  Gavin Williamson       M1112        34/46   11:12       44:48
2711  Nate Pruessner         M0110        33/86   11:13       44:49
2712  Stephen Williamson     M6064       59/117   11:13       44:49
2713  Vicki McCommon         F4549      129/339   11:13       44:49
2714  Jennifer Winckler      F4044      176/339   11:13       44:49
2715  Tracy Sartain          F4044      177/339   11:13       44:51
2716  Alison Desimone        F3034      205/429   11:13       44:52
2717  Elda Rodriguez         F3034      206/429   11:13       44:52
2718  Amanda Yeager          F3034      207/429   11:13       44:52
2719  Chris Hernandez        M5054      133/188   11:14       44:53
2720  Lyndi Hoit             F1619        27/52   11:14       44:53
2721  Maxwell Bilyeu         M2024        54/67   11:14       44:54
2722  Michael Ely            M6064       60/117   11:14       44:54
2723  Andy Rinner            M6064       61/117   11:14       44:55
2724  Colette Hunt           F4549      130/339   11:14       44:55
2725  Terri Green            F5054       91/242   11:14       44:56
2726  Travis Trautman        M3539      226/309   11:15       44:58
2727  Brandon Weiss          M2529      161/212   11:15       44:59
2728  Cherie Brown           F7074         5/24   11:15       44:59
2729  Tom Brown              M7074        13/20   11:16       45:02
2730  Michelle Daniel        F4549      131/339   11:16       45:04
2731  Paula Collins          F5054       92/242   11:17       45:05
2732  Cassie McClure         F3539      225/458   11:18       45:09
2733  Viravone Thomson Foust F4044      178/339   11:18       45:09
2734  Jenny Kerns            F3539      226/458   11:18       45:10
2735  Kevin Allgeyer         M4549      132/203   11:18       45:11
2736  Mary McDonnell         F7074         6/24   11:18       45:11
2737  Emily Allgeyer         F2024       97/156   11:18       45:11
2738  Lydia Anderson         F2529      195/349   11:18       45:12
2739  Alexandra Connors      F2529      196/349   11:19       45:13
2740  Dan Busenbarrick       M4044      132/209   11:19       45:14
2741  Derek Welty            M2529      162/212   11:19       45:14
2742  Janell Francis         F2529      197/349   11:19       45:15
2743  Lawrence Parrish       M6569        41/68   11:19       45:15
2744  Margaret Richards      F4044      179/339   11:20       45:17
2745  Todd McMahill          M2529      163/212   11:20       45:18
2746  Corey Hamilton         M3539      227/309   11:20       45:18
2747  Abby Eagleburger       F2529      198/349   11:20       45:18
2748  Kimberly Mollenhour    F2529      199/349   11:20       45:19
2749  Ashleigh Noel          F3034      208/429   11:20       45:20
2750  Julie Cunningham       F2529      200/349   11:20       45:20
2751  Lauren Baxter          F2529      201/349   11:21       45:21
2752  Dusty Epperson         F4549      132/339   11:21       45:22
2753  Trisha Goodale         F3539      227/458   11:21       45:22
2754  Kate Lynch             F5054       93/242   11:21       45:22
2755  Bill Dalton            M6569        42/68   11:21       45:22
2756  Michael Garza          M4549      133/203   11:21       45:23
2757  El Paul Pomerantz      M5054      134/188   11:21       45:24
2758  Yvonne Telep           F5559       71/224   11:21       45:24
2759  David Telep            M5559       84/137   11:21       45:25
2760  Scott Nichols          M4549      134/203   11:22       45:25
2761  Gary Logan             M6569        43/68   11:22       45:25
2762  Russell Gay            M2529      164/212   11:22       45:25
2763  Emily Turner           F1315        21/57   11:22       45:26
2764  Zachary Roozeboom      M2529      165/212   11:22       45:26
2765  Sarah Hunter           F3034      209/429   11:23       45:29
2766  Danny Shervington      M4044      133/209   11:23       45:29
2767  Julie Cruz             F4549      133/339   11:23       45:31
2768  Deann Lovell           F5054       94/242   11:23       45:31
2769  John Cruz              M4549      135/203   11:23       45:32
2770  Kathy Branson          F5054       95/242   11:24       45:33
2771  Jana Willett           F5054       96/242   11:24       45:34
2772  Bill Willett           M5054      135/188   11:24       45:35
2773  April Grimes           F3539      228/458   11:24       45:35
2774  Louann Majors          F3539      229/458   11:25       45:38
2775  Angela Fernandez       F3539      230/458   11:25       45:39
2776  William Robison        M3539      228/309   11:25       45:39
2777  Daniel Fernandez       M4044      134/209   11:25       45:39
2778  Julia Trumpold         F3539      231/458   11:25       45:39
2779  Dana Pryor             F5054       97/242   11:25       45:40
2780  Michael Williams       M4549      136/203   11:26       45:41
2781  Debra Altenhofen       F3034      210/429   11:26       45:41
2782  Jennifer Crane         F4044      180/339   11:26       45:41
2783  Amanda Evans           F3539      232/458   11:26       45:41
2784  Benjamin Altenhofen    M0110        34/86   11:26       45:41
2785  Mike Malaker           M5054      136/188   11:26       45:42
2786  Melody Glasscock       F3034      211/429   11:26       45:43
2787  Leslie Sandmeyer       F2529      202/349   11:26       45:44
2788  Tammy Rossochacki      F5559       72/224   11:26       45:44
2789  Joel Sandmeyer         M2529      166/212   11:27       45:45
2790  Michele Schnoebelen    F3034      212/429   11:27       45:45
2791  Jennifer Hopelain      F5054       98/242   11:27       45:46
2792  Gary Vaughn            M5559       85/137   11:27       45:47
2793  Cynthia Cauthon        F3539      233/458   11:27       45:48
2794  Faisal Hanif           M3034      228/298   11:27       45:48
2795  Terri Platania         F6064       29/111   11:28       45:49
2796  Mike Cauthon           M1315        37/61   11:28       45:50
2797  Cari Keck              F2024       98/156   11:28       45:51
2798  Stephanie Steiniger    F5054       99/242   11:28       45:52
2799  Mackenzie Porter       F2529      203/349   11:28       45:52
2800  James Duckworth        M3539      229/309   11:28       45:53
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2801  Debbie Baker           F5559       73/224   11:29       45:53
2802  Wes Brown              M3034      229/298   11:29       45:53
2803  Roxanne McLain         F5559       74/224   11:29       45:55
2804  Rhonda Bromley         F5054      100/242   11:29       45:55
2805  Scott Black            M5054      137/188   11:29       45:56
2806  Laura Grimm            F6064       30/111   11:30       45:57
2807  Amber McCullough       F3034      213/429   11:30       45:57
2808  Kristen Yates-Booth    F3539      234/458   11:30       45:57
2809  Helmut Derra           M5054      138/188   11:30       45:59
2810  Anne Dummitt           F3034      214/429   11:30       45:59
2811  Erin Ousley            F4044      181/339   11:30       45:59
2812  Sarah Boles            F3034      215/429   11:30       46:00
2813  Jenny Colwell          F5559       75/224   11:30       46:00
2814  Emily Glasscock        F2529      204/349   11:31       46:02
2815  Phil Garcia            M6064       62/117   11:31       46:03
2816  Sarah Grimm            F2529      205/349   11:31       46:03
2817  Brooklyn Robertson     F0110        12/58   11:31       46:04
2818  Drew Thomas            F2024       99/156   11:31       46:04
2819  Kailey Robertson       F0110        13/58   11:32       46:05
2820  Kathy Testerman        F5559       76/224   11:32       46:05
2821  Jake Baker             M2529      167/212   11:32       46:08
2822  Raschell West          F2529      206/349   11:33       46:09
2823  Brenden Sauer          M1112        35/46   11:33       46:09
2824  Barbara Repp           F5054      101/242   11:33       46:10
2825  Jonpaul Sauer          M4549      137/203   11:33       46:11
2826  Katie Keck             F3539      235/458   11:33       46:12
2827  Ryan Keck              M3539      230/309   11:34       46:13
2828  Massimo Perreca        M4044      135/209   11:34       46:14
2829  Michele Avery          F5054      102/242   11:34       46:14
2830  Luca Perreca           M0110        35/86   11:34       46:15
2831  P. J. Wyand            M6569        44/68   11:34       46:15
2832  Mark Eagleton          M6064       63/117   11:34       46:16
2833  Sydney Taylor          F3034      216/429   11:34       46:16
2834  Sharon Valasek         F6064       31/111   11:35       46:17
2835  Kayla McDonald         F3034      217/429   11:35       46:17
2836  Melissa Beach          F4044      182/339   11:35       46:17
2837  Audrey Sundet          F3539      236/458   11:35       46:18
2838  Melissa Oeffner        F5054      103/242   11:35       46:18
2839  Jeff Visser            M2529      168/212   11:35       46:18
2840  Carrie Huffman         F3539      237/458   11:35       46:20
2841  Lorna Walker           F3539      238/458   11:36       46:21
2842  Lynne Hills            F5054      104/242   11:36       46:22
2843  Grant Hills            M5559       86/137   11:36       46:23
2844  Amy Sutherland         F4549      134/339   11:36       46:23
2845  Michelle Burcham       F3034      218/429   11:36       46:23
2846  Amber Styles           F4044      183/339   11:36       46:23
2847  Farzaana Visser        F2529      207/349   11:36       46:23
2848  Judy Dalton            F6569         7/49   11:36       46:23
2849  Britt Frank            F3539      239/458   11:36       46:24
2850  Tatiana Bargerstock    F5559       77/224   11:37       46:25
2851  Tatyana Hansen         F4044      184/339   11:37       46:25
2852  Chandra Kelso          F4549      135/339   11:37       46:25
2853  Erin Bradley           F3539      240/458   11:37       46:27
2854  Kerry Sanders          F3539      241/458   11:37       46:28
2855  Jahmari Cross          M1619        23/38   11:37       46:28
2856  Jennifer McGowan       F3034      219/429   11:37       46:28
2857  Ann Nelson             F80UP          1/5   11:38       46:29
2858  Hayley Wallace         F2024      100/156   11:38       46:30
2859  Shana Abdullah         F4044      185/339   11:38       46:30
2860  Jennifer Stockstill    F4044      186/339   11:38       46:30
2861  Samuel Coy             M3034      230/298   11:38       46:31
2862  Holly Smith            F7074         7/24   11:39       46:35
2863  Emma Smith             F1619        28/52   11:39       46:35
2864  Amie Elliott           F3539      242/458   11:39       46:35
2865  Kaleigh Klosak         F1619        29/52   11:39       46:36
2866  Patricia Siemann       F3034      220/429   11:39       46:36
2867  Alethea Thomas         F3539      243/458   11:40       46:38
2868  June Doty              F4549      136/339   11:40       46:39
2869  Christina Springer     F4044      187/339   11:40       46:39
2870  Tatem Springer         F4044      188/339   11:40       46:39
2871  Alyssa Knorr           F2529      208/349   11:40       46:40
2872  Kim Randell            F4044      189/339   11:41       46:43
2873  Laura Nilan            F3539      244/458   11:41       46:43
2874  Paula Johnson          F4549      137/339   11:41       46:43
2875  Marcie Sheets          F4549      138/339   11:41       46:43
2876  Emmett Kester          M1315        38/61   11:41       46:44
2877  Viraj Lakhotia         M1315        39/61   11:42       46:46
2878  Lynn Cross             M5054      139/188   11:42       46:46
2879  Meghan Griffith        F3034      221/429   11:42       46:47
2880  Eric Bunce             M3034      231/298   11:42       46:47
2881  Kira Higgins           F1619        30/52   11:42       46:48
2882  Michael Venmahavong    M3539      231/309   11:43       46:51
2883  Sarah Foster           F3539      245/458   11:44       46:53
2884  Grant Triplett         M3539      232/309   11:44       46:53
2885  Anne Whalen            F3539      246/458   11:44       46:54
2886  Tiffany Kelsey         F4044      190/339   11:44       46:54
2887  Shelton Mots           M1112        36/46   11:44       46:55
2888  Parker Smith           F0110        14/58   11:44       46:55
2889  George Christina       F4044      191/339   11:44       46:55
2890  Jason Smith            M3539      233/309   11:44       46:55
2891  Zach Lee               M2529      169/212   11:45       46:57
2892  Mike Holm              M7074        14/20   11:45       46:57
2893  Lesa Tegeler           F6064       32/111   11:45       46:57
2894  Desiree Lee            F2529      209/349   11:45       46:58
2895  Kari Connole           F4549      139/339   11:45       46:58
2896  Mindi Raby             F4044      192/339   11:45       46:58
2897  Kerry Ann Masoner      F4044      193/339   11:45       46:58
2898  Amy Nelson             F2024      101/156   11:45       47:00
2899  Stacie Cronberg        F4549      140/339   11:45       47:00
2900  Kayla Porter           F1619        31/52   11:45       47:00
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2901  Christy Johnston       F4044      194/339   11:45       47:00
2902  Cindy Loporto          F6064       33/111   11:45       47:00
2903  Joseph Meinhardt       M6064       64/117   11:46       47:01
2904  Kate Gerding           F1112        32/72   11:46       47:02
2905  Emma Gerding           F0110        15/58   11:46       47:02
2906  Nathanal Keller        M2529      170/212   11:46       47:02
2907  Nancy Gerding          F3539      247/458   11:46       47:04
2908  Anna Livengood         F3539      248/458   11:46       47:04
2909  Ashley Vogt            F3539      249/458   11:46       47:04
2910  Alesha Murray          F3539      250/458   11:47       47:05
2911  Addison Funk           F1315        22/57   11:47       47:05
2912  Erika Martin           F2529      210/349   11:47       47:06
2913  Bill Wright            M7579         5/11   11:47       47:06
2914  Matt Gillmann          M2529      171/212   11:47       47:06
2915  Maeve Donovan          F1315        23/57   11:47       47:06
2916  Georgia Kerrigan       F1315        24/57   11:47       47:07
2917  Donielle Lester        F2529      211/349   11:47       47:07
2918  Christina Fisk         F3539      251/458   11:47       47:07
2919  Michelle Kester        F4549      141/339   11:47       47:07
2920  Thivie Lind            F2529      212/349   11:47       47:07
2921  Mike Jenkins           M4044      136/209   11:47       47:07
2922  Chuck Ford             M6064       65/117   11:47       47:08
2923  Adam Hickmon           M3034      232/298   11:48       47:09
2924  Henry Judy             M0110        36/86   11:48       47:09
2925  Mary Jane Judy         F3539      252/458   11:48       47:09
2926  Jason Hill             M4044      137/209   11:48       47:11
2927  Pamela Kufahl          F5054      105/242   11:48       47:11
2928  David Waters           M4044      138/209   11:48       47:11
2929  Janiece Baker          F5054      106/242   11:48       47:11
2930  Meghann Henry          F2529      213/349   11:48       47:12
2931  Julie Weible           F4549      142/339   11:48       47:12
2932  Colin Raymond          M1315        40/61   11:48       47:12
2933  Lisa Grogan            F5559       78/224   11:48       47:12
2934  Patrick Owen           M3034      233/298   11:48       47:12
2935  Matthew Waters         M0110        37/86   11:49       47:13
2936  Gabrielle Defonso      F2529      214/349   11:49       47:13
2937  Phil Sass              M5054      140/188   11:49       47:13
2938  Caroline Gould         F1112        33/72   11:49       47:13
2939  Nancy Hill             F4044      195/339   11:49       47:14
2940  Christian Liddeke      M3034      234/298   11:49       47:14
2941  Shannon Hey            F4549      143/339   11:50       47:19
2942  Michael Putzier        M5559       87/137   11:50       47:19
2943  Beth Pate              F4549      144/339   11:50       47:20
2944  Sandy Aksamit          F5054      107/242   11:51       47:22
2945  Charlie Lauts          F5559       79/224   11:51       47:22
2946  Katie Winterhalter     F3034      222/429   11:51       47:22
2947  Eric Miller            M2529      172/212   11:51       47:22
2948  Richard Jackson        M3034      235/298   11:51       47:23
2949  Carly Mitchell         F3034      223/429   11:51       47:23
2950  Shaliza Enriquez       F????          1/1   11:51       47:24
2951  Carlee Ray             F2024      102/156   11:51       47:25
2952  Kylie Noland           F2024      103/156   11:52       47:25
2953  Jennifer Dickson       F3539      253/458   11:52       47:25
2954  Kyle Ryan              M5559       88/137   11:52       47:26
2955  Victoria Launder       F3034      224/429   11:52       47:26
2956  Reece Clark            M2529      173/212   11:52       47:26
2957  Danielle Renyer-Wilson F2529      215/349   11:52       47:27
2958  Elizabeth Haynes       F3539      254/458   11:52       47:27
2959  Katelyn Clark          F3034      225/429   11:52       47:28
2960  Sophia Templin         F2024      104/156   11:53       47:29
2961  Ashleigh Knoeferl      F2529      216/349   11:53       47:29
2962  Mitra Templin          F4549      145/339   11:53       47:29
2963  Richard Pyeatt         M3539      234/309   11:53       47:29
2964  Abbie Ferguson-Cun     F3539      255/458   11:53       47:29
2965  Lee Bittenbender       M7074        15/20   11:53       47:30
2966  Vikas Lakhotia         M5054      141/188   11:53       47:32
2967  Sloane Mayfield        F1315        25/57   11:54       47:37
2968  Evan Murray            M0110        38/86   11:55       47:37
2969  Deana Brink            F4549      146/339   11:55       47:38
2970  Soni Martin            F5054      108/242   11:55       47:39
2971  Jeremie Wilson         M3539      235/309   11:55       47:40
2972  Sarah Apple            F4044      196/339   11:55       47:40
2973  Olivia Brock           F1112        34/72   11:55       47:40
2974  Jess Chanyaem          M4044      139/209   11:55       47:40
2975  Dana Brock             F4044      197/339   11:56       47:41
2976  Trina Rivas            F3539      256/458   11:56       47:41
2977  Mary Klein             F3034      226/429   11:56       47:44
2978  Christopher Robert Smi M6064       66/117   11:57       47:45
2979  Charity Hope           F4044      198/339   11:57       47:45
2980  Kyle Raymond           M4044      140/209   11:57       47:45
2981  Ann Roeder             F4549      147/339   11:57       47:46
2982  Paula Labart           F6569         8/49   11:57       47:48
2983  Tonya Guinn            F4549      148/339   11:57       47:48
2984  Mary Jodts             F5054      109/242   11:57       47:48
2985  Bailey Williams        F3034      227/429   11:58       47:50
2986  Austin Muckenthaler    M2529      174/212   11:58       47:52
2987  Bj Garcia              M4549      138/203   11:58       47:52
2988  Annie Gibson           F3539      257/458   11:58       47:52
2989  Heather Lipp           F3034      228/429   11:58       47:52
2990  Annie Muckenthaler     F2529      217/349   11:59       47:53
2991  Jessica Coffey         F2529      218/349   11:59       47:53
2992  Ashton Todd            M1315        41/61   11:59       47:54
2993  Nancy Stahl            F5054      110/242   11:59       47:54
2994  Carly Stanley          F2529      219/349   11:59       47:55
2995  Katie Rice             F3034      229/429   11:59       47:55
2996  Jessica Stegman        F3034      230/429   11:59       47:55
2997  Cristin Walters        F3034      231/429   11:59       47:56
2998  Tere Naylor            F5559       80/224   12:00       47:57
2999  Jan Rattazzi           F6569         9/49   12:00       47:57
3000  Joe Rattazzi           M2529      175/212   12:00       47:58
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3001  Sarah Cassias          F4044      199/339   12:00       47:58
3002  Matt Baker             M3539      236/309   12:00       47:58
3003  Matt Mentzer           M3034      236/298   12:00       47:59
3004  Nichole Smith          F3034      232/429   12:00       48:00
3005  Gage Mayfield          M0110        39/86   12:01       48:01
3006  Kimberly Prete         F4549      149/339   12:01       48:03
3007  Brittney Stephens      F2024      105/156   12:01       48:03
3008  Nancy Curran           F5054      111/242   12:02       48:05
3009  Kenneth Brancaccio     M6064       67/117   12:02       48:06
3010  Jeff Fromm             M5054      142/188   12:02       48:08
3011  Doug Poehlman          M6064       68/117   12:02       48:08
3012  Melissa Drummond       F5054      112/242   12:03       48:09
3013  Chris Beal             M5559       89/137   12:03       48:09
3014  Erin Stein             F3539      258/458   12:03       48:10
3015  Beth Markworth         F5054      113/242   12:03       48:10
3016  Trevor McCampbell      M3539      237/309   12:03       48:10
3017  Debbie Smith           F5559       81/224   12:03       48:10
3018  Mako Miller            F3539      259/458   12:03       48:11
3019  Ann Morrison           F4549      150/339   12:03       48:12
3020  Jacqueline Siemann     F3539      260/458   12:04       48:13
3021  Jahmari Cross          M1619        24/38   12:04       48:14
3022  Jeff Aleshire          M3539      238/309   12:04       48:14
3023  John Brown             M3539      239/309   12:04       48:15
3024  Lucy Voysey            F1619        32/52   12:04       48:16
3025  Jen Gibson             F3539      261/458   12:04       48:16
3026  Megan Leihy            F3034      233/429   12:05       48:17
3027  Brenda Campbell        F6064       34/111   12:05       48:18
3028  Sara Thaemlitz         F4044      200/339   12:05       48:18
3029  Judith Bauer           F6569        10/49   12:05       48:20
3030  Zach Gorman            M0110        40/86   12:05       48:20
3031  Katie Gorman           F3539      262/458   12:05       48:21
3032  Rebecca Strauss        F4549      151/339   12:06       48:21
3033  Nina Leip              F5559       82/224   12:06       48:21
3034  Piper Coones           F0110        16/58   12:06       48:24
3035  Beata Perkowska        F4549      152/339   12:06       48:24
3036  Kari Lasley            F3539      263/458   12:07       48:25
3037  Martha Spale           F6569        11/49   12:07       48:25
3038  Randy Spale            M6064       69/117   12:07       48:26
3039  Bethany Durrer         F3539      264/458   12:07       48:26
3040  Kelley Slagle          F4549      153/339   12:07       48:26
3041  Michell McNitt         F3034      234/429   12:07       48:27
3042  Alex Pine              M0110        41/86   12:07       48:27
3043  Darcy Pine             F3034      235/429   12:07       48:27
3044  Kathryn Lenox          F3539      265/458   12:07       48:27
3045  Lori Lothamer          F5054      114/242   12:07       48:28
3046  Anne Coveney           F7579          3/5   12:08       48:29
3047  Jeffrey Elliott        M6064       70/117   12:08       48:30
3048  Cheyenne Silvers       F1112        35/72   12:08       48:30
3049  Abby Kinch             F4044      201/339   12:08       48:30
3050  Jan Moore              F6569        12/49   12:08       48:30
3051  Gretel Robbins         F1112        36/72   12:08       48:31
3052  Andrew Barchak         M3539      240/309   12:08       48:31
3053  Sophia Ramos           F1112        37/72   12:08       48:32
3054  Kathy Poston           F5054      115/242   12:09       48:33
3055  Pam Defries            F4549      154/339   12:09       48:34
3056  Patricia M Ibarra      F6064       35/111   12:09       48:36
3057  Jon Porter             M5054      143/188   12:10       48:38
3058  Phil Aitken            M6064       71/117   12:10       48:38
3059  Marcy Porter           F4549      155/339   12:10       48:38
3060  Jennifer Dancer        F3539      266/458   12:10       48:39
3061  Julie Potter           F3539      267/458   12:10       48:40
3062  Jennifer Kelley        F4549      156/339   12:11       48:41
3063  Meg Davis              F1112        38/72   12:11       48:42
3064  Jason Inskeep          M3539      241/309   12:11       48:42
3065  Jordan Willoughby      F2024      106/156   12:11       48:43
3066  Leslie Breon           F3034      236/429   12:11       48:44
3067  Lacey McCune           F3034      237/429   12:11       48:44
3068  Shon Garman            M2529      176/212   12:12       48:45
3069  Yuliya Soto            F2529      220/349   12:12       48:45
3070  Kylee Inskeep          F0110        17/58   12:12       48:45
3071  Nicky Inskeep          F3539      268/458   12:12       48:45
3072  Phil Witt              M6569        45/68   12:12       48:47
3073  Kim Witt               F6064       36/111   12:12       48:48
3074  Jenny Lapine           F4044      202/339   12:12       48:48
3075  Stephanie Snyder       F3539      269/458   12:12       48:48
3076  Consuelo Ross          F4549      157/339   12:13       48:52
3077  Mark Rahija            M5054      144/188   12:14       48:53
3078  Vernita Beck           F7074         8/24   12:14       48:53
3079  Madeline Ledom         F2529      221/349   12:14       48:54
3080  Sam Logan              M2529      177/212   12:14       48:54
3081  Christine Dulany       F4044      203/339   12:14       48:55
3082  Sarah Schulenberg      F5559       83/224   12:14       48:55
3083  Laura Moffitt          F4044      204/339   12:14       48:55
3084  Melissa Strauser       F4549      158/339   12:15       48:58
3085  Lori Bryant            F5559       84/224   12:15       48:58
3086  Donna Weichel          F5054      116/242   12:15       48:58
3087  Amy Knapitsch          F3539      270/458   12:15       49:00
3088  Olivia Kaufman         F1315        26/57   12:16       49:01
3089  Melissa Berger         F4044      205/339   12:16       49:04
3090  Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:16       49:04
3091  Rachel Embree          F2529      222/349   12:17       49:06
3092  Preston Robertson      M2529      178/212   12:17       49:06
3093  Mark Ours              M5054      145/188   12:17       49:07
3094  Brittany Robertson     F2529      223/349   12:17       49:07
3095  Jennifer Ours          F4549      159/339   12:17       49:07
3096  Onna Pohlman           F5054      117/242   12:17       49:07
3097  Alton Hagen            M6569        46/68   12:18       49:10
3098  Kirby Hough            F3034      238/429   12:18       49:10
3099  Chad Milford           M3034      237/298   12:18       49:10
3100  Lauri Hayes            F5559       85/224   12:18       49:11
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3101  Emily Gibson           F2529      224/349   12:18       49:12
3102  Rebecca Huxol          F3539      271/458   12:18       49:12
3103  Lucy Hanna             F0110        18/58   12:19       49:13
3104  Debbie Hanna           F6064       37/111   12:19       49:13
3105  Allie Comley           F3034      239/429   12:19       49:13
3106  Unknown Runner                        0/0   12:19       49:14
3107  Margo Ramsey           F5054      118/242   12:19       49:14
3108  Kate Dujakuvich        F2024      107/156   12:19       49:14
3109  Stephen Sharp          M6569        47/68   12:19       49:16
3110  Mike Moratz            M6569        48/68   12:19       49:16
3111  Matthew Moratz         M2529      179/212   12:20       49:17
3112  Gregory Johnson        M5559       90/137   12:20       49:17
3113  Andrew Griffith        M1315        42/61   12:20       49:17
3114  Jolyn Prater           F5054      119/242   12:20       49:19
3115  Bret Bonge             M4549      139/203   12:21       49:21
3116  Andrew Murphy          M2529      180/212   12:21       49:22
3117  Colt Meinershagen      M1315        43/61   12:21       49:23
3118  Leah Bundy             F3034      240/429   12:21       49:23
3119  April Meinershagen     F3539      272/458   12:21       49:24
3120  Kim Morgan             F5054      120/242   12:21       49:24
3121  Patrick O'Bryan        M3539      242/309   12:22       49:25
3122  Shannon Obryan         F3539      273/458   12:22       49:25
3123  Laura Zimmerman        F4044      206/339   12:22       49:26
3124  Lisa Steele            F3034      241/429   12:22       49:26
3125  Adeena Almond          F3539      274/458   12:22       49:26
3126  Christy Drake          F5559       86/224   12:22       49:27
3127  Andrea George          F3539      275/458   12:22       49:28
3128  Sarah Connole          F4044      207/339   12:22       49:28
3129  Caitlin Harris         F2529      225/349   12:23       49:29
3130  Kelli Hagen            F3539      276/458   12:23       49:29
3131  Bryan Dehner           M4549      140/203   12:23       49:29
3132  Amanda Lee             F4044      208/339   12:23       49:31
3133  Megan Porter           F3034      242/429   12:23       49:31
3134  Caidne Keen            F1315        27/57   12:25       49:39
3135  David Pittman          M5054      146/188   12:26       49:41
3136  Christopher Stefani    M3034      238/298   12:26       49:41
3137  Renee Stefani          F3034      243/429   12:26       49:42
3138  Addie Pittman          F2024      108/156   12:26       49:42
3139  Heather Jones          F4044      209/339   12:26       49:42
3140  Jenny McHugh           F4044      210/339   12:26       49:43
3141  Crystal Fitzpatrick    F4044      211/339   12:26       49:43
3142  Kurt Bush              M5054      147/188   12:26       49:43
3143  Tina Aspegren          F4044      212/339   12:26       49:44
3144  Thea Steele            F3034      244/429   12:26       49:44
3145  Alexandria Palomarez   F2529      226/349   12:27       49:45
3146  Kurt Fitzgerald        M5054      148/188   12:27       49:45
3147  Kirsten Weltmer        F5054      121/242   12:27       49:46
3148  Anita Ranhotra         F4549      160/339   12:28       49:49
3149  John H Jones           M6569        49/68   12:28       49:50
3150  Yichin Wang            F3034      245/429   12:28       49:50
3151  Anna Bachtel           F3034      246/429   12:28       49:50
3152  Kaylie Pearce          F3034      247/429   12:28       49:51
3153  John Jones             M3034      239/298   12:28       49:51
3154  Sara Orr               F1112        39/72   12:28       49:51
3155  Rob Orr                M4549      141/203   12:29       49:53
3156  Cheryl Taylor          F5559       87/224   12:29       49:54
3157  Bob Meyer              M7579         6/11   12:29       49:54
3158  Sam Golden             M3539      243/309   12:29       49:55
3159  Robert Bohinc          M3539      244/309   12:29       49:55
3160  Darryl Carey           M5054      149/188   12:30       49:58
3161  Abdul Kurnool          M3034      240/298   12:30       50:00
3162  Lauren Aleshire        F3034      248/429   12:31       50:02
3163  Luis Gonzalez          M4044      141/209   12:31       50:02
3164  Chris Pearson          M3034      241/298   12:31       50:03
3165  Rowdy Susnik           M3539      245/309   12:32       50:05
3166  Curtis Smith           M4549      142/203   12:32       50:05
3167  Jessica Joy            F3539      277/458   12:32       50:05
3168  Courtney Susnik        F3539      278/458   12:32       50:06
3169  Angela Viehland        F4044      213/339   12:32       50:08
3170  Charley Viehland       M4044      142/209   12:33       50:09
3171  Jennifer Cox           F4549      161/339   12:33       50:10
3172  Martin Niehaus         M4549      143/203   12:33       50:10
3173  William Chaver         M1619        25/38   12:33       50:10
3174  Kaleigh Powell         F2529      227/349   12:33       50:10
3175  Brandon Gray           M2024        55/67   12:33       50:11
3176  Earla Quesenberry      F5559       88/224   12:33       50:11
3177  Jordan Thompson        F1112        40/72   12:33       50:11
3178  Rania Turner           F5054      122/242   12:33       50:12
3179  Gaye Henderson         F5559       89/224   12:33       50:12
3180  Frankie Morgan         F4549      162/339   12:33       50:12
3181  Linda Kirby            F6064       38/111   12:34       50:13
3182  Christina Wooldridge   F3539      279/458   12:34       50:13
3183  Sarah Nienhaus         F2529      228/349   12:34       50:13
3184  Leala Taylor           F4549      163/339   12:34       50:14
3185  Brent Hartwich         M4044      143/209   12:34       50:14
3186  Bill Brooks            M5054      150/188   12:34       50:15
3187  Spencer Newton         M1315        44/61   12:34       50:16
3188  Scott Acosta           M5054      151/188   12:34       50:16
3189  Jordan Allen           F2024      109/156   12:35       50:18
3190  Rachelle Clamme        F3034      249/429   12:35       50:18
3191  Rachelle Bryson        F3539      280/458   12:35       50:18
3192  Ruby Hicks             F4044      214/339   12:35       50:20
3193  Joseph Hicks           M3034      242/298   12:35       50:20
3194  Rebecca Hutton-Garcia  F4044      215/339   12:36       50:21
3195  Violet Fisher          F3539      281/458   12:36       50:21
3196  Katie Rooney           F3539      282/458   12:36       50:23
3197  Joshua Zavala          M3539      246/309   12:36       50:24
3198  Melissa Wright-Morriso F5054      123/242   12:36       50:24
3199  Kali Foster            F3034      250/429   12:36       50:24
3200  Andrea Grube           F3539      283/458   12:37       50:25
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3201  Betty Sola             F5559       90/224   12:37       50:25
3202  Bob Rodarte            M6064       72/117   12:37       50:26
3203  Jim Rodarte            M5054      152/188   12:37       50:26
3204  Alexander Castleberry  M2529      181/212   12:37       50:26
3205  Erika Alvarez          F2529      229/349   12:38       50:29
3206  Ann Henry              F2529      230/349   12:38       50:29
3207  Katie Forster          F3539      284/458   12:38       50:30
3208  Kasey Rowland          F3034      251/429   12:38       50:31
3209  Mandy Prather          F2529      231/349   12:39       50:34
3210  Chris Gentilia         M1315        45/61   12:39       50:35
3211  John Niere             M2529      182/212   12:39       50:35
3212  Sarah Niere            F2529      232/349   12:39       50:35
3213  Jenna Baldwin          F2024      110/156   12:39       50:35
3214  Ashleigh Darnell       F3034      252/429   12:39       50:36
3215  Ana Gentilia           F4044      216/339   12:40       50:37
3216  Elicia Aker            F3539      285/458   12:40       50:37
3217  Michael Maybee         M6569        50/68   12:40       50:37
3218  Kelsey Darnell         F2529      233/349   12:40       50:37
3219  Debbie Ruth            F5559       91/224   12:40       50:38
3220  Jennifer Davis         F4549      164/339   12:40       50:38
3221  Marshall Dougherty     M5054      153/188   12:40       50:38
3222  Carly Duvall           F3034      253/429   12:40       50:40
3223  Tracy Dougherty        F5054      124/242   12:41       50:41
3224  Sport Syhavong         M4044      144/209   12:41       50:42
3225  Cynthia Pierce         F5559       92/224   12:41       50:44
3226  Daniel McLaughlin      M3539      247/309   12:42       50:47
3227  Bridget McLaughlin     F3539      286/458   12:42       50:48
3228  Dyonne Asaeli          F3539      287/458   12:43       50:51
3229  Alyssa Moore           F2024      111/156   12:44       50:53
3230  Eric Osei-Bonsu        M4549      144/203   12:44       50:55
3231  Soulisack Chandakham   M4044      145/209   12:44       50:55
3232  Desiree Cole           F3034      254/429   12:44       50:56
3233  Zachary Cole           M3034      243/298   12:44       50:56
3234  Brigitte Wright        F4549      165/339   12:45       50:57
3235  Carole Jones           F6064       39/111   12:45       50:58
3236  Alina Bell             F1619        33/52   12:45       50:58
3237  Kailee Dreesen         F1315        28/57   12:45       50:59
3238  Kathy Stegeman         F6064       40/111   12:46       51:03
3239  Mackenzie Clary        F2529      234/349   12:47       51:05
3240  Lee Minor              M80UP          2/7   12:47       51:06
3241  Jim Zaman              M5054      154/188   12:47       51:06
3242  Andrea Holcomb         F4549      166/339   12:47       51:07
3243  Eric Rosa              M3034      244/298   12:47       51:07
3244  Teresa Toal            F4549      167/339   12:47       51:08
3245  Kimberly Klosak        F5054      125/242   12:47       51:09
3246  John Lathrop           M6064       73/117   12:48       51:09
3247  Marli Mears            F2024      112/156   12:48       51:09
3248  Stephanie Hubers       F3539      288/458   12:48       51:09
3249  Kelsey McGee           F2529      235/349   12:48       51:10
3250  Andrea Byers           F4549      168/339   12:48       51:11
3251  Beth Stephenson        F5559       93/224   12:48       51:12
3252  Tom Demmel             M5054      155/188   12:48       51:12
3253  Munaf Alrthari         M5054      156/188   12:49       51:16
3254  Brock Centlivre        M3539      248/309   12:50       51:19
3255  Patrick Weaver         M3539      249/309   12:50       51:20
3256  Diane Allen            F4044      217/339   12:51       51:21
3257  Theresa Fitzpatrick    F4549      169/339   12:51       51:23
3258  Jonathan Vargas        M2529      183/212   12:51       51:24
3259  Lindsay Peters         F3539      289/458   12:51       51:24
3260  Catherine Rose         F4044      218/339   12:52       51:26
3261  Alyssa Vargas          F3034      255/429   12:52       51:27
3262  Megan McLean           F3539      290/458   12:53       51:29
3263  Dana Murray            F4549      170/339   12:53       51:29
3264  Brandy Davis           F4044      219/339   12:53       51:30
3265  Erica Sheer            F3539      291/458   12:53       51:30
3266  Alex Murray            M1619        26/38   12:53       51:30
3267  Stephanie Taylor       F4549      171/339   12:53       51:31
3268  Sara Janeczko          F3539      292/458   12:54       51:34
3269  Tiffany Ford           F3539      293/458   12:54       51:35
3270  Angela Cook            F3034      256/429   12:54       51:35
3271  Jacob Ford             M3539      250/309   12:54       51:35
3272  Leslie Lamoreaux       F2024      113/156   12:54       51:36
3273  Amber Mounts           F3539      294/458   12:55       51:39
3274  Christopher Mounts     M3539      251/309   12:55       51:39
3275  Tamara Wilson          F5054      126/242   12:55       51:40
3276  Gloria Vazquez         F5559       94/224   12:55       51:40
3277  Katie Belluchi         F3034      257/429   12:55       51:40
3278  Mario Vazquez          M6064       74/117   12:55       51:40
3279  Caroline Florez        F5054      127/242   12:56       51:41
3280  Dave Belluchi          M3034      245/298   12:56       51:41
3281  Carla Russell          F5054      128/242   12:56       51:43
3282  Anastasiya Christianse F3034      258/429   12:56       51:43
3283  Anna Zadneprovskaia    F3539      295/458   12:56       51:44
3284  Carolyn Macan          F4044      220/339   12:56       51:44
3285  Elizabeth O'Malley     F3539      296/458   12:57       51:45
3286  Cathy Costanza         F5559       95/224   12:57       51:45
3287  Sherri Jones           F5559       96/224   12:57       51:46
3288  Jerry Shephard         M6064       75/117   12:57       51:46
3289  Lori Lynch             F5054      129/242   12:57       51:48
3290  Tracy Baugher          F4549      172/339   12:57       51:48
3291  Tara George            F3539      297/458   12:58       51:49
3292  Jim Weida              M6064       76/117   12:58       51:49
3293  Amy Tuttle             F4044      221/339   12:58       51:49
3294  Amy Ross               F4044      222/339   12:58       51:51
3295  Jon Walker             M4549      145/203   12:59       51:53
3296  Tim Kubicki            M2529      184/212   12:59       51:53
3297  Chrystal Winston       F4549      173/339   12:59       51:55
3298  Daniel Defonso         M5559       91/137   12:59       51:55
3299  Joe Griggs             M7579         7/11   12:59       51:55
3300  Rebecca Waller         F2024      114/156   12:59       51:55
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3301  Angela Kemp            F3539      298/458   12:59       51:55
3302  Mark Mahoney           M4044      146/209   12:59       51:56
3303  Lanna Golliglee        F5054      130/242   12:59       51:56
3304  Andrew Mueting         M1315        46/61   12:59       51:56
3305  Stephanie Theis        F4044      223/339   12:59       51:56
3306  Will Curran            M1619        27/38   13:00       51:57
3307  Daisy Bolin            F1619        34/52   13:00       51:57
3308  Michelle Tollefson     F4549      174/339   13:00       51:57
3309  Mike Casparian         M6064       77/117   13:00       51:58
3310  John Anderson          M7579         8/11   13:00       51:58
3311  Brooklyn Terrill       F1619        35/52   13:00       51:59
3312  Kathi Nichols          F3539      299/458   13:00       51:59
3313  Adrianne Nuckolls      F4044      224/339   13:00       52:00
3314  Jeremy Shouse          M3539      252/309   13:00       52:00
3315  Randy Jones            M6569        51/68   13:01       52:01
3316  Nikol Terrill          F4549      175/339   13:01       52:04
3317  Justin Thompson        M3034      246/298   13:02       52:05
3318  Layne Whitehouse       F3034      259/429   13:02       52:05
3319  Aki White              F4549      176/339   13:02       52:05
3320  Candy Koleber          F3539      300/458   13:02       52:06
3321  Jane Becker            F5559       97/224   13:02       52:07
3322  Sara Bierman           F3539      301/458   13:03       52:11
3323  Bobbi Diaz             F5559       98/224   13:03       52:12
3324  Gregory Hall           M5559       92/137   13:04       52:13
3325  Amanda Schenk          F3539      302/458   13:04       52:15
3326  Vince Broxterman       M5054      157/188   13:04       52:16
3327  Amelia Kalahurka       F0110        19/58   13:05       52:17
3328  Stephanie Kalahurka    F4044      225/339   13:05       52:17
3329  John Douglas           M5054      158/188   13:05       52:18
3330  William Mackey         M4549      146/203   13:05       52:19
3331  Tracy Mackey           F4549      177/339   13:05       52:20
3332  Lenialise Gomez        F2024      115/156   13:05       52:20
3333  Jay Boss               M4044      147/209   13:06       52:23
3334  Megan Corazzin         F3034      260/429   13:06       52:24
3335  Tania Moore            F4549      178/339   13:06       52:24
3336  Lauri Mak              F5054      131/242   13:06       52:24
3337  Michael Pauls          M6064       78/117   13:07       52:26
3338  Anita Pauls            F6064       41/111   13:07       52:27
3339  Margene Burnett        F5559       99/224   13:07       52:28
3340  Carla Stiff            F4549      179/339   13:07       52:28
3341  Doug Dexter            M4549      147/203   13:07       52:28
3342  Raul Morales           M4044      148/209   13:07       52:28
3343  Chuck Charles          M6064       79/117   13:08       52:29
3344  Linda Daugherty        F5559      100/224   13:08       52:29
3345  Jennifer Brancaccio    F5559      101/224   13:08       52:29
3346  Peggy Reil             F4044      226/339   13:08       52:30
3347  Angel Reno             F4044      227/339   13:08       52:30
3348  Amy Ashby              F4549      180/339   13:08       52:31
3349  Nicole Doyle           F3539      303/458   13:09       52:35
3350  Scott Reynolds         M3539      253/309   13:09       52:36
3351  Regina Croucher        F4549      181/339   13:09       52:36
3352  Becky Losey            F3034      261/429   13:10       52:38
3353  Ashley Walsh           F3034      262/429   13:10       52:38
3354  Hayley Volkmer         F3034      263/429   13:10       52:38
3355  Dylan Kempf            M0110        42/86   13:10       52:39
3356  Mike Kempf             M3034      247/298   13:10       52:40
3357  Steve Sopinski         M4044      149/209   13:11       52:42
3358  Brandi Peterson        F4549      182/339   13:11       52:42
3359  Cole Eckland           M0110        43/86   13:11       52:43
3360  Megan Kricsfeld        F3539      304/458   13:11       52:44
3361  Ana Martinez           F4549      183/339   13:11       52:44
3362  Laura Eckland          F4044      228/339   13:12       52:45
3363  Heather Surber         F4044      229/339   13:12       52:46
3364  Jay Patel              M3539      254/309   13:12       52:46
3365  Caitlin Keene          F2529      236/349   13:13       52:50
3366  Patrice Alarie         F5559      102/224   13:13       52:52
3367  T.J. Rowe              M3539      255/309   13:14       52:53
3368  Bret Fischer           M4549      148/203   13:14       52:53
3369  Lindsey Van Trump      F3034      264/429   13:14       52:54
3370  David Isaacs           M4044      150/209   13:14       52:54
3371  Alma Friendt           F5054      132/242   13:14       52:55
3372  Aimey Niemackl         F4549      184/339   13:14       52:56
3373  Nicole Morrison        F3034      265/429   13:15       52:57
3374  Jessica Henry          F3034      266/429   13:15       52:58
3375  Michelle Oliver        F4549      185/339   13:15       52:59
3376  Karbowski Jennifer     F2024      116/156   13:15       52:59
3377  Lynnette Wilson        F5559      103/224   13:15       53:00
3378  Joel Hake              M3539      256/309   13:17       53:05
3379  Jamie Nordstrom        F3034      267/429   13:17       53:06
3380  Lana Valentine         F4044      230/339   13:17       53:08
3381  Christina Blake        F4549      186/339   13:18       53:10
3382  Jennifer Fernandez     F5054      133/242   13:18       53:11
3383  Jen Prapassorn         F4044      231/339   13:19       53:13
3384  Jon Roos               M4044      151/209   13:19       53:13
3385  Lauris Johnson         M5559       93/137   13:20       53:19
3386  Haley Evans            F3034      268/429   13:21       53:23
3387  Traci Hayes            F4549      187/339   13:21       53:24
3388  Angela Holcomb         F4549      188/339   13:23       53:29
3389  Margee Craig           F6569        13/49   13:23       53:29
3390  Molly Dwyer            F5054      134/242   13:23       53:32
3391  Sarah Deboer           F3539      305/458   13:23       53:32
3392  Future Horst-Zertuche  M1315        47/61   13:23       53:32
3393  Andrew Fosnacht        M3034      248/298   13:24       53:33
3394  Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:24       53:33
3395  Mackenzie Weber        F2529      237/349   13:24       53:35
3396  Cathy Jackson          F5559      104/224   13:24       53:36
3397  Erin Gregory           F3539      306/458   13:24       53:36
3398  Will Gregory           M5559       94/137   13:24       53:36
3399  Jon Wheeler            M4044      152/209   13:25       53:37
3400  Timothy Burke          M4549      149/203   13:25       53:37
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3401  Jomel Lea Culham Nicho F5054      135/242   13:25       53:37
3402  Sharon Martin          F5054      136/242   13:25       53:37
3403  Margaretta Narcisse    F5054      137/242   13:25       53:37
3404  Anjanette Nichols      F4549      189/339   13:25       53:38
3405  Jacky Kent             F3539      307/458   13:25       53:38
3406  Quinn Lightle          M0110        44/86   13:25       53:38
3407  Andrew Pettegrew       M4044      153/209   13:25       53:40
3408  Alec Ruffini           M4549      150/203   13:25       53:40
3409  Greg Foss              M6569        52/68   13:26       53:42
3410  Pam Gordon             F5559      105/224   13:27       53:45
3411  Ann Nordyke            F5054      138/242   13:27       53:45
3412  Bonnie Hultman         F7074         9/24   13:27       53:48
3413  Belle Chitwood         F0110        20/58   13:28       53:51
3414  Benjamin Carrier       M2529      185/212   13:28       53:51
3415  Tobi Stark             F5559      106/224   13:28       53:51
3416  Tom Greaves            M4549      151/203   13:28       53:51
3417  Sammy Been             F2024      117/156   13:28       53:52
3418  John Yardley           M2529      186/212   13:29       53:54
3419  Karen Reynolds         F5054      139/242   13:29       53:54
3420  Katie Mullins          F4549      190/339   13:29       53:54
3421  Jake Pfannenstiel      M3034      249/298   13:30       53:57
3422  Rachel Stelmach        F3034      269/429   13:30       53:57
3423  Brandi Canning         F3539      308/458   13:30       53:57
3424  Melinda Pettegrew      F4044      232/339   13:30       53:57
3425  Suzanne Bailey         F5054      140/242   13:30       53:58
3426  Kaitlyn Batdorf        F1112        41/72   13:30       53:58
3427  Kyleigh Campbell       F2024      118/156   13:30       54:00
3428  Janet Greaves          F4044      233/339   13:30       54:00
3429  Nancy Batdorf          F4044      234/339   13:31       54:01
3430  Drew Reap              M2529      187/212   13:31       54:03
3431  Kim Turner             F3539      309/458   13:32       54:07
3432  Cita Mitchell          F5559      107/224   13:33       54:11
3433  Megan Huber            F1112        42/72   13:34       54:16
3434  Rudolph Raith          M7074        16/20   13:34       54:16
3435  Theresa Rellihan       F5559      108/224   13:35       54:17
3436  Tammy Johnson          F5054      141/242   13:35       54:17
3437  Lauren Macek           F1619        36/52   13:35       54:20
3438  Margaret Auld          F5054      142/242   13:36       54:21
3439  Amy Powell             F4549      191/339   13:36       54:21
3440  Stephen Simon          M6064       80/117   13:36       54:21
3441  Gail Conaway           F5559      109/224   13:36       54:21
3442  Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:36       54:21
3443  Megan Grant            F3034      270/429   13:36       54:22
3444  Shu-Wen Ye             F4044      235/339   13:36       54:22
3445  Amy Dunham             F4044      236/339   13:36       54:24
3446  Karen Sitzes           F3539      310/458   13:37       54:27
3447  Marisa Jarboe          F2529      238/349   13:37       54:28
3448  Linda Jokisch          F5559      110/224   13:38       54:29
3449  Lisa Otoole            F5054      143/242   13:38       54:29
3450  Pamela Woodson         F5054      144/242   13:38       54:29
3451  Michelle Tovar         F3539      311/458   13:38       54:30
3452  Hannah Raburn          F2529      239/349   13:38       54:30
3453  Jeanine McCormick      F4549      192/339   13:38       54:30
3454  Diane Commodore        F4549      193/339   13:38       54:30
3455  Judi Gray              F5559      111/224   13:38       54:31
3456  Sheri Duffett          F4044      237/339   13:38       54:31
3457  Lindsy Wilson          F3034      271/429   13:38       54:32
3458  Jane Jarboe            F5559      112/224   13:38       54:32
3459  Elise Wiley            F0110        21/58   13:39       54:35
3460  David Wiley            M4549      152/203   13:39       54:35
3461  Grace Reap             F2529      240/349   13:39       54:37
3462  Vaani Ranganathan      F2529      241/349   13:40       54:37
3463  Eric Powers            M5054      159/188   13:40       54:37
3464  Amy Porter             F4549      194/339   13:40       54:39
3465  Jason Daniels          M4549      153/203   13:40       54:40
3466  Kathleen King          F3034      272/429   13:40       54:40
3467  Bridget Harper         F3034      273/429   13:41       54:44
3468  Porter Sauer           M1315        48/61   13:42       54:45
3469  Megan Kunze            F3034      274/429   13:42       54:45
3470  Linda Sauer            F4549      195/339   13:42       54:45
3471  Hannah Kunze           F3539      312/458   13:42       54:45
3472  Alicia Fisher          F2529      242/349   13:42       54:46
3473  Katrina Gonzalez       F4549      196/339   13:43       54:50
3474  Katrina Jones          F4549      197/339   13:43       54:51
3475  Jillian Macek          F1619        37/52   13:43       54:51
3476  Julia Beveridge        F1112        43/72   13:43       54:52
3477  Sue Wood               F6569        14/49   13:43       54:52
3478  Rachel Bieniecki       F2024      119/156   13:43       54:52
3479  Robert Bieniecki       M5054      160/188   13:43       54:52
3480  Meghan Myers           F3034      275/429   13:44       54:53
3481  Jill Beveridge         F4044      238/339   13:44       54:54
3482  Larry Reeb             M6569        53/68   13:44       54:54
3483  Karen Benton           F5559      113/224   13:44       54:55
3484  Tony Arbisi            M4044      154/209   13:45       54:59
3485  Rachel Dercher         F2529      243/349   13:45       54:59
3486  Sarah Mote             F4549      198/339   13:46       55:02
3487  Katie Lawrence         F3034      276/429   13:46       55:03
3488  Kristina Klug          F4549      199/339   13:46       55:03
3489  Kerri Verlander        F4549      200/339   13:46       55:03
3490  Justin Moldrup         M3034      250/298   13:46       55:04
3491  Loraine Campbell       F4549      201/339   13:46       55:04
3492  Brooke Bowlin          F1619        38/52   13:47       55:08
3493  Michelle Taylor        F5559      114/224   13:49       55:14
3494  Richard Kennett        M80UP          3/7   13:49       55:16
3495  Sarah Matthes          F3539      313/458   13:49       55:16
3496  Andrew Ohmes           M3539      257/309   13:49       55:16
3497  Sarah Blick            F6064       42/111   13:50       55:18
3498  David Blick            M6064       81/117   13:50       55:19
3499  Janice Coleman         F4044      239/339   13:50       55:19
3500  Kerry Coleman          M4044      155/209   13:50       55:20
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3501  Christina Kerr         F1315        29/57   13:50       55:20
3502  Megan Clem             F4549      202/339   13:51       55:21
3503  Olivia Hoskins         F0110        22/58   13:51       55:21
3504  Henry Orr              M0110        45/86   13:51       55:23
3505  Becky Braun            F6569        15/49   13:51       55:24
3506  Nathan Orr             M4044      156/209   13:51       55:24
3507  Lori Clark             F4549      203/339   13:51       55:24
3508  Brooke Braun           F3539      314/458   13:51       55:24
3509  Madeleine Orr          F0110        23/58   13:51       55:24
3510  Suzanne Clayton        F7074        10/24   13:53       55:31
3511  Carolyn Mitchell       F80UP          2/5   13:53       55:31
3512  Mike Quinn             M4044      157/209   13:53       55:31
3513  Fawn Edmondson         F4549      204/339   13:53       55:31
3514  Teresa Bealmear        F4044      240/339   13:53       55:32
3515  Stephanie Nielsen      F5054      145/242   13:53       55:32
3516  Mande Onwiler          F3034      277/429   13:53       55:32
3517  Carol Frankel          F6064       43/111   13:53       55:32
3518  Traci Virgin           F4044      241/339   13:54       55:33
3519  Dawn Dolliver          F5559      115/224   13:54       55:35
3520  Janice Harrison        F5054      146/242   13:54       55:36
3521  Andy Sims              M4044      158/209   13:55       55:37
3522  Michael Quilty         M6569        54/68   13:55       55:37
3523  Mary Hoskins           F4549      205/339   13:55       55:40
3524  Kirsten Parris         F3034      278/429   13:55       55:40
3525  Keith Asaeli           M3034      251/298   13:56       55:41
3526  Joy Marts              F3034      279/429   13:56       55:41
3527  Nicole Dickhout        F4044      242/339   13:56       55:41
3528  Anu Lakhotia           F4549      206/339   13:56       55:43
3529  Melissa Wayman         F3539      315/458   13:56       55:44
3530  Thay Gopal             M6064       82/117   13:56       55:44
3531  Don Bowlin             M4549      154/203   13:58       55:50
3532  John Hall              M5559       95/137   13:58       55:52
3533  Chris Short            M3539      258/309   13:58       55:52
3534  Katina Smith           F3539      316/458   13:59       55:53
3535  Jeff Pinson            M4549      155/203   13:59       55:54
3536  Ryan Haley             M0110        46/86   13:59       55:56
3537  Karla Bronson          F6064       44/111   14:00       55:57
3538  Amanda Lambright       F4549      207/339   14:00       55:58
3539  Julie Chapman          F4549      208/339   14:00       55:58
3540  Don Gebers             M5559       96/137   14:00       56:00
3541  Anne L Rodriguez       F6064       45/111   14:00       56:00
3542  Kathy Donovan          F4549      209/339   14:01       56:02
3543  Lisa Blann             F4549      210/339   14:01       56:03
3544  Mary Haley                            0/0   14:02       56:07
3545  Janey Wetzel           F1112        44/72   14:03       56:10
3546  Jody Cates             M4044      159/209   14:03       56:12
3547  Michelle Gibson        F4549      211/339   14:03       56:12
3548  Stephanie Kramer       F4549      212/339   14:05       56:17
3549  Kim Harris             M6064       83/117   14:05       56:18
3550  Marion Eichholtz       F2529      244/349   14:05       56:19
3551  Kristin Eschenheimer   F4549      213/339   14:06       56:21
3552  Bryan Castleberry      M4549      156/203   14:06       56:21
3553  Nancy Pine             F5054      147/242   14:06       56:21
3554  Henry Van Asselt       M0110        47/86   14:06       56:22
3555  Judy Porting           F5559      116/224   14:07       56:25
3556  Easton Hungerford      M1619        28/38   14:07       56:28
3557  Gwen Van Asselt        F4044      243/339   14:08       56:29
3558  Nancy Warren           F5559      117/224   14:08       56:29
3559  Nancy Rios             F4549      214/339   14:08       56:30
3560  Alexa Watson           F1112        45/72   14:08       56:31
3561  Klye Walker            M3539      259/309   14:08       56:31
3562  Peggy Delury           F6064       46/111   14:09       56:33
3563  Micheline Junkins      F4549      215/339   14:09       56:33
3564  Mara Williams          F5559      118/224   14:09       56:34
3565  Kyle Rose-Louder       F5559      119/224   14:09       56:34
3566  Olimpus Avilis         M3034      252/298   14:10       56:37
3567  Tracy Pratt            F4549      216/339   14:10       56:38
3568  Michelle Grace         F5559      120/224   14:10       56:39
3569  Cynthia Biernbaum      F4549      217/339   14:10       56:40
3570  Kelsey Brophy          F2529      245/349   14:11       56:43
3571  Brock Hurt             M0110        48/86   14:11       56:43
3572  Maria Hernandez        F5559      121/224   14:11       56:43
3573  Kerry Schirk           F4044      244/339   14:11       56:44
3574  Rose Beltramo          F4549      218/339   14:13       56:50
3575  Samantha Ford          F3034      280/429   14:13       56:51
3576  William Hoobing        M80UP          4/7   14:13       56:51
3577  Meleanne Horton        F3034      281/429   14:13       56:52
3578  Stella Hunsaker        F5054      148/242   14:13       56:52
3579  Cindy Burkett          F4549      219/339   14:13       56:53
3580  Brooke Sullivan        F3539      317/458   14:14       56:53
3581  Ruzanna Kulinets       F2529      246/349   14:16       57:01
3582  Abby Pantaenins        F1112        46/72   14:17       57:06
3583  Michelle Gillespie     F4044      245/339   14:17       57:06
3584  Sylvia Taylor          F7074        11/24   14:17       57:07
3585  Avery Shanks           F0110        24/58   14:17       57:07
3586  Amber Thomas           F3539      318/458   14:18       57:10
3587  Abigail Shanks         F1112        47/72   14:18       57:10
3588  Michelle Angell        F4549      220/339   14:18       57:10
3589  Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:19       57:13
3590  Tessa Plattner         F3034      282/429   14:19       57:13
3591  Peggy Mark             F3034      283/429   14:19       57:14
3592  Meg Fondren            F1619        39/52   14:19       57:15
3593  Jim Allen              M5054      161/188   14:19       57:15
3594  Leonida Ladines        F4044      246/339   14:19       57:16
3595  Tim Faul               M4549      157/203   14:19       57:16
3596  Alex Sachs             M5559       97/137   14:20       57:19
3597  Edward Schumacher      M6064       84/117   14:20       57:19
3598  Adam Keithley          M4549      158/203   14:21       57:22
3599  Tammy Cunningham       F5054      149/242   14:21       57:24
3600  Grant Cunningham       M4549      159/203   14:21       57:24
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3601  Kim Burris             F5054      150/242   14:22       57:25
3602  Somphit Venmahavong    F5559      122/224   14:22       57:26
3603  Jennifer Owens         F4549      221/339   14:22       57:26
3604  Lindsay Tharp          F3539      319/458   14:22       57:26
3605  Angela Moore           F3034      284/429   14:22       57:27
3606  Sarah Long             F3539      320/458   14:23       57:29
3607  Melita Moore           F4044      247/339   14:23       57:29
3608  Ray Cook               M80UP          5/7   14:24       57:34
3609  J.D. Huyett            M5559       98/137   14:24       57:36
3610  Isabelle Huyett        F2529      247/349   14:24       57:36
3611  Anita Downing          F3034      285/429   14:25       57:37
3612  Meliyah Moore          F4044      248/339   14:26       57:43
3613  Kim Claxton            F4549      222/339   14:27       57:46
3614  Kim Ly                 F6569        16/49   14:28       57:49
3615  Tiffany Taylor         F4044      249/339   14:28       57:50
3616  Julie Duckworth        F3034      286/429   14:29       57:54
3617  Celia Roasch           F6064       47/111   14:29       57:56
3618  Ellen Pantaenius       F4044      250/339   14:31       58:01
3619  Julie Lines            F4044      251/339   14:31       58:04
3620  Ann Mourlam            F3034      287/429   14:31       58:04
3621  Joe Kelly              M4044      160/209   14:32       58:06
3622  Lisa Hemenway          F3034      288/429   14:32       58:06
3623  Darah Swartz           F3539      321/458   14:32       58:06
3624  Marcela Burriss        F3539      322/458   14:33       58:09
3625  Tedra Clements         F4044      252/339   14:34       58:13
3626  Toni Dunwiddie         F4044      253/339   14:35       58:18
3627  Andrea Ballew          F4549      223/339   14:35       58:18
3628  Eric Wilkinson         M3539      260/309   14:35       58:20
3629  Megan Ratzlaff         F4044      254/339   14:35       58:20
3630  Sandy Nelson           F5559      123/224   14:37       58:27
3631  Gabe Zolla             M0110        49/86   14:37       58:27
3632  Javier Velasquez       M4549      160/203   14:37       58:28
3633  Joyce Sharp            F6064       48/111   14:37       58:28
3634  Rohnda Phanthavong     F3034      289/429   14:37       58:28
3635  Nicole Cline           F4044      255/339   14:38       58:30
3636  Kathlyn Kennedy        F5054      151/242   14:38       58:32
3637  Scott Ready            M5559       99/137   14:39       58:35
3638  Kyle Shillings         M3034      253/298   14:39       58:36
3639  Joe Genualdi           M6064       85/117   14:40       58:37
3640  Denton Keller          M2024        56/67   14:40       58:37
3641  Amanda Ready           F2529      248/349   14:40       58:37
3642  Emily Ready            F2529      249/349   14:40       58:38
3643  Kristy Lockwood        F4549      224/339   14:40       58:39
3644  Shawn Zolla            M3539      261/309   14:41       58:41
3645  Shannon Zolla          F3034      290/429   14:41       58:42
3646  Brandi Reale           F3539      323/458   14:41       58:44
3647  Shogo Cottrell         M4549      161/203   14:42       58:45
3648  Jack Williamson        M1112        37/46   14:42       58:48
3649  Gisela Aka Michelle Ro F2024      120/156   14:42       58:48
3650  Kyler Carroll          M1619        29/38   14:42       58:48
3651  Crystal Rodriguez      F2024      121/156   14:43       58:49
3652  Tucker West            M2024        57/67   14:43       58:49
3653  Brenda Kubicki         F5559      124/224   14:43       58:49
3654  Dossi Brender          F1112        48/72   14:43       58:50
3655  David Ford             M4044      161/209   14:43       58:51
3656  Katie Couchman         F2024      122/156   14:43       58:52
3657  Delaney Granger        F2024      123/156   14:44       58:53
3658  Kristine Coyle         F4549      225/339   14:44       58:55
3659  Kelley Hesse           F5054      152/242   14:44       58:55
3660  Darby Brender          F3539      324/458   14:44       58:56
3661  Jean Pedley            F4044      256/339   14:45       58:58
3662  Vanhpheng Khamsihong   F5054      153/242   14:47       59:06
3663  Megan English          F4044      257/339   14:47       59:06
3664  Bill Short             M3034      254/298   14:47       59:07
3665  Kaylyn Short           F3034      291/429   14:47       59:07
3666  Hillary Joy-Sims       F3539      325/458   14:48       59:09
3667  Arnica Pham            F2529      250/349   14:48       59:10
3668  Timothy Weingartner    M5054      162/188   14:48       59:11
3669  Grady Callahan         M0110        50/86   14:48       59:12
3670  Kyle Fulkerson         M3034      255/298   14:49       59:13
3671  Emily Fulkerson        F3034      292/429   14:49       59:14
3672  Kristina Schmidt       F5054      154/242   14:49       59:14
3673  Kyle Gardner           M3539      262/309   14:49       59:14
3674  Nanette Malthouse      F80UP          3/5   14:49       59:14
3675  Melinda Dreesman       F2529      251/349   14:49       59:15
3676  Courtney Keller        F2024      124/156   14:49       59:15
3677  Jeanette Ready         F80UP          4/5   14:49       59:15
3678  Violet Moore           F1112        49/72   14:50       59:17
3679  Suleqa Mohamud         F1112        50/72   14:50       59:18
3680  Cindy Cline            F4044      258/339   14:51       59:22
3681  Kaitlyn Petentler      F2024      125/156   14:52       59:25
3682  Jill Bridges           F3034      293/429   14:52       59:25
3683  Charlotte Landreth     F3539      326/458   14:52       59:25
3684  Michelle Harden        F2024      126/156   14:52       59:26
3685  Trey Gratwick          M5559      100/137   14:52       59:28
3686  Karissa Todd           F4044      259/339   14:54       59:34
3687  Steve Johnson          M6064       86/117   14:54       59:35
3688  Trent Ainsworth        M4549      162/203   14:54       59:36
3689  Rees Linn              M3034      256/298   14:55       59:38
3690  Jillian Linn           F3034      294/429   14:55       59:39
3691  Megan Fisher           F3539      327/458   14:57       59:46
3692  Alece Ausberger        F3034      295/429   14:59       59:53
3693  Angela Bowlin          F4549      226/339   14:59       59:54
3694  Unknown Runner                        0/0   14:59       59:55
3695  Jenifer Holderman      F5559      125/224   14:59       59:56
3696  Amy Pollard            F3034      296/429   15:00       59:57
3697  Rilee Ross             F1112        51/72   15:00     1:00:00
3698  Jason Smith            M4044      162/209   15:02     1:00:06
3699  Jake Sharp             M2529      188/212   15:02     1:00:07
3700  Erin Patton            F3539      328/458   15:02     1:00:07
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3701  Jen Cramer             F4549      227/339   15:03     1:00:09
3702  Rebecca Eye            F3539      329/458   15:03     1:00:10
3703  Judy Denton            F6064       49/111   15:03     1:00:12
3704  Mary Fazio             F6569        17/49   15:04     1:00:13
3705  Fredrick Lewis         M4549      163/203   15:05     1:00:19
3706  Lisa Granger           F5559      126/224   15:05     1:00:20
3707  Katherine Madden       F3034      297/429   15:05     1:00:20
3708  Bea Drysdale           F0110        25/58   15:06     1:00:22
3709  La Tanya Lewis         F4549      228/339   15:06     1:00:22
3710  Ann Babcock            F5054      155/242   15:06     1:00:22
3711  Nancy Ottinger         F6064       50/111   15:06     1:00:22
3712  Larry Taft             M5054      163/188   15:06     1:00:23
3713  Cara McBride           F3034      298/429   15:06     1:00:23
3714  Trina Taft             F5054      156/242   15:06     1:00:24
3715  Pamela York            F7074        12/24   15:07     1:00:25
3716  Jami Malchose          F3539      330/458   15:07     1:00:28
3717  Matthew Orsak          M3539      263/309   15:08     1:00:31
3718  April Renner           F3539      331/458   15:08     1:00:31
3719  Marguerite Hogan       F5559      127/224   15:08     1:00:31
3720  Kristin Raven          F4549      229/339   15:08     1:00:31
3721  Shelby Wilkes          F2529      252/349   15:10     1:00:38
3722  Daniel Wilkes          F2529      253/349   15:10     1:00:38
3723  Alex Kerr              F1619        40/52   15:11     1:00:41
3724  Susan Williams         F5559      128/224   15:11     1:00:41
3725  Jacqueline Kerr        F2024      127/156   15:11     1:00:42
3726  Jessica Williams       F2529      254/349   15:11     1:00:42
3727  Rhonda Fromm           F5054      157/242   15:11     1:00:43
3728  Karen Kerr             F5054      158/242   15:12     1:00:45
3729  Ruth Abbott            F7074        13/24   15:12     1:00:45
3730  Dannielle Price        F3034      299/429   15:12     1:00:45
3731  Hannah Wilson          F2529      255/349   15:12     1:00:45
3732  Ruby Tarwater          F6569        18/49   15:12     1:00:47
3733  Kelly Brazzell         F4549      230/339   15:13     1:00:49
3734  Debbie Kesler          F5054      159/242   15:13     1:00:49
3735  Andrea Kesler          F2529      256/349   15:13     1:00:49
3736  Nicole Carr            F3034      300/429   15:13     1:00:52
3737  Brent Williams         M5054      164/188   15:15     1:00:57
3738  Taylor Ford            F2529      257/349   15:15     1:00:58
3739  Denett Costin          F5559      129/224   15:17     1:01:07
3740  Son Nguyen             M7074        17/20   15:18     1:01:09
3741  Susan Ahlstedt         F4549      231/339   15:19     1:01:13
3742  Carmen Williams        F4549      232/339   15:19     1:01:16
3743  Molly Kavanaugh        F1619        41/52   15:20     1:01:17
3744  Margaret Tatarka       F5559      130/224   15:20     1:01:20
3745  Nancy Wormington       F6064       51/111   15:20     1:01:20
3746  Karen Smith            F5559      131/224   15:21     1:01:22
3747  Janice Poe             F6064       52/111   15:21     1:01:24
3748  Emily Cleary           F4044      260/339   15:23     1:01:30
3749  Anastasia Caffrey      F3539      332/458   15:23     1:01:30
3750  Stephanie Kavanaugh    F5559      132/224   15:23     1:01:31
3751  Araceli Marin          F4044      261/339   15:24     1:01:33
3752  Cruz Marin             M4549      164/203   15:24     1:01:36
3753  Mike Ward              M5054      165/188   15:24     1:01:36
3754  Kristin Marsh          F3034      301/429   15:24     1:01:36
3755  Erin Streeter          F3034      302/429   15:25     1:01:38
3756  Terri Derendinger      F5054      160/242   15:25     1:01:38
3757  Cynthia Phillips       F3539      333/458   15:25     1:01:38
3758  Ethan Carolina         M1315        49/61   15:25     1:01:39
3759  Praneeta Laddha        F4044      262/339   15:25     1:01:40
3760  Regina Carolina        F4549      233/339   15:25     1:01:40
3761  Beth Hall              F5054      161/242   15:25     1:01:40
3762  Shivani Bisarya        F4044      263/339   15:26     1:01:41
3763  Steve Naughton         M5054      166/188   15:26     1:01:41
3764  Stacey Bell            F5054      162/242   15:26     1:01:41
3765  Morgan Hall            F2529      258/349   15:26     1:01:42
3766  Ashish Bisarya         M4549      165/203   15:26     1:01:43
3767  Tommy Phillips         M3539      264/309   15:27     1:01:46
3768  Rory Fitzmorris        F1315        30/57   15:27     1:01:48
3769  Holly Warren           F5559      133/224   15:28     1:01:49
3770  Michael Chick          M4549      166/203   15:28     1:01:51
3771  Lisa Fahnholz          F5054      163/242   15:28     1:01:51
3772  Cody Raithel           M3034      257/298   15:29     1:01:54
3773  Janel Fuhrman          F4549      234/339   15:29     1:01:55
3774  Kourtney Bell          F2529      259/349   15:30     1:02:00
3775  Becca Norman           F2529      260/349   15:31     1:02:01
3776  Lisa Lind              F5054      164/242   15:31     1:02:04
3777  Melissa Magness        F4044      264/339   15:32     1:02:05
3778  Kendal Benson          F1619        42/52   15:32     1:02:06
3779  Mia Hungerford         F4549      235/339   15:32     1:02:07
3780  Brian Hungerford       M4549      167/203   15:32     1:02:08
3781  Erica Krause           F3034      303/429   15:33     1:02:11
3782  Steve Hodge            M6569        55/68   15:33     1:02:12
3783  Hunter Haley           M0110        51/86   15:34     1:02:13
3784  Beth Haley             F3539      334/458   15:34     1:02:14
3785  Cody Stephenson        M1619        30/38   15:34     1:02:15
3786  Jacob Stephenson       M1315        50/61   15:35     1:02:17
3787  Annabelle Ensz         F2024      128/156   15:35     1:02:18
3788  Virginia Ensz          F2024      129/156   15:35     1:02:18
3789  Jessica Powell         F4044      265/339   15:37     1:02:25
3790  Beth Polsinelli        F4549      236/339   15:37     1:02:26
3791  Katelyn Bischof        F2529      261/349   15:40     1:02:37
3792  Lonnie Woodard         M5559      101/137   15:40     1:02:38
3793  John Bauer             M5559      102/137   15:40     1:02:38
3794  Jake Der               M1315        51/61   15:41     1:02:42
3795  Anne Schulte           F5054      165/242   15:42     1:02:45
3796  Jennifer Liston        F3539      335/458   15:42     1:02:46
3797  Mary Schulte           F5559      134/224   15:42     1:02:46
3798  Andrea Downing         F6064       53/111   15:42     1:02:46
3799  Bethany Riley          F3539      336/458   15:42     1:02:46
3800  Jessica Shipman        F2529      262/349   15:42     1:02:48
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3801  Teri Minkler           F5054      166/242   15:43     1:02:49
3802  Amy Becker             F3034      304/429   15:43     1:02:51
3803  Whitney White          F3034      305/429   15:44     1:02:54
3804  Maria Serrano          F5054      167/242   15:44     1:02:55
3805  Marcus Mallams         M3034      258/298   15:44     1:02:56
3806  Marlene Seiter         F5559      135/224   15:44     1:02:56
3807  Eric White             M3539      265/309   15:45     1:02:59
3808  Elizabeth Ellis        F4044      266/339   15:46     1:03:03
3809  Kaeli Swartz           F3034      306/429   15:46     1:03:03
3810  Tina Barnes            F5054      168/242   15:47     1:03:05
3811  Lori Brickey           F5054      169/242   15:47     1:03:06
3812  Maria Gillcrist        F6064       54/111   15:47     1:03:07
3813  Judy Hutchison         F5559      136/224   15:47     1:03:07
3814  Laura Garrison         F4549      237/339   15:48     1:03:09
3815  Tereasa Curtis         F5054      170/242   15:48     1:03:09
3816  Jill Smith             F3539      337/458   15:48     1:03:12
3817  Megan Paone            F3539      338/458   15:48     1:03:12
3818  Mindi Wilson           F4044      267/339   15:49     1:03:13
3819  Chirs Paone            M3539      266/309   15:49     1:03:13
3820  Bounthom Stephens      F5559      137/224   15:50     1:03:17
3821  Donna Kaker            F6064       55/111   15:50     1:03:18
3822  Curt Heath             M4044      163/209   15:51     1:03:21
3823  Michelle McCarter      F5559      138/224   15:51     1:03:23
3824  Alyda Van Asselt       F1315        31/57   15:51     1:03:24
3825  Kara Fitzpatrick       F1112        52/72   15:51     1:03:24
3826  Vince Alagna           M6064       87/117   15:51     1:03:24
3827  McKenzie King          F3034      307/429   15:53     1:03:29
3828  Jodi-Lyn Gordon        F3034      308/429   15:53     1:03:30
3829  Natalie O'Dell-Crocker F3034      309/429   15:53     1:03:31
3830  Rosie Bilyeu           F4549      238/339   15:53     1:03:31
3831  Ryan Bilyeu            M4549      168/203   15:53     1:03:32
3832  Amber Knight           F3034      310/429   15:54     1:03:33
3833  Sam Michie             M3034      259/298   15:54     1:03:34
3834  Paola Lopez            F2529      263/349   15:54     1:03:34
3835  Marley Schuster        F3034      311/429   15:54     1:03:35
3836  Brandi Nemeth          F2529      264/349   15:54     1:03:35
3837  Calli Price            F2529      265/349   15:54     1:03:35
3838  Monique Griffin        F4549      239/339   15:54     1:03:36
3839  Noah Stephenson        M1112        38/46   15:55     1:03:39
3840  Peggy Ruttan           F5559      139/224   15:56     1:03:41
3841  Brian Palmer           M5559      103/137   15:56     1:03:41
3842  Lance Irby             M4549      169/203   15:56     1:03:43
3843  Lyra Thompson          F1112        53/72   15:56     1:03:44
3844  Brock Winkelbauer      M3539      267/309   15:56     1:03:44
3845  Michelle Greeley       F3539      339/458   15:57     1:03:47
3846  Kristin Kunard         F3539      340/458   15:57     1:03:48
3847  Samantha Garcia        F2529      266/349   15:58     1:03:49
3848  Amanda Aidnik          F3539      341/458   15:58     1:03:50
3849  Amanda Maynard         F2529      267/349   15:58     1:03:51
3850  Sandra Campbell        F6064       56/111   15:58     1:03:51
3851  Brenda Groover         F6064       57/111   15:58     1:03:52
3852  Emma Groover           F3034      312/429   15:58     1:03:52
3853  Chelsea Zagalik        F2529      268/349   15:59     1:03:54
3854  Nate Brender           M4044      164/209   15:59     1:03:55
3855  Chad Zagalik           M3034      260/298   15:59     1:03:56
3856  Will Brender           M0110        52/86   16:00     1:03:57
3857  William Fenwick        M2024        58/67   16:00     1:03:58
3858  Kirsten Fenwick        F6064       58/111   16:00     1:03:58
3859  Brady Hart             M1619        31/38   16:00     1:03:58
3860  Diane Hart             F4549      240/339   16:00     1:03:58
3861  Steve Whitesell        M5559      104/137   16:00     1:03:59
3862  Kirsta Meacham         F5054      171/242   16:00     1:04:00
3863  Susan Shriver          F5054      172/242   16:00     1:04:00
3864  Johnna Taylor          F5559      140/224   16:00     1:04:00
3865  Paige Verlinde         F2529      269/349   16:01     1:04:04
3866  Lynee Gonzales         F2024      130/156   16:03     1:04:10
3867  Darren Koberlein       M4549      170/203   16:05     1:04:17
3868  Kaitlyn Koberlein      F2024      131/156   16:05     1:04:17
3869  Roshan Gould           M0110        53/86   16:05     1:04:17
3870  Natalie Koberlein      F4549      241/339   16:05     1:04:18
3871  Dale O'Connell         M7579         9/11   16:05     1:04:19
3872  Robin Silverman        F6569        19/49   16:05     1:04:20
3873  Julie Granstaff        F5559      141/224   16:05     1:04:20
3874  Kathleen Carroll       F6064       59/111   16:07     1:04:26
3875  Dennis Carroll         M6064       88/117   16:07     1:04:27
3876  Mary Bulman-Griggs     F6569        20/49   16:07     1:04:27
3877  Jamie Fondren          F4549      242/339   16:08     1:04:29
3878  Phillip Lanyon         M6569        56/68   16:08     1:04:29
3879  Rebecca Burroughs      F2024      132/156   16:08     1:04:30
3880  Mashawna Thompson      F4044      268/339   16:09     1:04:36
3881  Carrie Ainsworth       F4549      243/339   16:10     1:04:39
3882  Lisa Bricker           F5054      173/242   16:11     1:04:44
3883  Melissa Morefield      F4549      244/339   16:12     1:04:45
3884  Unknown Runner                        0/0   16:12     1:04:45
3885  Walter Davis           M3539      268/309   16:12     1:04:45
3886  Chiupin Chen           M4044      165/209   16:12     1:04:45
3887  Chuehling Chien        F3539      342/458   16:12     1:04:45
3888  Kendy Davis            F3539      343/458   16:12     1:04:46
3889  Aryn Frizell           F3034      313/429   16:12     1:04:46
3890  Unknown Runner                        0/0   16:12     1:04:48
3891  Christy Fitzmorris     F4549      245/339   16:14     1:04:54
3892  Briana Bateman         F3539      344/458   16:14     1:04:55
3893  Kathy Plant            F5054      174/242   16:14     1:04:56
3894  Taylor Kraft           F2529      270/349   16:15     1:04:57
3895  Kathleen Conwell       F6064       60/111   16:15     1:04:57
3896  James Carpenter        M6064       89/117   16:15     1:04:57
3897  Katrina George         F4549      246/339   16:15     1:05:00
3898  Kevin Barbee           M5559      105/137   16:16     1:05:03
3899  Sonya Barbee           F5559      142/224   16:16     1:05:04
3900  Amanda Swinney         F3034      314/429   16:17     1:05:07
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3901  Lauren Dougherty       F3539      345/458   16:17     1:05:08
3902  Jo Laukemper           F4044      269/339   16:18     1:05:09
3903  Wanda Omland           F6064       61/111   16:18     1:05:09
3904  Shelly Nay             F4549      247/339   16:18     1:05:09
3905  Shauna Olson           F3539      346/458   16:18     1:05:09
3906  Elyse Byram            F3034      315/429   16:18     1:05:11
3907  Sarah Payne            F4044      270/339   16:18     1:05:11
3908  Christine Schaben      F3539      347/458   16:18     1:05:12
3909  Barbara Marashi        F6569        21/49   16:19     1:05:16
3910  Nancy Demby            F5054      175/242   16:19     1:05:16
3911  Kristin Sanders        F4044      271/339   16:19     1:05:16
3912  Justin Sanders         M4044      166/209   16:20     1:05:17
3913  Leah Wewer             F3034      316/429   16:20     1:05:18
3914  Aaron Wagner           M3034      261/298   16:21     1:05:22
3915  Roger Templin          M5054      167/188   16:22     1:05:25
3916  Danielle Brown         F3034      317/429   16:22     1:05:25
3917  Maggie Urban           F3034      318/429   16:22     1:05:28
3918  Karen Brown            F6064       62/111   16:22     1:05:28
3919  Katie Honas            F2529      271/349   16:23     1:05:30
3920  Mackenzie Koch         F2024      133/156   16:23     1:05:30
3921  Kelly Key              F3034      319/429   16:23     1:05:32
3922  Emily Wright           F2529      272/349   16:24     1:05:33
3923  Shawn Barry            F4549      248/339   16:24     1:05:36
3924  Mike Barrett           M5559      106/137   16:24     1:05:36
3925  Larry McCarthy         M6064       90/117   16:24     1:05:36
3926  Jim Owens              M5054      168/188   16:24     1:05:36
3927  Lisa Owens             F5054      176/242   16:24     1:05:36
3928  Kathy Blackford        F6064       63/111   16:24     1:05:36
3929  Coleen Flathman        F5559      143/224   16:24     1:05:36
3930  Traci McCarthy         F5559      144/224   16:25     1:05:37
3931  Kristen Conway         F4549      249/339   16:26     1:05:41
3932  Donna Corbett          F5559      145/224   16:26     1:05:41
3933  Tim Conway             M4549      171/203   16:26     1:05:42
3934  Lindsay Cunningham     F3034      320/429   16:26     1:05:43
3935  Selia Holmes           F1315        32/57   16:26     1:05:43
3936  Kerry Longwell         F3539      348/458   16:26     1:05:44
3937  Deven Webb             M1315        52/61   16:27     1:05:45
3938  Amber Ashworth         F3539      349/458   16:27     1:05:45
3939  Manuela Belluomini     F5054      177/242   16:27     1:05:45
3940  Joel Cash              M3034      262/298   16:27     1:05:47
3941  Shannon Loerzel        M4044      167/209   16:27     1:05:47
3942  Ahmed Alsaeed          M5559      107/137   16:28     1:05:49
3943  Summer Richards        F2024      134/156   16:28     1:05:50
3944  Eric Nelson            M4549      172/203   16:28     1:05:50
3945  Craig Richards         M5054      169/188   16:28     1:05:52
3946  Ahmed Alsaeed          M5559      108/137   16:28     1:05:52
3947  Sarah Wyland           F2024      135/156   16:29     1:05:55
3948  Janis Wyland           F5054      178/242   16:29     1:05:56
3949  Rani Swargam           F3539      350/458   16:30     1:05:58
3950  Shelley Robison        F4549      250/339   16:31     1:06:01
3951  Christie Mullin        F5559      146/224   16:32     1:06:06
3952  May Saeed              F4549      251/339   16:32     1:06:06
3953  Kaitlynn Howard        F1315        33/57   16:32     1:06:07
3954  Romia Hall             M3034      263/298   16:32     1:06:07
3955  Courtney Peace         F3539      351/458   16:32     1:06:08
3956  Samantha Walker        F1619        43/52   16:33     1:06:10
3957  Jan Boal               F6064       64/111   16:33     1:06:11
3958  Kendyll Walker         F4549      252/339   16:33     1:06:12
3959  Margaret Towner        F6064       65/111   16:33     1:06:12
3960  Lori Peace             F6064       66/111   16:34     1:06:13
3961  Samantha Budden        F2529      273/349   16:34     1:06:14
3962  Adriana Rollins        F2529      274/349   16:34     1:06:14
3963  Usha Raghunath         F4549      253/339   16:34     1:06:15
3964  Carlos Ayala           M3034      264/298   16:35     1:06:19
3965  Reymundo Estrada       M0110        54/86   16:36     1:06:21
3966  Shane Stewart          M2529      189/212   16:36     1:06:23
3967  Jennifer Sommerfeld    F2529      275/349   16:36     1:06:23
3968  Unknown Runner                        0/0   16:36     1:06:24
3969  Margaret Yocum         F6064       67/111   16:36     1:06:24
3970  Unknown Runner                        0/0   16:37     1:06:25
3971  Keith Kaufman          M4549      173/203   16:37     1:06:28
3972  Tricia Kaufman         F4549      254/339   16:38     1:06:30
3973  Alex Stevens           M1112        39/46   16:38     1:06:30
3974  Maria Stanley          F2024      136/156   16:38     1:06:31
3975  Nathan Lorson          M2024        59/67   16:38     1:06:31
3976  Machelle Battmer       F4549      255/339   16:38     1:06:31
3977  Manuela Parente Del Ne F3034      321/429   16:39     1:06:33
3978  Michelle Stockman      F5559      147/224   16:39     1:06:33
3979  Rubens Nery Carrozzo S M3034      265/298   16:39     1:06:33
3980  Joe Duncan Jr          M5054      170/188   16:39     1:06:34
3981  Joe Duncan Sr          M80UP          6/7   16:39     1:06:36
3982  Brandon Reynolds       M3539      269/309   16:40     1:06:38
3983  Cara Reynolds          F3034      322/429   16:40     1:06:38
3984  Colin Goodrich         M1315        53/61   16:40     1:06:38
3985  Cristin Euston         F3034      323/429   16:40     1:06:40
3986  Marie Jensen           F3539      352/458   16:41     1:06:44
3987  Erika Haley            F3539      353/458   16:41     1:06:44
3988  Landon Grondahl        M0110        55/86   16:42     1:06:45
3989  Alliah Wayne           F4549      256/339   16:42     1:06:46
3990  Traci Still            F5054      179/242   16:42     1:06:46
3991  Laura Fares            F3539      354/458   16:42     1:06:48
3992  Sarah Bagley           F3034      324/429   16:43     1:06:51
3993  Chrystal Traner        F3539      355/458   16:43     1:06:52
3994  Sophie Lile            F1315        34/57   16:44     1:06:53
3995  Maggie Lile            F1315        35/57   16:44     1:06:53
3996  Cassie Walker          F3034      325/429   16:44     1:06:55
3997  Dory Reasoner          F4044      272/339   16:44     1:06:55
3998  Keri Epperson          F4549      257/339   16:44     1:06:56
3999  Hayden Patton          F0110        26/58   16:45     1:07:00
4000  Pam Whitesell          F5559      148/224   16:46     1:07:02
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4001  Sheila Dotson          F6064       68/111   16:46     1:07:03
4002  Josh Bruegger          M2529      190/212   16:47     1:07:05
4003  Dallas Burnette        M2024        60/67   16:47     1:07:06
4004  Zack Castilleja        M2529      191/212   16:47     1:07:07
4005  Jenna Bruegger         F2529      276/349   16:47     1:07:07
4006  Amanda Whitesell       F2529      277/349   16:47     1:07:08
4007  Courtney Williamson    F3539      356/458   16:48     1:07:10
4008  Ashley Williamson      F3034      326/429   16:48     1:07:10
4009  Kristin Macek          F4549      258/339   16:48     1:07:12
4010  Cherita Penerman       F3539      357/458   16:49     1:07:13
4011  Kimberly Litscher      F4044      273/339   16:49     1:07:15
4012  Patricia Porzelt       F5054      180/242   16:49     1:07:16
4013  Jon Kneebone           M4044      168/209   16:49     1:07:16
4014  Michael Litscher       M7074        18/20   16:49     1:07:16
4015  Amie Gilotti           F4044      274/339   16:50     1:07:19
4016  Richard Davenport      M4549      174/203   16:50     1:07:19
4017  Joe Moolayil           M3034      266/298   16:50     1:07:19
4018  Terri Fields           F5054      181/242   16:50     1:07:19
4019  Kelsey Vinzant         F3034      327/429   16:50     1:07:20
4020  Lailan Bressler        F5054      182/242   16:50     1:07:20
4021  Kim Wade               F5054      183/242   16:51     1:07:21
4022  Cheryl Mason           F4044      275/339   16:51     1:07:21
4023  Ginny Harris           F5054      184/242   16:51     1:07:21
4024  Heather Lierheimer     F4044      276/339   16:51     1:07:21
4025  Janet Hedberg          F6569        22/49   16:51     1:07:22
4026  Sherri Chedwick        F4044      277/339   16:51     1:07:24
4027  Jennifer Moller        F2529      278/349   16:52     1:07:26
4028  Colt Moller            M2529      192/212   16:52     1:07:26
4029  Rob Olsen              M6064       91/117   16:53     1:07:31
4030  Fitho Landu            F3034      328/429   16:53     1:07:31
4031  Jerry Fields           M5559      109/137   16:54     1:07:33
4032  Phil Bressler          M5559      110/137   16:54     1:07:34
4033  Sue Smith              F6569        23/49   16:54     1:07:36
4034  Angela Hansen          F4044      278/339   16:55     1:07:40
4035  Melanie Wall           F3539      358/458   16:56     1:07:42
4036  Wallace Brockhoff      M5054      171/188   16:57     1:07:47
4037  Marie Brockhoff        F1315        36/57   16:57     1:07:47
4038  Erin Goodrich          F4044      279/339   16:57     1:07:48
4039  Tiffany Deboe          F3034      329/429   16:58     1:07:50
4040  Jessica Vaughan        F2024      137/156   16:58     1:07:50
4041  Kathryn Sitz           F4549      259/339   16:58     1:07:51
4042  Jordan Jenkins         F2529      279/349   16:58     1:07:51
4043  Susan Aulgur           F5559      149/224   16:58     1:07:51
4044  Kris Hanzlicek         M5054      172/188   16:58     1:07:52
4045  Steve Aulgur           M6569        57/68   16:59     1:07:54
4046  Michelle Huettenmuelle F3034      330/429   16:59     1:07:54
4047  Aly Fiegel             F2529      280/349   16:59     1:07:54
4048  Chris Meyer            M3034      267/298   16:59     1:07:56
4049  Joyce Cropper          F6064       69/111   17:01     1:08:01
4050  Jodie Meyer            F3034      331/429   17:01     1:08:01
4051  Anne Mateer            F5054      185/242   17:01     1:08:03
4052  Tony Mateer            M6064       92/117   17:01     1:08:03
4053  Drew Nicholson         M1315        54/61   17:01     1:08:04
4054  Grant Nicholson        M1315        55/61   17:02     1:08:05
4055  Ann Nicholson          F4044      280/339   17:02     1:08:05
4056  Steve Nicholson        M4549      175/203   17:02     1:08:05
4057  Tammy Bruegger         F5559      150/224   17:02     1:08:05
4058  Unknown Runner                        0/0   17:02     1:08:05
4059  Lorie Klein            F4044      281/339   17:02     1:08:05
4060  Mayra Melanson         F4044      282/339   17:02     1:08:08
4061  Hailey Dunne           F3034      332/429   17:04     1:08:14
4062  Natalie Bramson        F3034      333/429   17:04     1:08:14
4063  Gupta Kotha            M4044      169/209   17:04     1:08:15
4064  Kathy Higgins          F5559      151/224   17:05     1:08:18
4065  Jennifer Mahr          F2024      138/156   17:05     1:08:18
4066  Kevin Rousseau         M5559      111/137   17:05     1:08:18
4067  Marisha Smith          F4549      260/339   17:05     1:08:18
4068  Sita Ram Prasad Chilam M4044      170/209   17:05     1:08:18
4069  Ralph Erwin            M6569        58/68   17:05     1:08:19
4070  Marty Smith            M6064       93/117   17:05     1:08:19
4071  Chelsea Spencer        F2529      281/349   17:05     1:08:19
4072  Mandi Adams            F2529      282/349   17:05     1:08:19
4073  Leroy Jones            M5054      173/188   17:06     1:08:23
4074  Margaret Jones         F4549      261/339   17:06     1:08:23
4075  Amy Youngberg          F3034      334/429   17:06     1:08:24
4076  Chad Lowman            M3539      270/309   17:08     1:08:29
4077  Stacey Mason           F4549      262/339   17:08     1:08:31
4078  Gayla Dunn             F6569        24/49   17:08     1:08:31
4079  Brynley Mason          F0110        27/58   17:08     1:08:31
4080  Skip Johnson           M6064       94/117   17:08     1:08:32
4081  Avery Mason            F1112        54/72   17:08     1:08:32
4082  Michele Foster-Lowman  F4044      283/339   17:08     1:08:32
4083  Jimmy Welch            M1112        40/46   17:08     1:08:32
4084  Kory Johnson           F5054      186/242   17:08     1:08:32
4085  Lindsey Welch          F0110        28/58   17:09     1:08:33
4086  Tara Reiter            F4549      263/339   17:09     1:08:33
4087  Robin Burgen           F5559      152/224   17:09     1:08:35
4088  Allison Gardner        F3034      335/429   17:09     1:08:35
4089  Kelly Gantt            F3034      336/429   17:10     1:08:38
4090  Kelsey Chaitman        F2529      283/349   17:10     1:08:38
4091  Valencia Hershberger   F2529      284/349   17:10     1:08:38
4092  Juanita Reyes          F5559      153/224   17:10     1:08:40
4093  Rose Sanchez           F5559      154/224   17:11     1:08:41
4094  Madelyn Sloup          F0110        29/58   17:12     1:08:46
4095  Rachel Rogers          F3539      359/458   17:12     1:08:46
4096  Aaron Sloup            M3539      271/309   17:12     1:08:46
4097  Courtney Sellars       F3539      360/458   17:12     1:08:47
4098  Leanne Gray            F3539      361/458   17:13     1:08:49
4099  Noe' Pecina            M4549      176/203   17:13     1:08:49
4100  Cody Hickman           M4044      171/209   17:13     1:08:49
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4101  Tj Stevens             M4044      172/209   17:13     1:08:49
4102  Melanie Mendrys        F4044      284/339   17:14     1:08:54
4103  Ken Bell               M6064       95/117   17:14     1:08:55
4104  Gale Campbell          F5559      155/224   17:14     1:08:56
4105  Jerry Martin           M2529      193/212   17:14     1:08:56
4106  Janeen Sauer           F4549      264/339   17:15     1:08:57
4107  Griffin Wetzel         M0110        56/86   17:15     1:08:58
4108  Fadia Riachi           F7074        14/24   17:15     1:08:58
4109  Sean Murray            M4549      177/203   17:15     1:08:59
4110  Najla Maalouf          F3539      362/458   17:15     1:08:59
4111  Jim Lourentzos         M6569        59/68   17:15     1:08:59
4112  Kim Darrah             F5054      187/242   17:15     1:08:59
4113  Maryam Shahbazi        F4549      265/339   17:16     1:09:01
4114  Kathleen Land          F4044      285/339   17:16     1:09:01
4115  Cristina Hernandez     F4044      286/339   17:16     1:09:02
4116  Shawna Flowers         F3034      337/429   17:16     1:09:02
4117  Michelle Mulik         F4549      266/339   17:16     1:09:04
4118  Azita Ghadaki          F4549      267/339   17:17     1:09:06
4119  Sierra Shaffer         F2024      139/156   17:17     1:09:06
4120  Yvonne Hanson          F6064       70/111   17:17     1:09:07
4121  George Hanson          M6064       96/117   17:17     1:09:07
4122  Doug Welch             M5559      112/137   17:17     1:09:07
4123  Stephanie Wright       F4549      268/339   17:18     1:09:09
4124  Claire Clark           F1315        37/57   17:18     1:09:10
4125  Susie Vaughan          F5559      156/224   17:18     1:09:10
4126  Chris Christensen      M3034      268/298   17:18     1:09:10
4127  Sara Christensen       F3034      338/429   17:18     1:09:10
4128  Kennedy Clark          F1112        55/72   17:18     1:09:11
4129  Karen McBride          F4549      269/339   17:18     1:09:12
4130  Chris Vaughan          M5559      113/137   17:19     1:09:13
4131  Martha Burns           F5054      188/242   17:20     1:09:17
4132  Karen Finke            F6064       71/111   17:20     1:09:17
4133  Kara Doebele           F4549      270/339   17:20     1:09:17
4134  Mustafaa El-Scari      M4549      178/203   17:20     1:09:18
4135  Bethany Luther         F4044      287/339   17:20     1:09:18
4136  Anna Lecluyse          F5054      189/242   17:20     1:09:18
4137  Julie Welch            F5559      157/224   17:20     1:09:18
4138  Steve Pinkerton        M5559      114/137   17:20     1:09:20
4139  Sara Rothermich        F3539      363/458   17:21     1:09:21
4140  Diann Kane             F3539      364/458   17:21     1:09:21
4141  Megan Weitzel          F3539      365/458   17:21     1:09:22
4142  Irene Gardea           F4549      271/339   17:21     1:09:23
4143  Joann Banks            F4044      288/339   17:23     1:09:30
4144  Sherry Harrell         F4549      272/339   17:23     1:09:30
4145  James Anderson         M4549      179/203   17:23     1:09:32
4146  Caroline Arnsmeyer     F3034      339/429   17:23     1:09:32
4147  Sara Moses             F4044      289/339   17:24     1:09:34
4148  Leslie Oursler         F5559      158/224   17:24     1:09:34
4149  Jennifer Orzel         F4044      290/339   17:24     1:09:34
4150  Lizabeth Williamson    F5054      190/242   17:25     1:09:39
4151  Shirley Doering        F80UP          5/5   17:25     1:09:39
4152  Calliope Cole          F0110        30/58   17:27     1:09:45
4153  Dustin Stull           M4044      173/209   17:27     1:09:45
4154  Judy Cohee             F6064       72/111   17:27     1:09:47
4155  Mary Wirken            F6569        25/49   17:27     1:09:47
4156  Ella Cole              F0110        31/58   17:27     1:09:48
4157  Cara Stull             F3539      366/458   17:28     1:09:49
4158  Abby Fitzgerald        F0110        32/58   17:28     1:09:49
4159  Michael Logan          M4549      180/203   17:28     1:09:50
4160  Emily Fitzgerald       F0110        33/58   17:28     1:09:50
4161  Tate Neis              M1315        56/61   17:28     1:09:50
4162  Emily Katz             F2529      285/349   17:28     1:09:50
4163  Kate Marshall          F5559      159/224   17:28     1:09:51
4164  Stephen Limpic         M4549      181/203   17:28     1:09:51
4165  Gretchen Neis          F3539      367/458   17:28     1:09:52
4166  Unknown Runner                        0/0   17:28     1:09:52
4167  Erika Lawler           F4044      291/339   17:28     1:09:52
4168  Lauren Baer            F3539      368/458   17:28     1:09:52
4169  Holly Stewart          F5559      160/224   17:29     1:09:54
4170  Stephen Lane           M3034      269/298   17:29     1:09:55
4171  Teresa Crane           F5559      161/224   17:29     1:09:55
4172  Jennifer Robinson      F4549      273/339   17:30     1:09:57
4173  Robin Snider           F3539      369/458   17:31     1:10:01
4174  Robert Crane           M5559      115/137   17:31     1:10:02
4175  Kim Olson              M4549      182/203   17:32     1:10:06
4176  Matt Fitzgerald        M4044      174/209   17:32     1:10:08
4177  Heidi Johnson          F2529      286/349   17:32     1:10:08
4178  Lena Bolinger          F1315        38/57   17:33     1:10:10
4179  Andrew Bolinger        M1619        32/38   17:33     1:10:10
4180  Nicole Young           F2529      287/349   17:33     1:10:11
4181  Robby Young            M5054      174/188   17:33     1:10:11
4182  Penny Birring          F3034      340/429   17:33     1:10:12
4183  Laura Brooks           F4549      274/339   17:34     1:10:14
4184  Melissa Foley          F3034      341/429   17:34     1:10:14
4185  Dana Gould             F4549      275/339   17:34     1:10:15
4186  Jessica Kerrigan       F4549      276/339   17:34     1:10:15
4187  Kathryn Brooks         F1112        56/72   17:34     1:10:15
4188  Phillip Clark          M4044      175/209   17:34     1:10:15
4189  Ashley Clark           F4044      292/339   17:34     1:10:15
4190  Jody Osborne           M5559      116/137   17:34     1:10:16
4191  Daniel Penk            M4549      183/203   17:34     1:10:16
4192  Sharon Pietras         F3539      370/458   17:34     1:10:16
4193  Robert Tabone          M4044      176/209   17:35     1:10:17
4194  Jonathan Harman        M6064       97/117   17:35     1:10:20
4195  Cynthia Jarrold        F5559      162/224   17:35     1:10:20
4196  Mason Grondahl         M0110        57/86   17:35     1:10:20
4197  Cory Simmons           M3539      272/309   17:36     1:10:22
4198  Richard Jarrold        M6569        60/68   17:36     1:10:22
4199  Larry Stoll            M5559      117/137   17:36     1:10:23
4200  Sue Byrne              F6569        26/49   17:36     1:10:23
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4201  Dana Grove             F5559      163/224   17:37     1:10:25
4202  Tom Weir               M5054      175/188   17:37     1:10:26
4203  Mike Curtis            M5559      118/137   17:37     1:10:26
4204  Nathan Atkinson        M3034      270/298   17:37     1:10:26
4205  Eileen Weir            F5054      191/242   17:37     1:10:26
4206  Brian Garrison         M5054      176/188   17:37     1:10:26
4207  Elizabeth Hatting      F2529      288/349   17:37     1:10:26
4208  Maggie Mahr            F1619        44/52   17:37     1:10:28
4209  Samuel Cummins         M3034      271/298   17:38     1:10:29
4210  Kinsey Grove           F2529      289/349   17:38     1:10:29
4211  Erika Martens          F4549      277/339   17:38     1:10:31
4212  Kaye Otten             F4549      278/339   17:38     1:10:31
4213  Patricia Ponchur       F6569        27/49   17:39     1:10:34
4214  Lucy Wade              F1315        39/57   17:39     1:10:35
4215  Robert Morris          M2529      194/212   17:40     1:10:38
4216  Eric Rolfe             M3539      273/309   17:40     1:10:39
4217  Bridget Rolfe          F3034      342/429   17:40     1:10:39
4218  Lindsay Lewis          F3539      371/458   17:40     1:10:39
4219  Randy Lewis            M6064       98/117   17:40     1:10:39
4220  Lara Beare             F4549      279/339   17:40     1:10:39
4221  Laurie Lee Newman      F4044      293/339   17:40     1:10:40
4222  Noelia Morris          F4044      294/339   17:40     1:10:41
4223  Meghan Schroeder       F2024      140/156   17:41     1:10:43
4224  Karen Boles            F6064       73/111   17:41     1:10:43
4225  Ashley Fenwick         F2529      290/349   17:41     1:10:43
4226  Christina Fenwick      F2529      291/349   17:41     1:10:44
4227  Kim McAndrew           F3034      343/429   17:42     1:10:45
4228  Ryan McAndrew          M3034      272/298   17:42     1:10:45
4229  Hannah Purviance       F3034      344/429   17:42     1:10:47
4230  Mariam Shahbazi        F3539      372/458   17:43     1:10:49
4231  Kathleen Kaufman       F5054      192/242   17:44     1:10:53
4232  Vicky Roy              F6569        28/49   17:44     1:10:53
4233  Staci Cooper           F4549      280/339   17:44     1:10:53
4234  Stacie Engelmann       F3539      373/458   17:44     1:10:53
4235  Harrison Hems          M3034      273/298   17:44     1:10:54
4236  Linda Medina           F6064       74/111   17:44     1:10:54
4237  Kay Hart               F1315        40/57   17:44     1:10:55
4238  Janet Long             F5559      164/224   17:44     1:10:56
4239  Margaret Tatum         F2529      292/349   17:44     1:10:56
4240  Abby Baker             F1315        41/57   17:44     1:10:56
4241  Kristin Hems           F2529      293/349   17:44     1:10:56
4242  Anita Newton           F4549      281/339   17:44     1:10:56
4243  Claire Rupp            F1315        42/57   17:44     1:10:56
4244  Jeanne Steinberg Bolin F5054      193/242   17:44     1:10:56
4245  Katie Fitzgerald       F3539      374/458   17:45     1:10:59
4246  Ryan Fitzgerald        M0110        58/86   17:45     1:10:59
4247  Anna Cooper            F1619        45/52   17:46     1:11:02
4248  Brandi Moritz          F3539      375/458   17:47     1:11:05
4249  Chloe Moritz           F1112        57/72   17:47     1:11:05
4250  Maria Wilson           F6064       75/111   17:47     1:11:05
4251  Skyler Tyson           M0110        59/86   17:47     1:11:06
4252  Brandi Spiva           F3539      376/458   17:47     1:11:07
4253  Faith Lanning          F3539      377/458   17:47     1:11:07
4254  Malinda Jackson        F4549      282/339   17:48     1:11:09
4255  Michaela Jordan        F3034      345/429   17:48     1:11:10
4256  Katherine Ozorkiewicz  F2529      294/349   17:49     1:11:13
4257  Warren Scholtes        M0110        60/86   17:49     1:11:13
4258  Ann Havermann          F5559      165/224   17:49     1:11:15
4259  Taylor Ahern           F2529      295/349   17:49     1:11:15
4260  John Scholtes          M4044      177/209   17:49     1:11:16
4261  Joan Tamburini         F5054      194/242   17:49     1:11:16
4262  Ashley Walchshauser    F3034      346/429   17:49     1:11:16
4263  Michael Tamburini      M6064       99/117   17:49     1:11:16
4264  Vicki Stofer           F5559      166/224   17:50     1:11:17
4265  Tim Weathers           M5559      119/137   17:50     1:11:19
4266  Johnna Tyson           F4044      295/339   17:50     1:11:19
4267  Kristie Haafke         F4549      283/339   17:51     1:11:22
4268  Richard Johnson        M5559      120/137   17:51     1:11:23
4269  Brant Haafke           M4044      178/209   17:51     1:11:23
4270  Ami Scholtes           F4044      296/339   17:51     1:11:23
4271  Kimberly Johnson       F5054      195/242   17:51     1:11:23
4272  Camille Ryan           F3034      347/429   17:51     1:11:24
4273  Danita Watley          F5559      167/224   17:52     1:11:25
4274  Jennifer Hubbard       F4549      284/339   17:53     1:11:30
4275  Jennifer Thierer       F3034      348/429   17:53     1:11:32
4276  Mandi Holsten          F4044      297/339   17:54     1:11:33
4277  Kathy Mould            F5054      196/242   17:54     1:11:33
4278  Jim Butler             M4549      184/203   17:54     1:11:35
4279  Rustin Sturgeon        M4044      179/209   17:54     1:11:35
4280  Kayla Hubbard          F2024      141/156   17:54     1:11:35
4281  Audrey Bethay          F1315        43/57   17:54     1:11:35
4282  Chad Lower             M4044      180/209   17:54     1:11:35
4283  Bj Thornburg           F7074        15/24   17:54     1:11:35
4284  Jared Cook             M3034      274/298   17:55     1:11:37
4285  Victor Lamento         M5054      177/188   17:56     1:11:42
4286  Julie Dobson           F4549      285/339   17:56     1:11:42
4287  Jolie Little           F4044      298/339   17:56     1:11:42
4288  Kent Dobson            M5054      178/188   17:56     1:11:43
4289  Emilee Harwell         F3034      349/429   17:56     1:11:43
4290  Leah McKeefery         F1112        58/72   17:57     1:11:45
4291  Taylor Wallace         F2529      296/349   17:57     1:11:47
4292  Amanda Remboldt        F2529      297/349   17:58     1:11:52
4293  Jackie Remboldt        F5559      168/224   17:58     1:11:52
4294  Kate McConnell         F5054      197/242   17:59     1:11:55
4295  Marcie Miller Gross    F5559      169/224   17:59     1:11:56
4296  Jessica Budke          F2529      298/349   18:01     1:12:02
4297  Laura Black            F5054      198/242   18:01     1:12:02
4298  Cheryl Budke           F5054      199/242   18:01     1:12:03
4299  Sharon Black           F7074        16/24   18:02     1:12:05
4300  Eric Sauer             M2529      195/212   18:02     1:12:05
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4301  Ann Doughty            F3034      350/429   18:02     1:12:06
4302  Ashley Lothes          F3034      351/429   18:02     1:12:06
4303  Elizabeth Wade         F4549      286/339   18:02     1:12:06
4304  Emerson Lothes         F0110        34/58   18:02     1:12:07
4305  Dustin Bruns           M2529      196/212   18:02     1:12:07
4306  Roxanna Meza           F5054      200/242   18:02     1:12:07
4307  Kourtney Bruns         F2529      299/349   18:02     1:12:07
4308  Jordan Lothes          M3034      275/298   18:02     1:12:07
4309  Lisa Sauer             F5559      170/224   18:02     1:12:08
4310  Matthew Baker          M3539      274/309   18:02     1:12:08
4311  Becky Beers            F6064       76/111   18:03     1:12:12
4312  Amanda Tripp           F2024      142/156   18:03     1:12:12
4313  Heather Furman         F2529      300/349   18:03     1:12:12
4314  Dee Ann Litscher       F6569        29/49   18:03     1:12:12
4315  Norma Mizell           F7074        17/24   18:04     1:12:13
4316  Paul Douglas           M5559      121/137   18:04     1:12:13
4317  Debbie Sharp           F6064       77/111   18:04     1:12:14
4318  Rebecca Knepper        F5054      201/242   18:04     1:12:14
4319  Sallie Amir            F6064       78/111   18:04     1:12:14
4320  Kareem Amir            M7074        19/20   18:04     1:12:15
4321  Talea Mozier           F4549      287/339   18:05     1:12:19
4322  Nadia Adams            F0110        35/58   18:07     1:12:25
4323  Rosemary Holm          F0110        36/58   18:07     1:12:25
4324  Jamie Adams            M4044      181/209   18:07     1:12:25
4325  Jill Terry             F4549      288/339   18:07     1:12:25
4326  Christine Salyer       F2529      301/349   18:07     1:12:26
4327  Deborah Keller         F5054      202/242   18:07     1:12:26
4328  Cheryl Salyer          F5559      171/224   18:07     1:12:27
4329  Jade Krull             F3034      352/429   18:07     1:12:27
4330  Joshua Tyson           M4044      182/209   18:07     1:12:27
4331  Bobbie Stallbaumer     F4549      289/339   18:07     1:12:27
4332  Nicole Bradley         F3034      353/429   18:07     1:12:27
4333  Alyssa Derley          F1619        46/52   18:08     1:12:32
4334  Elliott Bell           M0110        61/86   18:09     1:12:33
4335  Karen Pinney           F5559      172/224   18:09     1:12:33
4336  Sarah Maier            F2529      302/349   18:09     1:12:34
4337  Jennifer Elliott       F4549      290/339   18:09     1:12:34
4338  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:09     1:12:35
4339  Lisa Gann              F6064       79/111   18:10     1:12:38
4340  Cheng Qi               M4549      185/203   18:10     1:12:40
4341  Yalan Tang             F4044      299/339   18:11     1:12:41
4342  Thomas Qi              M1315        57/61   18:11     1:12:41
4343  Sarah Jessica Trosen   F2529      303/349   18:11     1:12:41
4344  Linda Pfingsten        F6064       80/111   18:11     1:12:42
4345  Sean Sprinkle          M2529      197/212   18:11     1:12:42
4346  Josephine Licausi      F6569        30/49   18:11     1:12:42
4347  Lewis Lowry            M5559      122/137   18:11     1:12:42
4348  Lynn Lowry             F6064       81/111   18:11     1:12:42
4349  Simeon El-Scari        M0110        62/86   18:11     1:12:44
4350  Brian Giese            M4549      186/203   18:12     1:12:48
4351  Catherine Grimes       F3034      354/429   18:13     1:12:51
4352  Nick Bell              M3539      275/309   18:13     1:12:52
4353  Mary Shaffer           F4549      291/339   18:14     1:12:53
4354  Terri Humphreys        F6064       82/111   18:14     1:12:54
4355  Christie Price         F4549      292/339   18:14     1:12:55
4356  Margaret Lisac         F1315        44/57   18:14     1:12:55
4357  Julie Lisac            F5054      203/242   18:14     1:12:56
4358  Saamiyah El-Scari      F0110        37/58   18:15     1:12:57
4359  Denise Quatman         F6064       83/111   18:15     1:12:58
4360  Andrew Chase           M3034      276/298   18:15     1:12:58
4361  Sally Despain          F5559      173/224   18:15     1:12:59
4362  Sheila Fry             F6064       84/111   18:15     1:12:59
4363  Ramada Johnson         F4549      293/339   18:15     1:12:59
4364  Rebecca Howard         F3034      355/429   18:15     1:13:00
4365  Kristin Stephenson     M3539      276/309   18:16     1:13:01
4366  Addison Gribble        F1112        59/72   18:16     1:13:03
4367  Kelsye Belcher         F3034      356/429   18:16     1:13:04
4368  Latosha Ross           F3034      357/429   18:16     1:13:04
4369  Harlee Gribble         F1315        45/57   18:17     1:13:06
4370  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:17     1:13:06
4371  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:17     1:13:07
4372  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:17     1:13:08
4373  Camille Free           F5559      174/224   18:18     1:13:10
4374  Lucinda Dill           F5559      175/224   18:19     1:13:14
4375  Chris Smreker          M2529      198/212   18:19     1:13:14
4376  Abbey Smreker          F2529      304/349   18:19     1:13:15
4377  Amy Free               F5559      176/224   18:19     1:13:15
4378  Anne Brockhoff         F4549      294/339   18:19     1:13:16
4379  Eliza Brockhoff        F1112        60/72   18:19     1:13:16
4380  Daniel Holmes          M4044      183/209   18:20     1:13:18
4381  Zachary Paulson        M0110        63/86   18:20     1:13:18
4382  Esther Margrave        F6064       85/111   18:20     1:13:20
4383  Sarah Wartman          F3539      378/458   18:21     1:13:21
4384  Jennifer Loper         F5054      204/242   18:21     1:13:21
4385  Jenny Brown            F3539      379/458   18:21     1:13:21
4386  Denise Henn            F5054      205/242   18:21     1:13:22
4387  Caroline Lerro         F4044      300/339   18:21     1:13:23
4388  Jerry Henn             M5054      179/188   18:21     1:13:23
4389  Heather Wilke          F4044      301/339   18:21     1:13:23
4390  Zoe Reynolds           F0110        38/58   18:21     1:13:24
4391  Ryan Solet             M0110        64/86   18:21     1:13:24
4392  Eric Reynolds          M4044      184/209   18:21     1:13:24
4393  Jennifer Moyer         F4044      302/339   18:22     1:13:28
4394  Jennifer Smith         F3539      380/458   18:22     1:13:28
4395  Valerie Graeser        F5559      177/224   18:23     1:13:30
4396  Andrea Odell           F3539      381/458   18:23     1:13:32
4397  Alexi Odell            F0110        39/58   18:23     1:13:32
4398  Henry Holm             M1112        41/46   18:23     1:13:32
4399  Meghan Holm            F4549      295/339   18:24     1:13:33
4400  Clayton Myers          M2024        61/67   18:24     1:13:33
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4401  Beth Solet             F4549      296/339   18:24     1:13:33
4402  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:24     1:13:33
4403  Bill Van Asselt        M4044      185/209   18:24     1:13:33
4404  Gayle Holm             F7074        18/24   18:24     1:13:33
4405  Ashton Hawkins         F1315        46/57   18:24     1:13:34
4406  Tessa Heinen           F0110        40/58   18:24     1:13:34
4407  Tricia Collins         F4044      303/339   18:24     1:13:36
4408  Kim Massey             F4549      297/339   18:24     1:13:36
4409  Debbie Beck            F5054      206/242   18:24     1:13:36
4410  Carrie Dean            F3539      382/458   18:24     1:13:36
4411  Tricia Adams           F3539      383/458   18:25     1:13:37
4412  Anthony High           M2529      199/212   18:25     1:13:38
4413  Shari McFate           F5054      207/242   18:25     1:13:39
4414  Makenzey Smith         F0110        41/58   18:25     1:13:39
4415  Amanda Daniels         F3539      384/458   18:25     1:13:40
4416  Angie Heffner          F5054      208/242   18:26     1:13:41
4417  Stacy Maciel           F3539      385/458   18:26     1:13:43
4418  Olivia Maciel          F0110        42/58   18:26     1:13:43
4419  Nathan Daniels         M4044      186/209   18:26     1:13:43
4420  Cena Gribble           F4549      298/339   18:26     1:13:43
4421  Cynthia Thompson       F6064       86/111   18:27     1:13:45
4422  Roxanne Monroy         F3539      386/458   18:27     1:13:45
4423  Victor Monroy          M3539      277/309   18:27     1:13:45
4424  Elizabeth Johnson      F2529      305/349   18:27     1:13:45
4425  Scott Winkler          M5054      180/188   18:27     1:13:46
4426  Gail McClure           F4549      299/339   18:27     1:13:46
4427  Olivia Daily           F3539      387/458   18:27     1:13:47
4428  Carder Allen           M0110        65/86   18:27     1:13:47
4429  Angela Leonard         F3539      388/458   18:27     1:13:47
4430  Ashley Allen           F3539      389/458   18:27     1:13:47
4431  Katharine Ahrens       F2024      143/156   18:27     1:13:47
4432  Mason Lochington       M0110        66/86   18:27     1:13:48
4433  Herb Warmbrodt         M6569        61/68   18:27     1:13:48
4434  Uriel Payan            M2024        62/67   18:27     1:13:48
4435  Nia Anderson           F2529      306/349   18:27     1:13:48
4436  Ryan Allen             M3539      278/309   18:27     1:13:48
4437  Tina Sprinkle          F5559      178/224   18:28     1:13:49
4438  Jeff Stanturf          M4044      187/209   18:28     1:13:50
4439  Brady Dean             M1112        42/46   18:28     1:13:51
4440  Patricia Aulgur        F5054      209/242   18:28     1:13:51
4441  Annabelle Dickinson    F1112        61/72   18:28     1:13:51
4442  Kate Kostner           F1112        62/72   18:28     1:13:51
4443  Anna Peters            F2024      144/156   18:28     1:13:51
4444  Susan Fulton           F6064       87/111   18:29     1:13:53
4445  Mariapaz McCabe        F4549      300/339   18:29     1:13:54
4446  M. Todd McCabe         M4549      187/203   18:29     1:13:55
4447  Kent Strasser          M3034      277/298   18:29     1:13:55
4448  Chad Wehr              M4549      188/203   18:29     1:13:56
4449  Jackie Porter          F4044      304/339   18:30     1:13:57
4450  Carrie Gray            F5559      179/224   18:30     1:13:58
4451  Tina Roth              F4549      301/339   18:30     1:14:00
4452  Bob Wooden             M5559      123/137   18:30     1:14:00
4453  Kiera Weltmer          F1315        47/57   18:31     1:14:01
4454  Margaret Goss          F3539      390/458   18:31     1:14:01
4455  Peyton Clark           F1315        48/57   18:31     1:14:01
4456  Danyell Langseth       F3034      358/429   18:31     1:14:02
4457  Laura Mahoney          F3034      359/429   18:31     1:14:02
4458  Ben Myers              M4044      188/209   18:31     1:14:02
4459  Michelle Fefel         F4549      302/339   18:31     1:14:02
4460  Ann Livingston         F5559      180/224   18:31     1:14:03
4461  Elizabeth Paulson      F1112        63/72   18:31     1:14:03
4462  Patti Adkisson         F5559      181/224   18:31     1:14:03
4463  Ame Taylor             F5054      210/242   18:31     1:14:03
4464  Violet Heinen          F0110        43/58   18:31     1:14:04
4465  Jessica Denton         F3034      360/429   18:32     1:14:05
4466  Katie Hawkins          F1112        64/72   18:32     1:14:06
4467  Spencer Hawkins        M0110        67/86   18:32     1:14:07
4468  Amy Wulfekuhl          F3539      391/458   18:32     1:14:07
4469  Matthew Langseth       M0110        68/86   18:32     1:14:07
4470  William Pellien        M5054      181/188   18:32     1:14:08
4471  Jennifer Kujawa        F4549      303/339   18:32     1:14:08
4472  Sarah Hawkins          F3539      392/458   18:33     1:14:09
4473  Nathan Langseth        M1315        58/61   18:33     1:14:09
4474  Kelly Burr             F3034      361/429   18:33     1:14:10
4475  Megan Long             F3539      393/458   18:33     1:14:11
4476  Michelle Johnson       F4044      305/339   18:33     1:14:12
4477  John D Davis Jr.       M4549      189/203   18:34     1:14:13
4478  Danny Shawbaker        M2529      200/212   18:34     1:14:14
4479  Marilyn Honey          F5054      211/242   18:34     1:14:15
4480  Kelly Watkins          F5054      212/242   18:34     1:14:16
4481  Michelle Arnold        F2529      307/349   18:35     1:14:17
4482  Kathy Keene            F5559      182/224   18:35     1:14:19
4483  Matt Kunz              M4549      190/203   18:36     1:14:22
4484  Alex Kipper            M0110        69/86   18:37     1:14:26
4485  Patricia Galloway      F6569        31/49   18:37     1:14:26
4486  Diane E Smith          F6569        32/49   18:37     1:14:26
4487  Courtney Brooks        F5054      213/242   18:39     1:14:33
4488  Cathy Bolden           F5559      183/224   18:39     1:14:36
4489  Jim Burcham            M6064      100/117   18:42     1:14:48
4490  Steve Burton           M2529      201/212   18:43     1:14:50
4491  Brandon Hurley         M1619        33/38   18:43     1:14:50
4492  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:43     1:14:50
4493  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:43     1:14:50
4494  Jason Banks            M3539      279/309   18:43     1:14:52
4495  Stacia Banks           F3539      394/458   18:43     1:14:52
4496  Carie Powell           F4044      306/339   18:43     1:14:52
4497  Michael Kellepouris    M3034      278/298   18:43     1:14:52
4498  Kimi Lucas             F4549      304/339   18:43     1:14:52
4499  Justin Doebele         M1315        59/61   18:43     1:14:52
4500  Jennifer Aldridge      F3034      362/429   18:44     1:14:55
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4501  Kelley Snyder          F5054      214/242   18:44     1:14:56
4502  Destinee Deaton        F2529      308/349   18:44     1:14:56
4503  Chelsea Clark          F2529      309/349   18:45     1:14:57
4504  Cari Chretien          F5054      215/242   18:45     1:14:57
4505  Kate Hurley            F5054      216/242   18:45     1:14:57
4506  Christina Pacheco      F3539      395/458   18:45     1:14:57
4507  Hoyt Banks             M2529      202/212   18:45     1:14:57
4508  Kyley Burton           F2529      310/349   18:45     1:14:57
4509  Kathy Muir             F5559      184/224   18:45     1:14:58
4510  Kelly Hennrich         F5054      217/242   18:45     1:14:59
4511  Cheryl Reynolds        F6064       88/111   18:45     1:14:59
4512  Sharon Hennig          F5054      218/242   18:45     1:15:00
4513  Cynthia Matthews       F3034      363/429   18:45     1:15:00
4514  Aaron Matthews         M3034      279/298   18:46     1:15:01
4515  Shelly McVay           F5559      185/224   18:46     1:15:01
4516  Rod Hennig             M5559      124/137   18:46     1:15:02
4517  Bill McVay             M5559      125/137   18:46     1:15:03
4518  Kim Pitner Keller      F5559      186/224   18:47     1:15:06
4519  Stacie Brees           F3539      396/458   18:47     1:15:08
4520  Ken Keller             M6064      101/117   18:48     1:15:09
4521  Kirk Ford              M3539      280/309   18:50     1:15:17
4522  Steve Thatsanithone    M1619        34/38   18:50     1:15:20
4523  Emmaline Kinch         F1619        47/52   18:50     1:15:20
4524  David Nelson           M6064      102/117   18:51     1:15:21
4525  Daxton Krizan          M0110        70/86   18:51     1:15:21
4526  Diana Nelson           F5559      187/224   18:51     1:15:21
4527  Ronni Ford             F3539      397/458   18:51     1:15:21
4528  Caylyn Krizan          F3034      364/429   18:51     1:15:21
4529  Ruby Krizan                           0/0   18:51     1:15:21
4530  Casey Pfrank           F2529      311/349   18:51     1:15:22
4531  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:52     1:15:26
4532  Erin Shumate           F3034      365/429   18:52     1:15:27
4533  Lucy Riddle            F0110        44/58   18:52     1:15:28
4534  Ladeena James          F6064       89/111   18:53     1:15:30
4535  Karen Potter           F6569        33/49   18:53     1:15:30
4536  Christine Dillon       F4549      305/339   18:54     1:15:33
4537  Michele Kuester        F5054      219/242   18:54     1:15:35
4538  Paula Halifax          F4044      307/339   18:54     1:15:35
4539  Jearl Collins          F5054      220/242   18:54     1:15:36
4540  Ann Lester             F4044      308/339   18:55     1:15:37
4541  Shelly Freeman         F5559      188/224   18:55     1:15:38
4542  Paul Cooper            M4549      191/203   18:55     1:15:38
4543  Lori Holbrook          F3034      366/429   18:55     1:15:38
4544  Lisa Davis             F5559      189/224   18:56     1:15:41
4545  Doniel Shahbazi        M1315        60/61   18:56     1:15:44
4546  Masoud Shahbazi        M6064      103/117   18:56     1:15:44
4547  Chad Krizan            M3539      281/309   18:57     1:15:45
4548  Lezlie Collins         F3034      367/429   18:57     1:15:45
4549  Celia Cooper           F1315        49/57   18:57     1:15:45
4550  Heather Kunkel         F3539      398/458   18:57     1:15:48
4551  Amanda Warriner        F3034      368/429   18:58     1:15:49
4552  Linda Riddle           F3539      399/458   18:58     1:15:49
4553  Erin Bloom             F4044      309/339   18:58     1:15:49
4554  Jill Reitz             F3539      400/458   18:58     1:15:51
4555  Sarah Crutchfield      F4549      306/339   18:58     1:15:51
4556  Kim Jones              F4549      307/339   18:58     1:15:52
4557  Melanie Marroquin      F2024      145/156   18:58     1:15:52
4558  Pete Reitz             M3539      282/309   18:58     1:15:52
4559  Katie Coon             F2529      312/349   18:59     1:15:53
4560  Jason Marsh            M3539      283/309   18:59     1:15:53
4561  Donald Behler          M5054      182/188   18:59     1:15:55
4562  Melanie Gaona          F4549      308/339   18:59     1:15:56
4563  Mary Loftus            F6569        34/49   19:00     1:15:57
4564  Preston Colvin         M1619        35/38   19:00     1:15:58
4565  Kerry Moloney          F4549      309/339   19:00     1:15:59
4566  Stacy Maloney          F5054      221/242   19:00     1:16:00
4567  Madeline Maloney       F2024      146/156   19:01     1:16:01
4568  Malinda Deines         F4044      310/339   19:01     1:16:02
4569  David Deines           M4549      192/203   19:01     1:16:02
4570  Christy Cain           F4549      310/339   19:01     1:16:04
4571  Kathy Alagna           F5559      190/224   19:02     1:16:05
4572  Matthew Maloney        M5054      183/188   19:02     1:16:06
4573  Stephanie Frazon       F3034      369/429   19:02     1:16:07
4574  Andrea Hendrix         F3034      370/429   19:02     1:16:07
4575  Nathan Mooney          M3539      284/309   19:03     1:16:11
4576  Danielle Schulte       F4044      311/339   19:03     1:16:11
4577  Maryellen Harman       F3034      371/429   19:04     1:16:13
4578  Eliana Lewis           F0110        45/58   19:04     1:16:14
4579  Chris Lewis            M4044      189/209   19:05     1:16:17
4580  Barbara Harman         F6064       90/111   19:05     1:16:18
4581  Michelle Lewis         F3539      401/458   19:05     1:16:18
4582  Lee Vollrath           F3539      402/458   19:05     1:16:18
4583  Hannah Wingo           F3034      372/429   19:05     1:16:18
4584  Nathan Paulson         M4044      190/209   19:05     1:16:20
4585  Holly Stewart          F4044      312/339   19:07     1:16:26
4586  Brian Grondahl         M4044      191/209   19:07     1:16:27
4587  Michael Bell           M5054      184/188   19:08     1:16:29
4588  Sagi McCleary          F6569        35/49   19:08     1:16:30
4589  Greg Ernzen            M4044      192/209   19:09     1:16:36
4590  David Grace            M3034      280/298   19:10     1:16:37
4591  Susan Jones            F5054      222/242   19:10     1:16:37
4592  Terrance Morris        M3539      285/309   19:10     1:16:38
4593  Tiffany Patterson      F3034      373/429   19:10     1:16:38
4594  Laura Timbrook         F6569        36/49   19:10     1:16:38
4595  Kurt Kavanaugh         M5559      126/137   19:10     1:16:38
4596  Tyler Kavanaugh        M2024        63/67   19:10     1:16:39
4597  Nicole Cole            F3539      403/458   19:10     1:16:39
4598  Ian Cole               M3539      286/309   19:11     1:16:41
4599  Bradlee Campbell Jr    M1619        36/38   19:11     1:16:43
4600  Meagan Frans           F2024      147/156   19:11     1:16:43
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4601  Francisco Pacheco      M2529      203/212   19:11     1:16:43
4602  Grace Ernzen           F0110        46/58   19:12     1:16:47
4603  Cheri Turpin           F6064       91/111   19:12     1:16:47
4604  Bonnie Knight          F5054      223/242   19:12     1:16:48
4605  Diana Martinez         F3539      404/458   19:12     1:16:48
4606  Kelley Harmon          F4044      313/339   19:13     1:16:51
4607  Jill Harmon            F4044      314/339   19:13     1:16:52
4608  Barb McNeile           F6064       92/111   19:15     1:16:57
4609  Doug Elmer             M4044      193/209   19:15     1:16:58
4610  Jim McNeile            M6064      104/117   19:15     1:16:58
4611  Deanna Hon             F5054      224/242   19:15     1:16:58
4612  Ava Blackford          F0110        47/58   19:15     1:17:00
4613  Braxten Blackford      M0110        71/86   19:15     1:17:00
4614  Ambriel Renn-Scanlan   F3539      405/458   19:15     1:17:00
4615  Von Sandage            F5559      191/224   19:16     1:17:01
4616  Kerrie Richardson      F6569        37/49   19:16     1:17:01
4617  Cathy Chapman          F6569        38/49   19:16     1:17:02
4618  Kari Blackford         F2529      313/349   19:16     1:17:03
4619  Marcia Hinson          F5559      192/224   19:16     1:17:03
4620  Denise Siercks         F5559      193/224   19:16     1:17:03
4621  James Babbitt          M6064      105/117   19:16     1:17:04
4622  Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:16     1:17:04
4623  Renee Hutcheson        F3034      374/429   19:17     1:17:05
4624  Tim Simmons            M3034      281/298   19:17     1:17:05
4625  Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:17     1:17:05
4626  Ann Cummins            F3034      375/429   19:17     1:17:06
4627  James Jr Arkell        M0110        72/86   19:18     1:17:09
4628  Saundra Robinson       F5054      225/242   19:19     1:17:15
4629  Carol Fleming          F6064       93/111   19:19     1:17:15
4630  Chrissy Reece          F3539      406/458   19:20     1:17:17
4631  Fatemeh Shahri         F3034      376/429   19:20     1:17:20
4632  Luanne Hill            F5559      194/224   19:20     1:17:20
4633  Eddie James            M6064      106/117   19:21     1:17:21
4634  Jennifer Solis         F3034      377/429   19:21     1:17:21
4635  Marjorie Wongs         F3539      407/458   19:21     1:17:23
4636  Elizabeth Conant       F3539      408/458   19:22     1:17:25
4637  Eleanore McAlexander   F3034      378/429   19:22     1:17:25
4638  Sheila Styron          F6064       94/111   19:22     1:17:26
4639  Cara Cowan             F3034      379/429   19:22     1:17:27
4640  Mechell Watkins        F5559      195/224   19:22     1:17:28
4641  Ashlee Fowler          F2529      314/349   19:22     1:17:28
4642  Joni Bellinger         F3034      380/429   19:23     1:17:29
4643  Steve Bellinger        M3034      282/298   19:23     1:17:30
4644  Michael Frazier        M3034      283/298   19:24     1:17:33
4645  Kara Castigliano       F3034      381/429   19:24     1:17:36
4646  Kelly Cox              F3539      409/458   19:24     1:17:36
4647  Paula Mueting          F4044      315/339   19:25     1:17:37
4648  Jessie Lueck           F2529      315/349   19:25     1:17:40
4649  Cara Mueting           F3034      382/429   19:25     1:17:40
4650  Brooke Marshall        F3539      410/458   19:25     1:17:40
4651  Jessica Cox            F3539      411/458   19:26     1:17:41
4652  Myra Chase-Beasley     F5054      226/242   19:27     1:17:45
4653  Sam Yates              F2024      148/156   19:28     1:17:49
4654  Lindsey Foat           F3034      383/429   19:28     1:17:50
4655  Angie Tims             F6569        39/49   19:29     1:17:54
4656  Katherine Rodgers      F6064       95/111   19:29     1:17:54
4657  Eve Loerzel            F1315        50/57   19:31     1:18:01
4658  Jordyn Walker          F1315        51/57   19:31     1:18:02
4659  Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:32     1:18:05
4660  Amanda Klein           F3539      412/458   19:32     1:18:06
4661  Justin Klein           M3539      287/309   19:32     1:18:06
4662  Robin Campbell         F3539      413/458   19:32     1:18:08
4663  Nathan Klein           M4044      194/209   19:33     1:18:09
4664  Izabella Campbell      F1112        65/72   19:33     1:18:09
4665  David Avey             M2529      204/212   19:33     1:18:10
4666  Emily Rosner           F3539      414/458   19:33     1:18:10
4667  Chelsey Davidson       F3034      384/429   19:33     1:18:11
4668  Jon Shields            M3539      288/309   19:33     1:18:12
4669  Laura Reynolds         F3539      415/458   19:34     1:18:14
4670  Vickie Albritton       F4549      311/339   19:34     1:18:15
4671  Derek Lucas            M3034      284/298   19:36     1:18:21
4672  Lauren Hoerner         F2529      316/349   19:36     1:18:22
4673  Christopher Wise       M3034      285/298   19:36     1:18:23
4674  Kimberly Clark         F2529      317/349   19:36     1:18:23
4675  Walter Cofer           M6064      107/117   19:36     1:18:24
4676  Lucy Kostner           F1315        52/57   19:36     1:18:24
4677  Jessica Long           F2529      318/349   19:37     1:18:25
4678  Allison Swaters        F3034      385/429   19:37     1:18:26
4679  Jessica Kruse          F3539      416/458   19:37     1:18:26
4680  James O'Farrell        M0110        73/86   19:37     1:18:26
4681  Nicole Hamdorf         F2529      319/349   19:37     1:18:26
4682  Katelyn Cofer          F3034      386/429   19:37     1:18:26
4683  Arlie Berger           F2024      149/156   19:37     1:18:26
4684  Lynda Churchill        F4549      312/339   19:37     1:18:27
4685  Lolita Bobillo         F7074        19/24   19:37     1:18:27
4686  Tim Kostner            M4044      195/209   19:37     1:18:27
4687  Fritz Kostner          M0110        74/86   19:37     1:18:27
4688  Francesca (francie) Re F1315        53/57   19:37     1:18:28
4689  Leslie Kostner         F4044      316/339   19:38     1:18:29
4690  Lisa Kiene             F4549      313/339   19:38     1:18:30
4691  Shannon O'Brien        F4549      314/339   19:38     1:18:30
4692  Annie Tweedy           F3034      387/429   19:38     1:18:32
4693  William Patterson      M6064      108/117   19:39     1:18:33
4694  Paige Patterson        F6569        40/49   19:39     1:18:34
4695  Drew Burczyk           M2024        64/67   19:39     1:18:36
4696  Andrea Larimer         F2024      150/156   19:39     1:18:36
4697  Courtney Watkins       F2529      320/349   19:41     1:18:43
4698  John Kennedy           M4044      196/209   19:41     1:18:43
4699  Paula Warczakoski      F6064       96/111   19:41     1:18:43
4700  Ruby Simms             F3539      417/458   19:41     1:18:44
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4701  Maryanne Hall          F2529      321/349   19:41     1:18:44
4702  Amber Harlow           F3034      388/429   19:41     1:18:44
4703  Brett Spurlock         M3539      289/309   19:41     1:18:44
4704  Lori Erickson          F3539      418/458   19:41     1:18:44
4705  Pauline Boyce          F4549      315/339   19:42     1:18:45
4706  Patrick Tweedy         M3034      286/298   19:42     1:18:45
4707  Sarah Howard           F3034      389/429   19:42     1:18:48
4708  Jud Howard             M3539      290/309   19:43     1:18:49
4709  Patricia Roland        F4549      316/339   19:43     1:18:51
4710  Kenneth Boyce          M4549      193/203   19:43     1:18:52
4711  Madilyn Kenagy         F1112        66/72   19:44     1:18:54
4712  Katie Carpenter        F3539      419/458   19:46     1:19:04
4713  Sophia Falco           F1112        67/72   19:46     1:19:04
4714  Shannon Falco          F3539      420/458   19:46     1:19:04
4715  Madison Carpenter      F1112        68/72   19:47     1:19:05
4716  Joe Sobbe              M5054      185/188   19:47     1:19:08
4717  Christine Seymour      F4549      317/339   19:48     1:19:09
4718  Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:48     1:19:12
4719  Katie Ernzen           F3539      421/458   19:48     1:19:12
4720  Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:48     1:19:12
4721  Mark Eagan             M6569        62/68   19:49     1:19:15
4722  Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:49     1:19:15
4723  Leta Zieber            F6569        41/49   19:49     1:19:16
4724  Nicole Zieber          F4044      317/339   19:49     1:19:16
4725  Jeanetta Bagsby        F4549      318/339   19:51     1:19:23
4726  Candice Allen          F3539      422/458   19:51     1:19:24
4727  Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:52     1:19:25
4728  Kris McDaniel          F3539      423/458   19:52     1:19:28
4729  Jackie Soetmelk        F3034      390/429   19:52     1:19:28
4730  Brian Hiller           M3539      291/309   19:52     1:19:28
4731  Hiwot Tsegaye          F2024      151/156   19:52     1:19:28
4732  Amanda Given           F3539      424/458   19:52     1:19:28
4733  Nicole Paulson         F3539      425/458   19:53     1:19:30
4734  Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:53     1:19:31
4735  Carolyn Kusmin         F5559      196/224   19:54     1:19:33
4736  Bruce Kusmin           M5559      127/137   19:54     1:19:33
4737  Katie Rosenquist       F3034      391/429   19:54     1:19:35
4738  Connie Barker          F6064       97/111   19:55     1:19:39
4739  Barb Boersma           F5559      197/224   19:55     1:19:39
4740  Susan Durbian          F6569        42/49   19:55     1:19:39
4741  Susan Kastner          F5559      198/224   19:55     1:19:39
4742  Bit Milligan           F3034      392/429   19:56     1:19:41
4743  Susan Devoe            F5559      199/224   19:56     1:19:41
4744  Sara Pyrant            F3539      426/458   19:56     1:19:42
4745  Mark Hill              M5559      128/137   19:56     1:19:42
4746  Melissa Pyrant         F2529      322/349   19:56     1:19:42
4747  Casey Hill             M3034      287/298   19:56     1:19:42
4748  Ruth Russell           F7074        20/24   19:56     1:19:44
4749  Cathy Spears           F5054      227/242   19:56     1:19:44
4750  Mary Pflanz            F4549      319/339   19:57     1:19:45
4751  Sam Ahern              M3034      288/298   19:57     1:19:45
4752  Andrew Donovan         M4044      197/209   19:57     1:19:46
4753  Ross Rosenquist        M3539      292/309   19:57     1:19:47
4754  Paul Russell           M7074        20/20   19:57     1:19:47
4755  Vicki Riffle           F7579          4/5   19:57     1:19:47
4756  Addison Degnan         F0110        48/58   19:58     1:19:51
4757  Holly Harshner         F3034      393/429   19:59     1:19:54
4758  Leon Jarrett           M4044      198/209   19:59     1:19:55
4759  Roberta Gualtier       F5054      228/242   19:59     1:19:55
4760  Lindsey Fritts         F3034      394/429   19:59     1:19:55
4761  Susan Miller           F7074        21/24   19:59     1:19:56
4762  Ryan Harshner          M3034      289/298   19:59     1:19:56
4763  Angela Degnan          F4044      318/339   19:59     1:19:56
4764  Amy Ochs               F4044      319/339   20:00     1:19:57
4765  Andy Degnan            M4549      194/203   20:00     1:19:57
4766  Aiden Degnan           M0110        75/86   20:00     1:19:57
4767  Michael Murry          M3539      293/309   20:00     1:19:59
4768  Heather Murry          F3034      395/429   20:00     1:19:59
4769  Renee Welte            F5559      200/224   20:00     1:20:00
4770  Ann Vandivort          F6064       98/111   20:01     1:20:01
4771  Jennifer Beltz         F4044      320/339   20:01     1:20:02
4772  Irma Saldivar          F4044      321/339   20:01     1:20:02
4773  Karen Stotz            F5559      201/224   20:01     1:20:03
4774  Samantha Nellis        F2529      323/349   20:01     1:20:04
4775  Melinda Harshner       F5559      202/224   20:01     1:20:04
4776  Jenny Ward             F3034      396/429   20:04     1:20:14
4777  Rhonda Odell           F6064       99/111   20:05     1:20:19
4778  Jim Hogan              M6569        63/68   20:06     1:20:22
4779  Mike Kallas            M4549      195/203   20:06     1:20:22
4780  Dakota Edemann         M2529      205/212   20:06     1:20:22
4781  Dylan Edemann          M3034      290/298   20:06     1:20:24
4782  Jahan Gould            M0110        76/86   20:06     1:20:24
4783  Darlene Wahaus         F5559      203/224   20:06     1:20:24
4784  Unknown Runner                        0/0   20:06     1:20:24
4785  Mahyar Shahbazi        M3034      291/298   20:07     1:20:25
4786  Wanda Lewis            F6064      100/111   20:07     1:20:26
4787  Colleen Kallas         F4549      320/339   20:07     1:20:26
4788  Unknown Runner                        0/0   20:07     1:20:27
4789  Alyson Wahaus          F2529      324/349   20:07     1:20:28
4790  Jaclyn Kendall         F3539      427/458   20:07     1:20:28
4791  Tracey Moore           F2529      325/349   20:07     1:20:28
4792  Ailee Tice             F3034      397/429   20:08     1:20:30
4793  Chris Pruessner        M4549      196/203   20:08     1:20:30
4794  Caroline Stull         F2024      152/156   20:08     1:20:30
4795  Deanna Tice            F5559      204/224   20:08     1:20:30
4796  Hannah Wahaus          F2529      326/349   20:08     1:20:30
4797  Beverly Ryan           F5559      205/224   20:08     1:20:31
4798  Nora Satterfield       F0110        49/58   20:10     1:20:38
4799  Lea Satterfield        F3034      398/429   20:10     1:20:39
4800  Mark Satterfield       M3539      294/309   20:11     1:20:42
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4801  Laura Koons            F6064      101/111   20:11     1:20:44
4802  Randall Koons          M6569        64/68   20:11     1:20:44
4803  Janet Wagner           F6064      102/111   20:11     1:20:44
4804  Donna Shahbazi         F1619        48/52   20:12     1:20:45
4805  Carol Morse            F5559      206/224   20:12     1:20:47
4806  John Iliff             M3539      295/309   20:13     1:20:52
4807  Brooke Lawlor          F1112        69/72   20:13     1:20:52
4808  Jennifer Kenagy        F4549      321/339   20:13     1:20:52
4809  Daphne Baise           F1315        54/57   20:13     1:20:52
4810  Dayle Sobbe            F6064      103/111   20:14     1:20:53
4811  Cecelia Baise          F1619        49/52   20:14     1:20:53
4812  Shirley Twombly        F7074        22/24   20:14     1:20:54
4813  Jeffrey Ernzen         M4044      199/209   20:14     1:20:55
4814  Jonah Bertolino        M0110        77/86   20:17     1:21:07
4815  Sarah Bertolino        F4044      322/339   20:18     1:21:12
4816  Marc Bertolino         M4549      197/203   20:18     1:21:12
4817  Mira Bertolino         F1112        70/72   20:19     1:21:13
4818  Paula McCarthy         F5559      207/224   20:19     1:21:16
4819  Holly Dalton           F3539      428/458   20:20     1:21:19
4820  Nigel Dalton           M0110        78/86   20:20     1:21:20
4821  Jami Collins           F4044      323/339   20:23     1:21:31
4822  Alli Irvin             F3034      399/429   20:23     1:21:32
4823  Katie Bonkowski        F3034      400/429   20:23     1:21:32
4824  Unknown Runner                        0/0   20:24     1:21:33
4825  Carol Levar            F6569        43/49   20:24     1:21:33
4826  Kristen Fallen         F3539      429/458   20:24     1:21:34
4827  Grant Hash             M3539      296/309   20:24     1:21:35
4828  Anne Levar-Hash        F3539      430/458   20:24     1:21:36
4829  Sam Levar              M6064      109/117   20:25     1:21:39
4830  Mark Odell             M6064      110/117   20:26     1:21:41
4831  Olivia Burden          F2529      327/349   20:27     1:21:45
4832  Walter Miller          M3539      297/309   20:28     1:21:51
4833  Ron Baker              M6569        65/68   20:29     1:21:53
4834  Kimberly Kinsey        F4549      322/339   20:30     1:21:57
4835  Seamus Dunsworth       M1112        43/46   20:30     1:22:00
4836  Dale Wisner            M6064      111/117   20:30     1:22:00
4837  Bret Wisner            F2529      328/349   20:31     1:22:01
4838  Lori Potts-Wisner      F5559      208/224   20:31     1:22:01
4839  Tyler Stone            M3539      298/309   20:31     1:22:02
4840  James Campbell         M4044      200/209   20:31     1:22:03
4841  Ryan Boyd              M4044      201/209   20:32     1:22:07
4842  Melissa Fischer        F3539      431/458   20:32     1:22:07
4843  Robert Fischer         M4044      202/209   20:32     1:22:08
4844  Stacy Burton           F5054      229/242   20:33     1:22:10
4845  Zina Peerman           F5054      230/242   20:33     1:22:11
4846  Brittany Ryan          F2529      329/349   20:33     1:22:11
4847  Ashley Boyd            F3539      432/458   20:34     1:22:14
4848  Shana Hoy              F3539      433/458   20:34     1:22:15
4849  Shawn Ryan             M2529      206/212   20:35     1:22:17
4850  Timothy Kitzing        M3539      299/309   20:35     1:22:17
4851  Emilie Kitzing         F3034      401/429   20:35     1:22:18
4852  Valeria Moreno Fernand F3034      402/429   20:35     1:22:19
4853  Stacey Winkelbauer     F3034      403/429   20:36     1:22:22
4854  Michaela Soyland       F3539      434/458   20:36     1:22:23
4855  Carol Kinsey           F6569        44/49   20:36     1:22:23
4856  Unknown Runner                        0/0   20:36     1:22:24
4857  Kayla Elliott          F1315        55/57   20:37     1:22:25
4858  Tim Winkelbauer        M5559      129/137   20:37     1:22:26
4859  Kerre Heintz           F3539      435/458   20:38     1:22:30
4860  Conner Wisner          M0110        79/86   20:38     1:22:31
4861  Emrie Wisner           F0110        50/58   20:38     1:22:31
4862  Brandon Garrison       M3539      300/309   20:38     1:22:31
4863  Arley Wisner           F3539      436/458   20:38     1:22:31
4864  Shelly Charpentier     F5054      231/242   20:38     1:22:32
4865  Jason Soyland          M3539      301/309   20:39     1:22:33
4866  Judith Bridges         F6569        45/49   20:39     1:22:33
4867  Rebecca Moore          F5559      209/224   20:39     1:22:34
4868  Tara Wisner            F4044      324/339   20:39     1:22:35
4869  Linda Polley           F5559      210/224   20:39     1:22:35
4870  Jacob Wisner           M3539      302/309   20:39     1:22:35
4871  Tessa Wisner           F0110        51/58   20:39     1:22:35
4872  Jace Wisner            M0110        80/86   20:39     1:22:35
4873  Bryan Polley           M5559      130/137   20:39     1:22:35
4874  Kim Wisner             M6569        66/68   20:39     1:22:36
4875  Diana Wisner           F6064      104/111   20:39     1:22:36
4876  Unknown Runner                        0/0   20:39     1:22:36
4877  Unknown Runner                        0/0   20:40     1:22:37
4878  Matt Dow               M4044      203/209   20:40     1:22:39
4879  Janice McAnaw          F6569        46/49   20:40     1:22:39
4880  Neha Mamtani           F4044      325/339   20:40     1:22:39
4881  Bayli Schmitt          F2529      330/349   20:41     1:22:43
4882  Amanda Lillig          F3539      437/458   20:43     1:22:50
4883  Shawn Lillig           M3034      292/298   20:43     1:22:50
4884  Donna Frierson         F6064      105/111   20:44     1:22:53
4885  Debbie Dilley          F6064      106/111   20:44     1:22:55
4886  Lindsay Dilley         F3034      404/429   20:44     1:22:55
4887  Maginta Robinson       F4044      326/339   20:47     1:23:05
4888  Jeff Tignor            M4044      204/209   20:47     1:23:05
4889  Sara Tignor            F4044      327/339   20:47     1:23:07
4890  Stacy Putman           F4549      323/339   20:47     1:23:07
4891  Jordan Smith           M2529      207/212   20:47     1:23:08
4892  Herb Kohn              M80UP          7/7   20:47     1:23:08
4893  Camille Reine          F5559      211/224   20:47     1:23:08
4894  Patti Soliman          F4549      324/339   20:47     1:23:08
4895  Cheryl Reine           F3034      405/429   20:48     1:23:09
4896  Lanetta Waldroup       F4044      328/339   20:48     1:23:09
4897  Jessica Smith          F2529      331/349   20:48     1:23:11
4898  Leeandra Johnson       F4044      329/339   20:49     1:23:13
4899  Jessie Miller          F3034      406/429   20:49     1:23:15
4900  Susan Chamberlain      F5054      232/242   20:49     1:23:15
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4901  Lori Lang              F5559      212/224   20:49     1:23:16
4902  Melissa Jackson        F4549      325/339   20:49     1:23:16
4903  Becky Bryant           F5054      233/242   20:53     1:23:32
4904  Mary Heft              F5054      234/242   20:54     1:23:33
4905  Lorena Armendariz      F5054      235/242   20:54     1:23:34
4906  Shannon Whiston        F3539      438/458   20:54     1:23:35
4907  Rachel Campbell        F3539      439/458   20:55     1:23:40
4908  Brody Arvesen          M2024        65/67   20:55     1:23:40
4909  Seth Arvesen           M1619        37/38   20:55     1:23:40
4910  Rian Craigmiles        F2529      332/349   20:56     1:23:44
4911  Victoria Heule         F2529      333/349   20:57     1:23:46
4912  Michael Heule          M6064      112/117   20:57     1:23:46
4913  Lillian Arvesen-Fennes F5559      213/224   20:57     1:23:46
4914  Jennie Heule           F2529      334/349   20:57     1:23:46
4915  Elizabeth Heule        M5559      131/137   20:57     1:23:47
4916  Sandy Kendall          F5559      214/224   20:57     1:23:47
4917  Susan Klenke           F4549      326/339   20:57     1:23:47
4918  Abby Beyrau            F3034      407/429   20:57     1:23:47
4919  Jennifer Klenke        F3539      440/458   20:57     1:23:48
4920  Chelsie Lugardo        F2529      335/349   20:58     1:23:51
4921  Alisha Matthews        F3539      441/458   20:59     1:23:53
4922  Rachel Meyer-Sotack    F3034      408/429   20:59     1:23:55
4923  April Hazelwood        F3539      442/458   20:59     1:23:56
4924  Brenda Luoma           F4549      327/339   21:00     1:23:57
4925  Shana Hett             F4549      328/339   21:00     1:23:57
4926  Sherry Meyer-Sotack    F4044      330/339   21:00     1:23:58
4927  Whitnee Burgette       F2529      336/349   21:01     1:24:02
4928  Megan Duden            F2529      337/349   21:03     1:24:09
4929  Briana Burgette        F2529      338/349   21:03     1:24:09
4930  Brian Lee              M3034      293/298   21:03     1:24:10
4931  Sara Doelling          F3034      409/429   21:04     1:24:16
4932  Mary Strahan           F4044      331/339   21:05     1:24:19
4933  Aaron Yager            M3539      303/309   21:05     1:24:20
4934  Traci Hughes           F4044      332/339   21:05     1:24:20
4935  Ashlee Yager           F3034      410/429   21:06     1:24:21
4936  Unknown Runner                        0/0   21:08     1:24:29
4937  Turner Haden           M2529      208/212   21:08     1:24:29
4938  Debbie Braun           F5054      236/242   21:08     1:24:32
4939  Theresa Peterson       F2529      339/349   21:09     1:24:33
4940  John Braun             M5054      186/188   21:10     1:24:37
4941  Kassie McClendon       F2024      153/156   21:10     1:24:38
4942  Amanda McCarter        F3034      411/429   21:10     1:24:38
4943  Barbara McClendon      F4549      329/339   21:10     1:24:38
4944  Doug Lillich           M6064      113/117   21:10     1:24:38
4945  Rick McCarter          M3034      294/298   21:10     1:24:39
4946  Grace Lewark           F0110        52/58   21:11     1:24:41
4947  Katie Lewark           F4549      330/339   21:11     1:24:41
4948  Sharlonda Ellington    F4549      331/339   21:11     1:24:42
4949  Abigale Elyacharshuste F3034      412/429   21:11     1:24:43
4950  Lucas Oehlerking       M3034      295/298   21:12     1:24:46
4951  Crystal Bailey         F4549      332/339   21:12     1:24:47
4952  Angelia Dobbs          F1619        50/52   21:13     1:24:49
4953  Sam Kuhn               M0110        81/86   21:13     1:24:50
4954  Mathew Bowen           M3539      304/309   21:13     1:24:50
4955  Troy Kuhn              M4549      198/203   21:13     1:24:50
4956  Lindsay Bowen          F3539      443/458   21:13     1:24:51
4957  Catherine Kerr         F5559      215/224   21:13     1:24:52
4958  Jason Dobbs            M4044      205/209   21:15     1:24:57
4959  Jenna Jantsch          F3034      413/429   21:15     1:24:59
4960  Stephanie Smith        F4044      333/339   21:17     1:25:08
4961  Maria Martinez         F3539      444/458   21:18     1:25:12
4962  Carleen Leymaster      F6569        47/49   21:18     1:25:12
4963  Sarah Fields           F5054      237/242   21:18     1:25:12
4964  Sandra Brock           F5054      238/242   21:21     1:25:21
4965  Corrie House           F0110        53/58   21:21     1:25:23
4966  Debbie Wilcox          F5559      216/224   21:21     1:25:23
4967  Ashleigh Garcia        F3539      445/458   21:21     1:25:23
4968  Carly Kimbrough        F3539      446/458   21:21     1:25:23
4969  Maddie Lewis           F1112        71/72   21:23     1:25:29
4970  Colton Harris          M1112        44/46   21:23     1:25:31
4971  Kristy Lewis           F4549      333/339   21:24     1:25:36
4972  Allen Harris           M4549      199/203   21:24     1:25:36
4973  Grace Lewis            F1619        51/52   21:24     1:25:37
4974  Bonnie Harris          F4549      334/339   21:25     1:25:38
4975  Melissa Turner         F5054      239/242   21:27     1:25:47
4976  Lauren Fontenot        F3034      414/429   21:30     1:25:57
4977  Sarah Adams            F3034      415/429   21:30     1:25:59
4978  Timothy Elkins         M6064      114/117   21:32     1:26:06
4979  Everett Luoma          M5559      132/137   21:33     1:26:11
4980  Pam Luoma              F5559      217/224   21:33     1:26:11
4981  Jennifer Freeman       F3539      447/458   21:34     1:26:14
4982  Kristin Leitze         F3539      448/458   21:34     1:26:15
4983  Linda Salisbury        F6064      107/111   21:34     1:26:15
4984  Jenifer Fennell        F3539      449/458   21:34     1:26:15
4985  Brad Patton            M3034      296/298   21:34     1:26:16
4986  Lauren Odell Patton    F3034      416/429   21:34     1:26:16
4987  Joshua Elkins          M2529      209/212   21:36     1:26:22
4988  Will Johns             M1315        61/61   21:39     1:26:33
4989  Jessica Harvey         F2529      340/349   21:39     1:26:34
4990  Tyler Smith            M2024        66/67   21:39     1:26:35
4991  Twyla Craven           F4044      334/339   21:40     1:26:38
4992  Unknown Runner                        0/0   21:40     1:26:39
4993  Amanda Taylor          F3034      417/429   21:41     1:26:42
4994  Kristen Woolery        F2529      341/349   21:41     1:26:42
4995  Kayla Smith            F2024      154/156   21:41     1:26:43
4996  Desiree Wienke         F2529      342/349   21:41     1:26:43
4997  Lita Johns             F4549      335/339   21:43     1:26:50
4998  Joshua Scott           M3539      305/309   21:43     1:26:51
4999  Aaron Taylor           M3539      306/309   21:43     1:26:52
5000  Bonnie Buchele         F7579          5/5   21:45     1:27:00
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5001  Bruce Hopkins          M7579        10/11   21:47     1:27:05
5002  Megan Plante           F3034      418/429   21:49     1:27:14
5003  Mauly Khamvongsa       F3539      450/458   21:49     1:27:14
5004  Aubry Patrick          F2529      343/349   21:49     1:27:14
5005  Melody O'Grady         F5559      218/224   21:49     1:27:16
5006  Kelly Winslett         F4044      335/339   21:50     1:27:17
5007  Dana Foote             F4044      336/339   21:50     1:27:17
5008  Mary Euston                           0/0   21:50     1:27:20
5009  Unknown Runner                        0/0   21:54     1:27:36
5010  Margaret Jonte         F5559      219/224   21:55     1:27:37
5011  Susan Seilnacht        F4549      336/339   21:56     1:27:41
5012  Kayla Sloup            F3539      451/458   21:59     1:27:53
5013  Tom Smith              M5054      187/188   21:59     1:27:53
5014  Margaret Hodge         F6569        48/49   22:03     1:28:11
5015  Casey Stotts           F3539      452/458   22:06     1:28:21
5016  Nam Ahrens             M2529      210/212   22:08     1:28:29
5017  Sophie Ahrens          F1619        52/52   22:08     1:28:30
5018  Ute Ahrens             F5559      220/224   22:08     1:28:30
5019  Susan McGinnis         F5559      221/224   22:08     1:28:31
5020  Patrick McGinnis       M5559      133/137   22:08     1:28:31
5021  James McGinnis         M2024        67/67   22:08     1:28:32
5022  Cornelius Boersma      M7579        11/11   22:09     1:28:33
5023  Corny Boersma          M5559      134/137   22:09     1:28:33
5024  Tim Vieira             M2529      211/212   22:10     1:28:38
5025  Brooke Galley          F2529      344/349   22:10     1:28:39
5026  Jessica D              F2529      345/349   22:10     1:28:39
5027  Jason Ennes            M4044      206/209   22:19     1:29:13
5028  Logan Ennes            F1315        56/57   22:19     1:29:14
5029  Kirby Viehland         M4549      200/203   22:20     1:29:19
5030  Sally Viehland         F7074        23/24   22:20     1:29:20
5031  Kayla Paap             F0110        54/58   22:26     1:29:43
5032  Katie Paap             F3539      453/458   22:26     1:29:43
5033  Sarah Arkell           F3539      454/458   22:27     1:29:46
5034  Unknown Runner                        0/0   22:27     1:29:47
5035  Claire Arkell          F0110        55/58   22:28     1:29:49
5036  Emma Arkell            F0110        56/58   22:28     1:29:52
5037  Unknown Runner                        0/0   22:34     1:30:15
5038  Unknown Runner                        0/0   22:34     1:30:16
5039  Curt Hartman           M6064      115/117   22:48     1:31:10
5040  Jayne Harvey           F5054      240/242   22:52     1:31:28
5041  Kevin Chaney           M6064      116/117   22:57     1:31:47
5042  Patricia Chaney        F6064      108/111   22:57     1:31:47
5043  Margaret Hartman       F5559      222/224   22:59     1:31:55
5044  Simon Nickson          M0110        82/86   23:00     1:31:58
5045  Jane Benoit            F6064      109/111   23:00     1:31:58
5046  Joanna Nickson         F3034      419/429   23:00     1:31:59
5047  Jude Nickson           M0110        83/86   23:00     1:31:59
5048  Peter Benoit           M6064      117/117   23:01     1:32:02
5049  Skyla Scholtes         F0110        57/58   23:14     1:32:54
5050  Wyatt Blair            M0110        84/86   23:18     1:33:10
5051  Dan Bruegger           M5559      135/137   23:19     1:33:16
5052  Morgan Derley          F1315        57/57   23:22     1:33:26
5053  Tracey Kendall         F4549      337/339   23:26     1:33:42
5054  Unknown Runner                        0/0   23:27     1:33:47
5055  Denise Loges           F3034      420/429   23:33     1:34:11
5056  Bailey Cooper          F2024      155/156   23:33     1:34:11
5057  Lauren Oster           F2024      156/156   23:34     1:34:13
5058  Unknown Runner                        0/0   23:35     1:34:17
5059  Teresa Loges           F5559      223/224   23:35     1:34:17
5060  Laura Teliczan         F3034      421/429   23:36     1:34:23
5061  Jason Colvin           M3539      307/309   23:37     1:34:25
5062  John Benich            M6569        67/68   23:38     1:34:29
5063  Kathy Benich           F5054      241/242   23:38     1:34:29
5064  Izabella Colvin        F0110        58/58   24:03     1:36:09
5065  Wylea Gonzales         F3539      455/458   24:03     1:36:09
5066  Dale Cyran             M3034      297/298   24:03     1:36:11
5067  Tyler Camerlynck       F2529      346/349   24:03     1:36:12
5068  Scheryl Colvin         F6569        49/49   24:06     1:36:24
5069  Daniel Pfrank          M3034      298/298   24:09     1:36:33
5070  Reese Johns            M1112        45/46   24:12     1:36:45
5071  Bill Johns             M5559      136/137   24:12     1:36:46
5072  Andrea Blair           F3034      422/429   24:14     1:36:53
5073  Scott Smith            M5559      137/137   24:15     1:36:57
5074  Joshua Smith           M3539      308/309   24:17     1:37:07
5075  Serena Smith           F3034      423/429   24:18     1:37:11
5076  Jewel Webster          F3034      424/429   24:20     1:37:19
5077  Jeff Littell           M4549      201/203   24:20     1:37:20
5078  John Thornton          M4549      202/203   24:21     1:37:21
5079  Sara Brown             F2529      347/349   24:21     1:37:22
5080  Ricky Frierson         M1112        46/46   24:22     1:37:26
5081  Glenda Smith           F6064      110/111   24:23     1:37:30
5082  Gregory Hunsucker      M3539      309/309   24:23     1:37:31
5083  Lacy Hunsucker         F4044      337/339   24:23     1:37:32
5084  Jaeden Carleton        F1112        72/72   24:24     1:37:36
5085  Jackie Smith           F6064      111/111   24:26     1:37:44
5086  Jeanne Janchar         F5054      242/242   24:28     1:37:49
5087  Dana Mehrer            F4044      338/339   24:28     1:37:49
5088  Rachael Smith          F3034      425/429   24:29     1:37:56
5089  Eric Anderson          M1619        38/38   24:40     1:38:37
5090  Hoot Gibson            M6569        68/68   24:48     1:39:12
5091  Robert Brown           M5054      188/188   25:01     1:40:02
5092  Jenny Shahbazi         F3034      426/429   26:38     1:46:29
5093  Beverly Land           F7074        24/24   26:38     1:46:31
5094  Rodney Riffle          M4549      203/203   26:43     1:46:52
5095  Paulette Shilling      F5559      224/224   26:45     1:46:57
5096  Geoff Schillare        M4044      207/209   26:45     1:46:57
5097  Graham Schillare       M0110        85/86   26:45     1:46:57
5098  Katie Schillare        F3539      456/458   26:45     1:46:57
5099  Kayla Davies           F3539      457/458   26:52     1:47:27
5100  Shawna Jackson         F3539      458/458   27:11     1:48:41
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5101  Ryan Davies            M4044      208/209   27:23     1:49:29
5102  Sheila Fowks           F4549      338/339   27:23     1:49:29
5103  Lori Story             F4044      339/339   27:23     1:49:30
5104  Michael Story          M0110        86/86   27:23     1:49:30
5105  Travis Story           M4044      209/209   27:23     1:49:30
5106  Tara Neal              F2529      348/349   27:38     1:50:29
5107  Ashley Ballard         F3034      427/429   27:53     1:51:30
5108  Marguerite Armitage    F3034      428/429   28:02     1:52:08
5109  Beth Toomey            F3034      429/429   28:02     1:52:08
5110  Brad Stuckey           M2529      212/212   28:46     1:55:03
5111  Mary Stuckey           F2529      349/349   28:46     1:55:03
5112  Carla Thornton         F4549      339/339   31:05     2:04:18
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